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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Justin Henkel          M3034        1/229       11:29        1:07     2:06:51        1:06     1:16:33     3:37:04
2     Tony White             M1824         1/96       12:08        0:51     2:09:08        1:01     1:18:28     3:41:34
3     Nick Waninger          M1824         2/96       10:34        1:01     2:12:33        0:53     1:17:20     3:42:19
4     Ryan Rau               M2529        1/194       11:17        1:05     2:08:35        1:04     1:20:26     3:42:25
5     Mark Harms             M3034        2/229       12:40        0:48     2:08:17        0:48     1:24:35     3:47:07
6     Steve Johnson          M3034        3/229       11:56        0:49     2:11:17        0:56     1:23:13     3:48:09
7     Matthew Powell         M3034        4/229       12:00        1:05     2:10:02        1:04     1:24:36     3:48:45
8     Anton Van Zyl          M3539        1/257       11:29        1:05     2:15:27        1:15     1:19:47     3:49:02
9     Adam Zucco             M3034        5/229       12:09        0:56     2:07:11        1:37     1:27:27     3:49:17
10    Jeremy Sipos           M3034        6/229       11:53        0:56     2:05:54        1:04     1:29:47     3:49:33
11    Michael Smith          M4549        1/149       12:26        1:18     2:13:12        1:35     1:22:01     3:50:29
12    Devon Palmer           M1824         3/96       13:11        1:15     2:05:10        1:10     1:30:06     3:50:51
13    Philippe Kozub         M3034        7/229       12:34        0:54     2:10:05        1:04     1:27:16     3:51:51
14    Tom Linck              M4044        1/238       12:49        0:49     2:09:03        0:53     1:28:23     3:51:55
15    Benjamin Schloegel     M3034        8/229       12:09        1:27     2:15:31        1:50     1:21:09     3:52:04
16    Chris Sweet            M2529        2/194       12:14        1:24     2:11:23        1:14     1:25:57     3:52:09
17    Daniel Dziubski        M2529        3/194       11:41        1:29     2:12:57        1:09     1:25:08     3:52:23
18    Gregory Kopecky        M1824         4/96       13:11        0:59     2:10:23        1:00     1:27:06     3:52:37
19    Jon Wojcik             M2529        4/194       11:25        0:54     2:11:14        1:26     1:29:12     3:54:09
20    James Bechtold         M2529        5/194       12:23        1:03     2:10:41        1:21     1:29:00     3:54:27
21    John Flanagan          M3034        9/229       12:55        1:21     2:12:11        1:11     1:27:05     3:54:40
22    Kraig Schmottlach      M4044        2/238       12:04        1:17     2:17:06        1:25     1:23:22     3:55:12
23    Aj Baucco              M1824         5/96       12:05        1:06     2:15:27        1:07     1:25:47     3:55:30
24    Steffen Sprungk        M1824         6/96       12:31        1:12     2:14:30        1:26     1:27:37     3:57:14
25    Aaron Zuelke           M3034       10/229       11:37        1:03     2:11:09        1:19     1:32:25     3:57:32
26    Steven Maves           M4549        2/149       12:36        1:08     2:17:15        1:00     1:25:47     3:57:44
27    Steven Brandes         M1824         7/96       12:41        0:55     2:14:47        0:57     1:28:38     3:57:57
28    Jason Olson            M2529        6/194       11:56        1:10     2:10:06        1:07     1:33:50     3:58:07
29    Sebastian Binnemann    M2529        7/194       12:25        0:50     2:17:39        0:55     1:26:31     3:58:17
30    Thomas Trout           M3539        2/257       13:40        0:57     2:14:13        1:02     1:28:37     3:58:28
31    James Lamastra         M3034       11/229       12:09        1:13     2:10:07        1:16     1:33:46     3:58:28
32    Dana Riederer          M2529        8/194       11:53        1:05     2:18:10        2:01     1:25:30     3:58:37
33    Adam Brown             M2529        9/194       12:13        1:24     2:12:27        1:13     1:31:22     3:58:38
34    Michael Sammons        M4549        3/149       12:21        1:11     2:16:19        1:07     1:28:02     3:58:58
35    Jason Jaloszynski      M3034       12/229       11:38        1:16     2:19:09        1:20     1:25:57     3:59:18
36    Brian Heidt            M3034       13/229       12:06        1:02     2:16:45        0:58     1:29:39     4:00:28
37    Matthew Wehrman        M2529       10/194       11:24        1:17     2:18:45        1:10     1:28:07     4:00:41
38    Tristan Kelly          M2529       11/194       12:13        1:00     2:14:09        1:34     1:32:05     4:01:00
39    Simon Leversha         M3539        3/257       12:58        1:46     2:16:42        1:45     1:27:50     4:01:00
40    Jody Williford         M3539        4/257       13:41        1:19     2:13:49        1:06     1:31:12     4:01:05
41    Mike Hermanson         M1824         8/96       13:07        1:14     2:22:29        0:58     1:23:27     4:01:13
42    Bruce Antonowicz       M3539        5/257       14:06        1:14     2:13:26        1:41     1:32:08     4:02:33
43    Noa Sakamoto           M1824         9/96       13:07        1:13     2:12:46        1:07     1:34:45     4:02:56
44    John Paul Severin      M1824        10/96       12:42        1:22     2:14:09        1:18     1:33:56     4:03:25
45    Damon Krueger          M3034       14/229       13:21        1:13     2:11:49        2:01     1:35:20     4:03:41
46    Thomas Freedman        M2529       12/194       12:26        1:14     2:16:15        1:40     1:32:26     4:03:58
47    Jeremy Verstraete      M3034       15/229       13:21        1:25     2:18:06        1:21     1:29:51     4:04:03
48    Geoff Mikelsons        M2529       13/194       12:58        1:06     2:19:04        1:20     1:30:03     4:04:30
49    Daniel Arnett          M3034       16/229       13:38        1:00     2:12:22        1:03     1:36:36     4:04:37
50    James Kelley           M4549        4/149       12:49        1:14     2:16:56        1:17     1:32:43     4:04:57
51    Rodrigo Acevedo        M1824        11/96       12:23        0:58     2:16:48        1:06     1:34:09     4:05:21
52    David Smith            M1824        12/96       12:30        0:55     2:14:36        1:01     1:36:23     4:05:23
53    Chris Toffolo          M2529       14/194       13:01        1:13     2:16:01        1:35     1:33:09     4:05:46
54    Gerrit Riemer          M4044        3/238       13:36        1:09     2:17:49        1:23     1:31:56     4:05:51
55    Micah Zuhl             M2529       15/194       12:26        1:48     2:15:32        1:23     1:34:57     4:06:04
56    John Thompson          M4044        4/238       12:50        1:05     2:15:12        1:13     1:35:54     4:06:12
57    Harold Walker          M4044        5/238       12:30        1:06     2:21:06        1:08     1:30:34     4:06:22
58    Ken Delraso            M2529       16/194       12:45        1:19     2:16:47        1:46     1:33:58     4:06:34
59    Barry Spencer          M3034       17/229       13:41        1:19     2:20:34        1:21     1:29:59     4:06:52
60    Danny Delgado          M3539        6/257       12:58        1:10     2:16:19        0:56     1:36:12     4:07:33
61    Michael Jorgensen      M3539        7/257       13:44        1:18     2:19:58        1:11     1:31:30     4:07:39
62    Theodore Casterline    M4044        6/238       13:23        1:59     2:15:49        1:17     1:35:39     4:08:05
63    Ryan Stoll             M4044        7/238       12:24        1:24     2:16:39        2:09     1:35:33     4:08:07
64    Steve Amlin            M1824        13/96       13:02        0:52     2:20:16        1:12     1:32:53     4:08:13
65    Michael Hoffart        M3539        8/257       13:51        1:19     2:16:51        1:21     1:35:02     4:08:22
66    Chris Davy             M3539        9/257       13:52        1:04     2:17:23        1:01     1:35:06     4:08:23
67    Tad Taylor             M4044        8/238       12:38        1:45     2:19:13        1:34     1:33:33     4:08:41
68    Ben McMurray           M1824        14/96       13:09        1:04     2:28:18        1:06     1:25:10     4:08:45
69    Ted Koutouzis          M4044        9/238       12:40        1:23     2:14:37        1:05     1:39:42     4:09:26
70    Jeff Crawford          M1824        15/96       13:09        1:20     2:24:18        1:24     1:29:24     4:09:33
71    Matt Mangen            M2529       17/194       12:20        1:26     2:16:45        1:54     1:37:14     4:09:37
72    Jerry Pullins          M3034       18/229       12:25        1:21     2:24:44        2:14     1:28:58     4:09:40
73    Peter Conley           M4044       10/238       14:05        0:59     2:17:41        1:03     1:35:58     4:09:46
74    Ryan Roth              M3539       10/257       14:23        1:14     2:17:37        1:27     1:35:24     4:10:04
75    Jeffrey Buhr           M2529       18/194       12:41        1:03     2:20:01        1:59     1:34:41     4:10:22
76    Scott Marsh            M3539       11/257       13:30        1:23     2:17:51        1:16     1:36:27     4:10:26
77    Christopher Coon       M2529       19/194       12:34        1:58     2:23:05        5:35     1:27:18     4:10:29
78    Jordan Bailey          M1824        16/96       12:05        0:58     2:10:13        0:57     1:46:32     4:10:43
79    Michael Smith          M1824        17/96       12:29        1:05     2:19:24        1:12     1:36:54     4:11:02
80    Carlos Cruz            M4044       11/238       12:35        1:40     2:21:12        2:01     1:33:41     4:11:07
81    Craig Fitzpatrick      M3539       12/257       13:18        1:37     2:19:08        1:12     1:35:58     4:11:11
82    Scott Tonder           M1824        18/96       13:05        0:58     2:19:38        0:38     1:37:13     4:11:31
83    Robert Nolan           M3034       19/229       13:51        1:31     2:21:04        1:44     1:33:30     4:11:38
84    Jorge Martinez         M3034       20/229       14:09        1:23     2:24:01        1:21     1:31:21     4:12:13
85    Matthew Tigchelaar     M3539       13/257       13:02        1:34     2:25:45        2:04     1:30:04     4:12:27
86    Gregory Stephenson     M4549        5/149       12:44        1:21     2:21:29        1:57     1:35:05     4:12:34
87    Kimberly Von During    F2529         1/99       14:37        1:14     2:25:04        2:14     1:29:33     4:12:40
88    Kyle Hilgendorf        M2529       20/194       12:26        1:24     2:18:02        1:33     1:39:30     4:12:53
89    Keith Norsym           M3034       21/229       14:05        1:12     2:16:48        1:24     1:39:31     4:12:57
90    Mario Desiderio        M4044       12/238       12:55        1:12     2:20:00        1:11     1:37:47     4:13:03
91    Brad MacLeod           M3539       14/257       13:41        1:14     2:17:18        1:23     1:39:31     4:13:05
92    Guy Lemire             M4549        6/149       13:22        1:22     2:23:36        1:11     1:33:44     4:13:14
93    Alex Gonzalez          M3034       22/229       14:55        1:02     2:12:40        1:17     1:43:28     4:13:20
94    James Lubinski         M2529       21/194       11:38        0:56     2:23:56        1:06     1:35:58     4:13:33
95    Manuel Sanchez         M4044       13/238       13:21        1:13     2:13:42        1:14     1:44:08     4:13:36
96    Michael Wente          M3034       23/229       14:42        1:28     2:15:40        1:46     1:40:08     4:13:42
97    Greg Boyd              M1824        19/96       13:10        1:46     2:18:33        1:48     1:38:33     4:13:49
98    Jun Yamaguchi          M2529       22/194       13:08        0:57     2:17:58        1:08     1:41:00     4:14:10
99    Daniel McConnell       M2529       23/194       13:36        1:24     2:22:37        1:31     1:35:05     4:14:11
100   Joe Newton             M3539       15/257       14:36        1:26     2:21:05        1:22     1:35:48     4:14:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Marshall Atnip         M3034       24/229       15:20        1:04     2:10:22        2:28     1:45:09     4:14:20
102   Todd Losee             M4044       14/238       12:57        1:06     2:21:21        1:18     1:37:41     4:14:22
103   John Selles            M4549        7/149       13:00        0:56     2:22:52        1:04     1:37:00     4:14:51
104   Michael Guttilla       M3539       16/257       13:00        1:06     2:19:19        1:45     1:39:44     4:14:53
105   Mark Linenberg         M3539       17/257       15:38        1:44     2:06:09        1:24     1:50:00     4:14:54
106   Cal Biesecker          M4549        8/149       12:28        1:18     2:18:08        1:22     1:41:52     4:15:06
107   Craig Dolecki          M3034       25/229       13:12        1:39     2:25:45        2:26     1:32:19     4:15:18
108   Jose Robles            M4044       15/238       12:56        1:34     2:21:47        2:00     1:37:09     4:15:25
109   Scott Bey              M1824        20/96       13:21        1:20     2:24:52        1:15     1:34:42     4:15:29
110   Bryan Krabbe           M3034       26/229       15:39        1:31     2:17:30        2:03     1:38:56     4:15:36
111   Wayne Board            M3539       18/257       13:42        1:34     2:21:41        1:18     1:37:32     4:15:44
112   Rob Kohnen             M4549        9/149       13:24        0:51     2:31:06        0:54     1:29:33     4:15:45
113   Tom Fitzsimmons        M3539       19/257       12:35        1:08     2:20:14        1:33     1:40:25     4:15:53
114   Matt Kelly             M2529       24/194       12:06        1:45     2:27:10        3:24     1:31:33     4:15:56
115   Renee Damstra          F3539        1/107       12:51        1:08     2:28:37        1:08     1:32:18     4:16:00
116   Seth Creed             M2529       25/194       13:29        1:22     2:20:17        1:18     1:40:01     4:16:25
117   Michael Hartmann       M3034       27/229       12:54        1:38     2:18:48        1:39     1:41:36     4:16:32
118   Dave Halferty          M3539       20/257       12:41        1:24     2:19:44        2:20     1:40:33     4:16:40
119   Greg Flecher           M1824        21/96       13:06        1:20     2:17:17        1:36     1:43:33     4:16:50
120   Peter Strittmatter     M2529       26/194       12:59        1:02     2:06:22        1:13     1:55:20     4:16:54
121   Edgar Breda            M4549       10/149       14:14        1:09     2:22:55        1:43     1:37:14     4:17:13
122   Tom Roseberry          M2529       27/194       13:50        1:18     2:12:32        1:40     1:47:54     4:17:13
123   Marc Robertson         M3539       21/257       13:27        1:18     2:19:55        1:35     1:41:08     4:17:21
124   Justin Arnosky         M1824        22/96       12:44        1:04     2:19:43        0:55     1:43:02     4:17:25
125   Michael Parker         M3034       28/229       13:49        1:28     2:28:03        1:40     1:32:30     4:17:28
126   Ryan Case              M2529       28/194       12:49        2:16     2:18:12        2:05     1:42:16     4:17:36
127   Douglas Gibson         M2529       29/194       13:09        1:12     2:19:36        1:58     1:41:56     4:17:49
128   Kevin Griffith         M4044       16/238       12:48        1:09     2:25:29        1:16     1:37:27     4:18:07
129   Alaina Neary           F2529         2/99       13:20        1:31     2:27:49        1:11     1:34:19     4:18:08
130   Chad Mahakian          M1824        23/96       13:02        1:16     2:29:24        1:43     1:33:02     4:18:25
131   Andy Krebs             M3034       29/229       13:29        1:18     2:20:12        1:46     1:41:50     4:18:33
132   Olivier Dore           M3539       22/257       13:12        1:00     2:26:25        1:19     1:36:41     4:18:36
133   Glen Kellam            M4549       11/149       13:35        1:38     2:15:44        1:37     1:46:23     4:18:55
134   Krissandra Berens      F3034        1/111       14:14        1:07     2:25:09        1:04     1:37:23     4:18:55
135   Scott Pederson         M4549       12/149       13:10        1:05     2:22:11        1:32     1:41:01     4:18:58
136   Wallace Davis          M4549       13/149       13:15        1:33     2:24:25        1:22     1:38:32     4:19:07
137   Sid Glick              M4549       14/149       13:14        1:25     2:26:09        1:54     1:36:28     4:19:07
138   Greg Sierschula        M3539       23/257       12:40        1:49     2:28:19        1:29     1:34:54     4:19:09
139   Kimberly Schwabenbauer F2529         3/99       13:30        1:05     2:24:36        1:03     1:39:02     4:19:14
140   Rob Lambrechts         M2529       30/194       12:36        1:41     2:21:17        2:54     1:40:56     4:19:22
141   Jody Herzog            M2529       31/194       13:23        1:40     2:22:52        1:44     1:39:46     4:19:24
142   Jack Dudley            M2529       32/194       13:32        1:08     2:17:17        1:11     1:46:26     4:19:31
143   Darin Jones            M4044       17/238       13:51        1:44     2:24:16        1:51     1:37:54     4:19:34
144   Robert Eubanks         M4044       18/238       14:30        2:02     2:20:46        1:50     1:40:28     4:19:35
145   Kerri Robbins          F3539        2/107       12:52        1:01     2:28:36        1:02     1:36:06     4:19:36
146   Tim Legge              M4044       19/238       14:14        1:28     2:21:02        1:23     1:41:44     4:19:48
147   Tom Okelly             M4044       20/238       13:49        1:24     2:24:21        1:48     1:38:30     4:19:50
148   John Hopkins           M4549       15/149       13:52        1:51     2:23:47        2:00     1:38:29     4:19:58
149   Eric Stimach           M4044       21/238       12:37        0:49     2:17:12        0:56     1:48:28     4:20:00
150   Tom Demerly            M4549       16/149       14:56        1:08     2:18:11        1:21     1:44:26     4:20:01
151   Cheryl McMurray        F4044         1/60       13:13        1:06     2:28:56        1:29     1:35:27     4:20:07
152   Brian Reilly           M4044       22/238       13:41        1:03     2:25:28        1:30     1:38:29     4:20:09
153   Kyle Smith             M2529       33/194       13:11        1:14     2:27:45        1:19     1:36:47     4:20:15
154   Erle Haunn             M3034       30/229       12:20        1:00     2:16:22        1:08     1:49:31     4:20:19
155   Todd Kauffman          M3034       31/229       12:55        1:08     2:30:37        1:20     1:34:23     4:20:21
156   Megan Knepper          F2529         4/99       13:41        1:12     2:25:41        1:23     1:38:32     4:20:27
157   Shannon Pritchard      CLY-U         1/46       14:36        1:32     2:21:03        1:55     1:41:26     4:20:30
158   Don Zimmer             M4044       23/238       13:21        1:11     2:29:48        1:16     1:34:57     4:20:31
159   Elizabeth Thiel        F3034        2/111       14:27        1:13     2:26:50        1:12     1:36:51     4:20:32
160   Paul Ebner             M3539       24/257       15:03        1:59     2:26:46        2:39     1:34:11     4:20:36
161   Bruce Carriedo         M5054         1/81       12:56        2:18     2:29:56        2:08     1:33:25     4:20:41
162   Jim Uemura             M3539       25/257       13:52        1:00     2:17:25        1:07     1:47:26     4:20:48
163   Scott Niemann          M3539       26/257       15:58        1:28     2:20:21        1:52     1:41:12     4:20:49
164   Alex Ruch              M3034       32/229       13:39        1:33     2:32:33        1:42     1:31:39     4:21:03
165   Cindi Bannink          F3034        3/111       14:22        1:12     2:27:05        1:20     1:37:31     4:21:29
166   Lance Caldwell         M3539       27/257       13:11        1:51     2:26:06        3:01     1:37:24     4:21:31
167   Scott Blackman         M3539       28/257       13:27        1:26     2:18:56        1:36     1:46:09     4:21:33
168   Paul Linck             M4044       24/238       13:25        1:11     2:16:58        1:09     1:48:54     4:21:35
169   Kevin Vanes            M2529       34/194       13:04        1:46     2:21:45        1:17     1:43:48     4:21:38
170   Micah Turman           M2529       35/194       12:58        1:15     2:23:01        1:49     1:42:46     4:21:47
171   Rob Reddy              M4044       25/238       14:13        1:25     2:14:54        1:37     1:49:41     4:21:48
172   Corey McKinnon         M3539       29/257       12:30        1:23     2:25:52        1:07     1:41:05     4:21:55
173   Patrick Kolozvary      M2529       36/194       12:42        1:24     2:28:48        2:08     1:36:56     4:21:56
174   Ethan Copping          M2529       37/194       12:42        1:03     2:14:02        2:05     1:52:07     4:21:57
175   Ming-Chang Tsai        M3539       30/257       12:03        0:47     2:17:09        0:55     1:51:15     4:22:06
176   John Walker            M4044       26/238       14:02        1:35     2:18:01        1:50     1:46:42     4:22:07
177   Christian Weder        M1824        24/96       12:58        2:28     2:34:36        2:54     1:29:25     4:22:19
178   Christopher Mandelaris M3539       31/257       13:17        1:29     2:21:14        2:00     1:44:24     4:22:23
179   Brendan Gately         M3034       33/229       13:05        1:24     2:24:54        2:35     1:40:29     4:22:26
180   Jason Vickery          M3034       34/229       12:41        1:03     2:19:04        1:37     1:48:07     4:22:30
181   Steve Strickland       M3034       35/229       13:51        1:11     2:22:37        4:25     1:40:32     4:22:34
182   Michael McQueen        M3034       36/229       13:40        1:54     2:20:31        2:45     1:43:48     4:22:37
183   Douglas Reznick        M4044       27/238       13:44        1:22     2:32:32        3:46     1:31:15     4:22:38
184   Tom Chisholm           M4044       28/238       12:28        1:12     2:34:17        1:48     1:33:02     4:22:45
185   Mark Savedes           M3539       32/257       13:39        1:17     2:20:55        2:01     1:44:59     4:22:50
186   Trent Prough           M3539       33/257       14:56        1:37     2:19:23        1:59     1:45:10     4:23:04
187   Shane Wilson           M3539       34/257       13:32        0:59     2:27:37        1:07     1:39:50     4:23:05
188   Jeffrey Jones          M3034       37/229       15:01        1:20     2:25:41        1:10     1:40:00     4:23:10
189   Leo Carrillo           M4044       29/238       14:00        1:28     2:23:24        1:33     1:42:50     4:23:14
190   Devon Kennedy          M3034       38/229       14:01        2:31     2:29:08        2:16     1:35:23     4:23:16
191   Kathy Winkler          F4044         2/60       13:30        1:05     2:29:46        1:06     1:37:55     4:23:20
192   Ilya Signayevsky       M1824        25/96       14:14        1:18     2:35:09        2:07     1:30:43     4:23:29
193   Peter Shafe            M1824        26/96       14:18        1:29     2:21:54        1:25     1:44:36     4:23:39
194   Christian Evans        M5054         2/81       12:38        1:08     2:33:11        1:14     1:35:30     4:23:40
195   Amy Regan              F4044         3/60       13:23        1:23     2:29:52        1:21     1:37:42     4:23:40
196   Karen Rosehart         F3034        4/111       14:05        1:26     2:26:00        1:20     1:40:51     4:23:40
197   Greg Hall              M4549       17/149       14:06        1:10     2:21:10        1:21     1:46:01     4:23:47
198   Kevin Flowers          M4044       30/238       13:52        0:58     2:18:54        1:47     1:48:23     4:23:51
199   Tom Klein              M4549       18/149       14:51        2:22     2:20:57        1:53     1:43:54     4:23:55
200   Kevin Kretschmer       M4549       19/149       15:05        0:57     2:21:49        1:02     1:45:13     4:24:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Bob Shine              M4549       20/149       14:02        1:23                             1:48:20     4:24:15
202   Rhone Eppelheimer      M1824        27/96       13:05        1:17     2:21:13        1:18     1:47:28     4:24:19
203   Colin Dunham           M2529       38/194       13:08        2:04     2:17:56        1:22     1:50:00     4:24:29
204   Ian Keeler             M1824        28/96       14:00        2:03     2:21:52        2:01     1:44:36     4:24:30
205   Ken Battinus           M3034       39/229       14:06        4:40     2:37:45        4:28     1:23:37     4:24:33
206   Mindy Houser           F3034        5/111       13:18        0:58     2:26:58        1:00     1:42:26     4:24:40
207   Patrick Delisle        M2529       39/194       13:34        2:29     2:18:21        3:04     1:47:32     4:24:57
208   Brendon O'Flanagan     M3034       40/229       12:04        0:57     2:17:54        0:57     1:53:11     4:25:02
209   Wayne Robinson         CLY-O         1/26       13:57        1:21     2:17:16        1:21     1:51:23     4:25:15
210   Matthew Saville        M3034       41/229       13:13        1:04     2:20:25        1:43     1:48:57     4:25:20
211   Stephen Oehrle         M4549       21/149       13:44        1:37     2:21:22        2:06     1:46:41     4:25:28
212   Tom Lawn               M5559         1/33       14:19                                1:22     1:49:42     4:25:34
213   Staz Dawson            M2529       40/194       12:24        1:26     2:26:37        2:25     1:42:45     4:25:36
214   Christian Kurilko      M3034       42/229       14:00        1:03     2:21:01        1:34     1:48:19     4:25:54
215   Erin Kersten           F2529         5/99       14:32        1:08     2:25:17        1:05     1:43:55     4:25:55
216   Yui Nishimoto          M2529       41/194       12:46        1:17     2:33:20        1:06     1:37:36     4:26:02
217   Shelby Sheffield       F3034        6/111       14:20        1:19     2:26:27        1:27     1:42:34     4:26:05
218   Brett Kronewitter      M4549       22/149       14:44        1:22     2:27:36        1:42     1:40:46     4:26:08
219   Joseph Cantwell        M3539       35/257       12:16        1:42     2:34:33        2:28     1:35:13     4:26:10
220   Stewart Healey         M4549       23/149       13:16        1:21     2:28:54        1:22     1:41:27     4:26:18
221   Mike Roberson          M3539       36/257       14:44        1:22     2:27:47        1:14     1:41:13     4:26:18
222   Jeanne Debonis         F4044         4/60       13:12        1:04     2:39:12        1:34     1:31:18     4:26:19
223   Brian Henden           M3539       37/257       14:14        1:25     2:21:02        2:14     1:47:29     4:26:22
224   Julian Murphy          M4044       31/238       14:17        1:13     2:24:02        1:17     1:45:41     4:26:27
225   David Drees            M4549       24/149       14:25        1:35     2:26:06        2:21     1:42:03     4:26:28
226   Kenneth Maruyama       M2529       42/194       13:03        1:45     2:23:22        1:31     1:46:51     4:26:30
227   Mike Gleason           M3539       38/257       13:50        1:38     2:23:05        1:50     1:46:11     4:26:32
228   Larry Hasson           M1824        29/96       14:10        1:06     2:21:55        1:24     1:48:02     4:26:35
229   Terry Medler           M2529       43/194       12:34        1:16     2:35:05        1:36     1:36:19     4:26:48
230   Elizabeth Hartlieb     F3539        3/107       13:51        1:25     2:30:51        1:20     1:39:25     4:26:50
231   Adam Thompson          M1824        30/96       13:04        1:45     2:24:14        1:47     1:46:04     4:26:53
232   Jan Winkler            M3539       39/257       13:39        1:48     2:22:16        1:49     1:47:27     4:26:57
233   Steven Harrast         M4549       25/149       13:38        1:11     2:25:13        1:27     1:45:32     4:26:59
234   Brent Johnston         M3034       43/229       14:37        1:10     2:26:55        1:22     1:42:59     4:27:01
235   Christine Anderson     F2529         6/99       13:38        0:49     2:31:42        0:59     1:39:57     4:27:02
236   Kelly Wissolik         F3034        7/111       14:13        2:08     2:22:14        1:33     1:47:02     4:27:08
237   Rebecca Villers        F3539        4/107       13:56        1:14     2:28:26        1:36     1:42:07     4:27:16
238   Stephen Kolakowski     M4044       32/238       13:29        1:16     2:29:09        1:21     1:42:05     4:27:18
239   Melanie Muise-Fessende F2529         7/99       13:56        1:03     2:26:01        1:13     1:45:30     4:27:41
240   Mark Parker            M3539       40/257       14:43        1:53     2:22:15        2:08     1:46:48     4:27:45
241   Robert Vechiola        M4549       26/149       13:03        1:18     2:22:39        1:37     1:49:14     4:27:49
242   Kara Bruzan            F3034        8/111       14:06        1:35     2:24:18        1:20     1:46:33     4:27:50
243   George Vale            M3539       41/257       14:23        1:30     2:24:23        1:35     1:46:05     4:27:54
244   Katy Speer-Fowler      F3034        9/111       14:08        1:21     2:32:44        1:19     1:38:33     4:28:03
245   Michael Gannon         M4549       27/149       14:06        1:05     2:24:47        1:37     1:46:30     4:28:03
246   Eric Sahloff           M3539       42/257       14:19        2:19     2:23:48        4:07     1:43:40     4:28:10
247   Paul Zieske            M4549       28/149       14:30        1:30     2:27:36        1:57     1:42:45     4:28:17
248   Raymond Bell           M4549       29/149       14:12        1:41     2:22:15        1:36     1:48:34     4:28:17
249   Steve Humphrey         M4044       33/238       14:05        1:18     2:26:58        2:28     1:43:30     4:28:18
250   Steven Smith           M6064         1/21       14:05        1:23     2:19:08        1:52     1:52:08     4:28:33
251   Justin Mitchell        M3034       44/229       13:15        0:56     2:17:47        1:05     1:55:33     4:28:34
252   Jana Severson          F3034       10/111       13:15        1:00     2:31:00        1:16     1:42:06     4:28:35
253   Konstantin Kazmierski  M1824        31/96       13:19        1:46     2:25:30        1:44     1:46:27     4:28:44
254   Justin Gritter         M2529       44/194       13:36        1:34     2:31:04        2:00     1:40:35     4:28:47
255   Robert Boynton         M4549       30/149       15:49        1:53     2:23:19        2:25     1:45:30     4:28:54
256   Aaron Sjogren          M3034       45/229       14:40        1:20     2:25:29        3:25     1:44:04     4:28:56
257   Paul Torres            M2529       45/194       16:00        1:16     2:25:04        2:33     1:44:11     4:29:02
258   Louie Caffero          M4044       34/238       12:52        1:46     2:23:54        1:56     1:48:41     4:29:08
259   Jeff Borah             M4044       35/238       13:25        1:13     2:28:20        1:19     1:45:01     4:29:16
260   Brent Warner           M2529       46/194       13:00        2:17     2:38:14        2:19     1:33:30     4:29:18
261   Kim Sanner             F4044         5/60       14:44        1:08     2:30:23        1:55     1:41:13     4:29:20
262   Tim Hoeflinger         M2529       47/194       12:37        1:29     2:30:30        1:58     1:42:53     4:29:26
263   John Kahler            M4044       36/238       14:35        1:34     2:23:40        2:27     1:47:14     4:29:27
264   Karl Schneider         M3539       43/257       14:46        1:08     2:19:24        1:12     1:53:00     4:29:27
265   Brandon Henneman       M3034       46/229       14:25        1:26     2:24:47        1:32     1:47:25     4:29:33
266   Mike McHale            M3034       47/229       13:13        1:32     2:38:18        1:28     1:35:08     4:29:36
267   Richard Straub         M5054         3/81       13:35        1:25     2:36:05        1:03     1:37:35     4:29:40
268   Austin Lampros         M2529       48/194       12:35        1:55     2:22:50        2:31     1:49:57     4:29:46
269   Didier Huber           M4549       31/149       15:00        1:23     2:22:55        1:29     1:49:04     4:29:48
270   Brian Adams            M3539       44/257       13:50        1:10     2:31:05        1:28     1:42:19     4:29:50
271   Amy Gluck              F3539        5/107       14:05        1:08     2:31:19        1:16     1:42:10     4:29:55
272   James Dawson           M4044       37/238       13:20        1:26     2:26:56        1:53     1:46:28     4:30:02
273   Mark Kurensky          M4549       32/149       15:14        1:59                             1:44:38     4:30:04
274   Robert Klemmer         M3034       48/229       14:54        2:02     2:32:51        3:10     1:37:11     4:30:06
275   Roger Vos              M4549       33/149       14:22        1:03     2:31:20        1:11     1:42:15     4:30:10
276   Eric Rubendall         M3034       49/229       13:33        1:33     2:27:31        1:53     1:45:43     4:30:11
277   John Rabenau           M3034       50/229       13:43        1:31     2:22:36        2:20     1:50:12     4:30:20
278   William Eddy           M2529       49/194       14:15        1:53     2:23:49        1:33     1:48:52     4:30:20
279   David Stebbins         M5054         4/81       12:34        0:59     2:34:03        1:00     1:41:46     4:30:21
280   Syril Galindo          M4044       38/238       14:40        1:13     2:29:47        1:26     1:43:21     4:30:25
281   Krista Schultz         F2529         8/99       14:42        1:05     2:25:22        1:09     1:48:15     4:30:32
282   Kevin Crossman         M3539       45/257       14:47        1:06     2:24:19        1:17     1:49:09     4:30:36
283   Todd Smith             M1824        32/96       12:53        1:20     2:35:50        1:49     1:38:51     4:30:41
284   Chad Kruse             M2529       50/194       13:10        2:08     2:28:39        2:33     1:44:12     4:30:41
285   Andrew Riemer          M4549       34/149       14:14        1:43     2:27:39        1:59     1:45:11     4:30:44
286   Tom Mangel             M4044       39/238       13:27        1:04     2:34:19        1:15     1:40:43     4:30:46
287   Craig Eischen          M4044       40/238       14:18        1:18     2:31:12        1:41     1:42:26     4:30:52
288   James Sorrell          M3539       46/257       13:21        1:24     2:34:21        1:33     1:40:15     4:30:53
289   Bill Dieter            M3539       47/257       13:54        1:14     2:26:20        1:25     1:48:18     4:31:09
290   Stewart Milne          M4044       41/238       15:52        1:38     2:24:44        1:34     1:47:35     4:31:21
291   Mandy McCarthy         F3034       11/111       14:24        1:11     2:30:47        1:25     1:43:36     4:31:21
292   Aaron Hays             M3034       51/229       14:54        1:20     2:22:22        1:10     1:51:38     4:31:22
293   Adrienne Saeger        F2529         9/99       14:23        1:10     2:33:05        1:03     1:41:43     4:31:23
294   Ct Brinkman            M3539       48/257       14:27        1:54     2:31:17        3:21     1:40:28     4:31:25
295   Daniel Antoon          M1824        33/96       14:03        1:16     2:27:53        2:27     1:45:56     4:31:32
296   Criss Chang            M3034       52/229       14:55        1:33     2:29:44        1:51     1:43:33     4:31:34
297   Austin Gibbons         M1824        34/96       13:06        1:19     2:34:01        1:30     1:41:55     4:31:49
298   Paul Robinson          M4549       35/149       13:00        1:08     2:26:53        1:29     1:49:23     4:31:51
299   Thomas Klaver          M4044       42/238       13:51        1:03     2:21:12        1:16     1:54:49     4:32:09
300   Drew Allen             M3034       53/229       15:07        2:27     2:31:41        1:47     1:41:09     4:32:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Scott Nelson           M4044       43/238       13:22        2:16     2:35:35        3:05     1:38:04     4:32:20
302   Kristopher Rhoads      M2529       51/194       13:46        1:13     2:27:11        3:38     1:46:50     4:32:36
303   Sean Snyder            M4044       44/238       13:56        1:11     2:19:38        1:31     1:56:29     4:32:44
304   Rick Hoover            M4044       45/238       16:44        1:02     2:17:49        1:51     1:55:21     4:32:45
305   Kevin Connelly         M3034       54/229       14:11        3:18     2:35:38        4:19     1:35:32     4:32:56
306   Marc Street            M1824        35/96       15:09        1:14     2:24:11        1:17     1:51:07     4:32:56
307   Brian Ray              M3539       49/257       14:01        1:34     2:27:43        2:46     1:46:56     4:32:58
308   Jeffrey Slade          M1824        36/96       13:59        0:59     2:32:56        2:12     1:43:04     4:33:08
309   Thomas Miller          M5054         5/81       12:41        1:19     2:34:22        1:12     1:43:38     4:33:09
310   Carol Moore            F3034       12/111       14:04        1:10     2:33:52        1:24     1:42:51     4:33:18
311   Jenny Weber            F3539        6/107       13:51        1:07     2:36:06        1:39     1:40:42     4:33:23
312   Mike Birkett           M3539       50/257       13:39        1:11     2:34:29        1:26     1:42:41     4:33:24
313   Jim Stone              M3539       51/257       14:24        1:41     2:26:46        1:28     1:49:15     4:33:32
314   David Kelley           M4044       46/238       14:58        1:26     2:22:45        1:28     1:52:59     4:33:34
315   Thomas Bond            M4044       47/238       14:35        2:45     2:26:46        2:10     1:47:25     4:33:38
316   Douglas Barkema        M3034       55/229       14:52        1:32     2:23:06        1:35     1:52:38     4:33:40
317   Jodi Thomson           F2529        10/99       15:16        1:04     2:31:52        1:05     1:44:25     4:33:41
318   Philip Smyka           M2529       52/194       13:36        1:28     2:23:41        1:43     1:53:17     4:33:42
319   Jeffrey Ollo           M4549       36/149       15:46        1:53     2:22:22        1:58     1:51:49     4:33:45
320   Mark Villwock          M2529       53/194       13:22        1:53     2:32:46        3:03     1:42:44     4:33:47
321   Carrie Heldman         F3539        7/107       15:25        1:32     2:34:48        1:51     1:40:15     4:33:49
322   Thomas Menchhofer      M3034       56/229       12:09        1:38     2:37:02        1:52     1:41:13     4:33:53
323   Eric Brandner          M1824        37/96       13:46        1:33     2:30:28        1:40     1:46:28     4:33:53
324   Robert Ferrell         M4549       37/149       14:03        1:34     2:29:02        1:55     1:47:24     4:33:55
325   Jason Midlock          M1824        38/96       16:03        1:13     2:20:30        1:12     1:55:05     4:34:00
326   Timothy Wheeler        M4044       48/238       14:07        1:33     2:32:18        1:34     1:44:37     4:34:07
327   Miriam Cole            F4044         6/60       15:41        1:22     2:29:18        1:38     1:46:14     4:34:11
328   Richard Barker         M4044       49/238       14:42        1:22     2:27:51        2:03     1:48:20     4:34:16
329   Jeffrey Malone         M2529       54/194       14:32        1:26     2:33:16        1:34     1:43:31     4:34:17
330   Andy Braunshausen      M2529       55/194       15:28        1:26     2:32:51        2:22     1:42:16     4:34:21
331   Rodney Wesley          M4044       50/238       13:32        1:06     2:20:39        1:07     1:57:59     4:34:22
332   David Peterson         M4044       51/238       11:44        1:10     2:39:18        1:29     1:40:45     4:34:24
333   Matthew Nyquist        M3034       57/229       15:00        1:39     2:23:12        1:36     1:53:00     4:34:24
334   Stephen Morrow         M4549       38/149       14:39        1:32     2:25:12        1:31     1:51:36     4:34:28
335   Trey Stolz             M3034       58/229       14:54        1:07     2:28:39        2:02     1:47:50     4:34:31
336   Scott Logue            M4549       39/149       16:00        2:06     2:23:32        1:50     1:51:06     4:34:32
337   Matt Petersen          M3034       59/229       15:22        1:32     2:25:13        2:09     1:50:21     4:34:35
338   Ryan Oilar             M3034       60/229       14:46        1:44     2:23:47        2:18     1:52:04     4:34:38
339   Paul Nemschoff         M3034       61/229       14:22        1:18     2:24:12        1:22     1:53:36     4:34:49
340   Scott Orlinsky         M4044       52/238       14:16        1:20     2:24:00        1:37     1:53:46     4:34:57
341   Roberto Bucci          M4044       53/238       14:43        1:11     2:18:34        1:12     1:59:23     4:35:01
342   Michael O'Hearn        M4549       40/149       13:43        1:28     2:32:22        1:50     1:45:48     4:35:09
343   Mark Kyker             M4044       54/238       14:38        1:15     2:29:43        1:28     1:48:08     4:35:09
344   Seanna Rishor          F3539        8/107       13:44        1:28     2:38:26        1:44     1:39:52     4:35:12
345   Zachary Redding        M3034       62/229       13:41        2:47     2:28:25        6:05     1:44:16     4:35:12
346   Mike Donovan           M3539       52/257       14:26        1:40     2:32:17        2:16     1:44:40     4:35:17
347   Michael Pluimer        M3539       53/257       13:13        2:01     2:32:23        2:20     1:45:27     4:35:22
348   Alain Villeneuve       M4044       55/238       13:28        1:15     2:30:05        1:46     1:48:53     4:35:25
349   Adriano Rosa           M4044       56/238       15:13        1:28     2:19:43        1:14     1:57:51     4:35:27
350   Laura Sophiea          F5054         1/34       14:57        1:21     2:27:41        1:35     1:49:55     4:35:27
351   Zachary Wilson         M3034       63/229       15:38        1:34     2:25:31        2:01     1:50:53     4:35:35
352   Salomon Hidrogo        M3034       64/229       13:16        0:57     2:31:58        1:36     1:47:06     4:35:41
353   Lindsay Agostini       F4044         7/60       15:55        1:40     2:33:37        1:34     1:42:58     4:35:42
354   Butch Wabby            M5559         2/33       14:28                                1:27     1:51:33     4:35:44
355   Jack Rhodes            M2529       56/194       13:26        1:23     2:30:09        1:30     1:49:26     4:35:53
356   Kirsten Paganelli      F4044         8/60       14:23        1:19     2:32:22        1:35     1:46:25     4:36:02
357   Mike Dornan            M5054         6/81       13:47        2:06     2:40:33        1:45     1:37:58     4:36:06
358   Patrick Finerty        M3539       54/257       13:46        1:41     2:43:25        2:08     1:35:12     4:36:11
359   Robert Einterz         M1824        39/96       14:44        2:04     2:29:24        2:15     1:47:49     4:36:14
360   William Downs          M4044       57/238       15:59        1:18     2:22:02        2:10     1:54:49     4:36:15
361   D'Arcy Dawson          F3034       13/111       14:46        1:40     2:30:30        1:56     1:47:31     4:36:21
362   Brian Kostura          M2529       57/194       15:02        1:56     2:30:20        1:45     1:47:20     4:36:21
363   Deirdre Casey          F4549         1/51       14:13        1:42     2:24:50        1:50     1:53:50     4:36:23
364   Sean Edwards           M3034       65/229       13:23        0:54     2:33:17        1:13     1:47:39     4:36:25
365   Mark Gooding           M3539       55/257       13:47        2:01     2:32:33        2:28     1:45:40     4:36:27
366   Stephen Bregler        M4044       58/238       14:47        1:17     2:19:48        1:32     1:59:19     4:36:42
367   Christopher Moffat     M2529       58/194       15:27        1:50     2:27:45        4:24     1:47:18     4:36:42
368   Brett Daniels          M3539       56/257       13:52        1:34     2:24:01        1:28     1:55:54     4:36:46
369   Mark Seaman            M4549       41/149       14:34        1:13     2:26:53        1:31     1:52:40     4:36:50
370   Andy Penca             M3034       66/229       13:42        1:22     2:33:26        1:39     1:46:44     4:36:51
371   Jim Nerone             M3034       67/229       13:28        1:20     2:31:20        1:43     1:49:03     4:36:53
372   Heather Baas           F3539        9/107       14:04        1:12     2:36:30        1:47     1:43:24     4:36:54
373   Sharon Gallant         F3034       14/111       12:52        1:22     2:38:16        1:46     1:42:43     4:36:57
374   Dave Bartoszewski      M2529       59/194       14:53        1:34     2:32:41        1:44     1:46:11     4:37:00
375   Kristi Judd            F3539       10/107       14:52        1:23     2:39:44        1:43     1:39:23     4:37:03
376   William Pressprich     M5054         7/81       14:58        1:39     2:25:02        1:22     1:54:09     4:37:08
377   Brandon Hurey          M2529       60/194       14:46        1:41     2:22:17        1:54     1:56:34     4:37:11
378   Kelli Richter          F2529        11/99       14:50        1:43     2:33:25        1:50     1:45:25     4:37:11
379   Warren Hollinger       M4044       59/238       16:56        1:33     2:27:06        1:16     1:50:26     4:37:15
380   Ercument Bora Guven    M4044       60/238       13:54        2:15     2:33:34        2:42     1:44:52     4:37:16
381   Clifford Adlerz        M5054         8/81       15:51        1:33     2:31:22        3:02     1:45:33     4:37:20
382   Eric Flecher           M2529       61/194       15:30        1:58     2:20:17        1:39     1:58:00     4:37:23
383   Michael Rasco          M3539       57/257       13:07        2:19     2:33:54        3:03     1:45:02     4:37:23
384   Michael McClenahan     M4044       61/238       15:00        1:30     2:26:55        2:16     1:51:45     4:37:23
385   William Osmun          M4549       42/149       13:50        1:39     2:34:05        2:48     1:45:18     4:37:39
386   Scott Peterman         M3034       68/229       13:27        1:30     2:33:05        2:45     1:47:03     4:37:49
387   Brent Lacount          M3034       69/229       15:34        1:40     2:26:25        1:26     1:52:47     4:37:49
388   Cesar Jimenez          M3539       58/257       15:00        1:29     2:26:14        1:46     1:53:22     4:37:50
389   Kyle Coughlin          M3539       59/257       14:10        1:13     2:28:49        1:29     1:52:14     4:37:53
390   Beth Atnip             F2529        12/99       15:07        1:09     2:34:13        1:41     1:45:50     4:37:59
391   John Pickford          M4549       43/149       14:37        1:17     2:20:23        1:59     1:59:47     4:38:00
392   Kyle McCray            M2529       62/194       15:11        1:33     2:28:43        2:31     1:50:05     4:38:01
393   Keri Pawielski         F3034       15/111       14:42        1:18     2:28:55        2:07     1:51:03     4:38:03
394   William Meyer          M2529       63/194       15:13        1:26     2:31:35        2:02     1:47:49     4:38:04
395   Steve Fessenden        M4044       62/238       14:37        1:10     2:38:40        1:30     1:42:15     4:38:10
396   Mauricio Andrade       M3539       60/257       13:15        1:34     2:35:15        3:26     1:44:47     4:38:14
397   John Johnsen           M5054         9/81       14:32        1:25     2:31:02        1:14     1:50:04     4:38:15
398   Matt Onnen             M3034       70/229       13:55        1:47     2:22:04        1:37     1:59:00     4:38:21
399   Webb Friedly           M3539       61/257       15:11        1:50     2:33:51        2:06     1:45:26     4:38:23
400   Daniel Dekorne         M1824        40/96       13:25        1:10     2:25:25        1:12     1:57:17     4:38:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Jake Isenbarger        M3034       71/229       14:55        2:21     2:33:44        2:22     1:45:11     4:38:31
402   Michelle Brost         F3539       11/107       15:38        1:14     2:33:13        1:37     1:47:15     4:38:55
403   James Averill          M4549       44/149       16:39        1:37     2:25:10        2:11     1:53:22     4:38:57
404   Chad Barden            CLY-U         2/46       14:22        1:22     2:24:47        2:00     1:56:35     4:39:04
405   Mike Gaw               M3539       62/257       14:39        1:44     2:30:55        1:36     1:50:16     4:39:08
406   John Hagenberg         M1824        41/96       15:06        1:55     2:32:41        2:10     1:47:20     4:39:11
407   Michael Daniels        M3034       72/229       14:48        1:21     2:21:00        1:11     2:00:55     4:39:13
408   Steven Scribner        M4044       63/238       15:22        2:06     2:24:38        3:18     1:53:53     4:39:15
409   Brian Moran            M3539       63/257       16:21        1:33     2:31:03        2:05     1:48:16     4:39:17
410   Van Miller             M2529       64/194       14:37        2:45     2:37:58        3:39     1:40:24     4:39:21
411   Upton Bowden           F3539       12/107       13:48        1:37     2:30:00        1:49     1:52:09     4:39:21
412   Kori Martini           F3034       16/111       14:56        1:47     2:30:56        2:08     1:49:40     4:39:25
413   Jaret Johnson          M4044       64/238       15:30        1:22     2:25:12        1:34     1:56:00     4:39:36
414   Jason Greenlees        CLY-U         3/46       16:59        1:11     2:29:35        1:41     1:50:11     4:39:36
415   Pat Peppler            M5559         3/33       15:52        1:40     2:33:13        2:48     1:46:06     4:39:38
416   Sean Byrne             M1824        42/96       14:55        1:49     2:29:57        3:27     1:49:37     4:39:42
417   Tatsuhiko Shibata      M3034       73/229       13:54        1:38     2:44:04        2:23     1:37:47     4:39:43
418   Matthew Keane          M3034       74/229       13:30        1:33     2:31:05        1:37     1:52:02     4:39:45
419   Patrick Burke          M4044       65/238       15:22        1:59     2:37:16        2:58     1:42:12     4:39:46
420   Katie Arnold           F1824         1/23       13:28        1:46     2:38:40        2:55     1:43:08     4:39:54
421   Matt Thome             M1824        43/96       14:06        2:03     2:33:58        5:35     1:44:19     4:39:59
422   Steve Lundquist        M4044       66/238       14:41        1:12     2:29:27        2:01     1:52:59     4:40:19
423   James Rudd             M2529       65/194       15:29        1:47     2:33:11        2:02     1:47:55     4:40:22
424   Tom Evans              M4549       45/149       15:35        1:29     2:29:31        1:37     1:52:18     4:40:29
425   Stephanie Skladzien    F2529        13/99       15:34        1:16     2:30:41        1:17     1:51:52     4:40:38
426   Steve Mabeus           M4549       46/149       15:20        1:23     2:25:23        1:36     1:56:59     4:40:39
427   Michael Ciesemier      M4549       47/149       13:41        1:00     2:32:03        1:02     1:53:03     4:40:46
428   Michael Blackburn      M4044       67/238       13:55        1:40     2:26:22        1:23     1:57:27     4:40:46
429   David Rankin           M3034       75/229       15:04        1:28     2:29:01        2:11     1:53:11     4:40:53
430   Brian Coulter          M4044       68/238       14:49        1:26     2:30:20        2:36     1:51:47     4:40:55
431   Dennis Lambert         M4044       69/238       14:13        1:18     2:25:02        1:39     1:58:45     4:40:55
432   Matt Herring           M1824        44/96       14:49        1:56     2:24:33        1:44     1:57:57     4:40:57
433   Brian Goffinet         M3034       76/229       13:14        1:42     2:26:22        3:45     1:55:57     4:40:58
434   Christopher Lopez      M4044       70/238       14:42        1:43     2:29:40        1:41     1:53:14     4:40:58
435   Marie Repec            F3034       17/111       16:17        1:46     2:35:27        1:39     1:45:56     4:41:03
436   Jeff Jauch             M3539       64/257       14:56        1:40     2:28:58        2:15     1:53:20     4:41:07
437   John Seibert           M3539       65/257       13:21        1:26     2:22:00        1:27     2:02:59     4:41:12
438   Marc Thompson          M3034       77/229       14:48        1:19     2:18:31        1:19     2:05:17     4:41:12
439   Ian Hoffman            M3539       66/257       14:38        1:49     2:25:33        1:36     1:57:41     4:41:15
440   Patrick Sheehan        M3539       67/257       14:43        1:17     2:22:32        1:28     2:01:17     4:41:16
441   Erin Finnegan          F3539       13/107       15:20        1:21     2:39:20        1:20     1:43:58     4:41:18
442   Jamie Johnson          M2529       66/194       13:09        1:36     2:30:51        2:06     1:53:40     4:41:20
443   John Kubacki           M4549       48/149       14:43        1:41     2:27:06        2:32     1:55:21     4:41:21
444   Stacy Drees            F2529        14/99       14:27        1:56     2:37:44        2:07     1:45:11     4:41:24
445   Joe Manning            M2529       67/194       14:32        1:48     2:30:28        1:32     1:53:12     4:41:31
446   Ursula Tracz           F1824         2/23       14:23        1:59     2:36:44        1:44     1:46:44     4:41:32
447   Karen Grabowski        F3034       18/111       15:29        1:39     2:37:24        2:00     1:45:03     4:41:33
448   Tiffany Dixon          F2529        15/99       14:03        1:23     2:38:19        1:54     1:46:04     4:41:41
449   Steven Gandy           M4044       71/238       15:56        1:23     2:26:49        1:48     1:55:57     4:41:51
450   Erick Italia           M3539       68/257       16:48        2:38     2:28:40        3:22     1:50:25     4:41:51
451   Raymond Pelelas        M3539       69/257       13:19        1:39     2:27:54        4:00     1:55:06     4:41:56
452   David Green            M5054        10/81       16:46        1:29     2:20:47        2:18     2:00:54     4:42:13
453   Russell Kissel         M4044       72/238       13:58        1:44     2:17:07        2:23     2:07:04     4:42:13
454   Lisa James             F4044         9/60       15:19        1:29     2:33:08        1:29     1:50:51     4:42:13
455   William Grebenc        M5054        11/81       14:12        1:37     2:33:23        1:38     1:51:25     4:42:14
456   Kristofer Karwisch     M2529       68/194       16:51        1:23     2:26:50        1:53     1:55:27     4:42:21
457   Arthur Halttunen       M5559         4/33       13:46        1:17     2:35:30        1:13     1:50:41     4:42:24
458   Jeff Ralston           M4044       73/238       15:21        1:28     2:26:35        2:02     1:57:06     4:42:30
459   Andrew Person          M2529       69/194       13:41        1:30     2:30:44        2:08     1:54:41     4:42:42
460   John Battista          M4549       49/149       14:23        1:28     2:26:45        2:23     1:57:48     4:42:44
461   Andy Nesheim           M2529       70/194       12:21        1:58     2:31:27        2:40     1:54:23     4:42:47
462   Bob Schaller           M4044       74/238       13:41        1:12     2:26:52        1:50     1:59:19     4:42:52
463   Brent Antesberger      M2529       71/194       13:40        1:54     2:31:36        1:36     1:54:09     4:42:53
464   Brent Henady           M3034       78/229       13:16        1:12     2:27:57        1:31     1:59:11     4:43:04
465   Kevin Sheasgreen       M4044       75/238       15:20        1:58     2:32:38        2:00     1:51:13     4:43:08
466   Christian Morgan       M3539       70/257       14:00        2:04     2:29:21        2:31     1:55:14     4:43:08
467   Matthew Dublin         M3539       71/257       15:08        1:42     2:33:09        2:31     1:50:43     4:43:12
468   William Toepper        M4549       50/149       12:43        1:25     2:40:22        2:16     1:46:30     4:43:14
469   Tony Klaich            M3539       72/257       15:59        2:26     2:33:50        3:27     1:47:36     4:43:16
470   Mark Fratella          M3034       79/229       14:02        1:29     2:20:09        1:46     2:05:55     4:43:19
471   Andrew Lapham          M1824        45/96       12:18        1:37     2:29:35        2:40     1:57:12     4:43:19
472   Jay Branneman          M3034       80/229       15:02        2:18     2:35:57        2:04     1:48:00     4:43:20
473   Amy Kuitse             F4549         2/51       16:21        1:30     2:38:48        1:50     1:44:57     4:43:24
474   Jennifer Peters        F2529        16/99       14:58        1:30     2:38:18        1:13     1:47:31     4:43:28
475   Eric Endean            M5054        12/81       15:11        1:45     2:39:49        1:46     1:45:05     4:43:34
476   Gary Loberg            M3539       73/257       15:06        1:17     2:32:31        1:37     1:53:06     4:43:34
477   Mindy Nicolet          F3034       19/111       15:18        2:08     2:38:58        1:59     1:45:18     4:43:41
478   Tim Landewe            M3034       81/229       15:06        1:30     2:33:01        1:28     1:52:40     4:43:43
479   Jo Jessie              F4549         3/51       15:04        1:48     2:39:17        1:53     1:45:49     4:43:49
480   Tyrone Patton          M4044       76/238       13:33        1:41     2:22:40        1:39     2:04:18     4:43:49
481   Matthew Boland         M3539       74/257       12:38        1:30     2:38:49        2:00     1:48:56     4:43:51
482   Chris Claire           M5054        13/81       16:20        3:24     2:31:59        4:34     1:47:40     4:43:55
483   Paul Bischel           M4549       51/149       16:21        1:38     2:36:13        2:21     1:47:29     4:44:00
484   Steve Ratchford        M1824        46/96       14:29        1:11     2:21:03        1:49     2:05:32     4:44:03
485   W. Michael Harris      M2529       72/194       14:54        2:32     2:46:15        3:27     1:36:57     4:44:04
486   Brian Rell             M4044       77/238       17:06        1:43     2:28:42        1:30     1:55:08     4:44:08
487   Poncho Smith           M5054        14/81       15:27        1:15     2:29:57        1:23     1:56:08     4:44:08
488   Kathy Garvin           F4549         4/51       15:01        1:15     2:39:47        1:17     1:46:53     4:44:10
489   Steve Brunet           M3034       82/229       15:31        2:05     2:30:20        2:50     1:53:28     4:44:13
490   Carla Loureiro         F3034       20/111       15:17        1:48     2:35:42        2:38     1:48:53     4:44:17
491   Benjamin Watson        M2529       73/194       12:27        1:19     2:22:17        1:51     2:06:30     4:44:22
492   Michael La Torre       M2529       74/194       12:31        2:00     2:36:41        3:02     1:50:11     4:44:23
493   Mark Rivers            M1824        47/96       15:48        1:17     2:23:27        1:21     2:02:39     4:44:29
494   Elizabeth Coon         F2529        17/99       15:08        1:59     2:34:35        1:25     1:51:26     4:44:31
495   Jordan Dornan          M1824        48/96       12:19        1:43     2:30:20        1:43     1:58:31     4:44:33
496   Andrew Vidor           M2529       75/194       13:25        1:36     2:25:45        2:05     2:01:45     4:44:35
497   Robert Derick          M4549       52/149       14:41        1:24     2:43:25        1:44     1:43:24     4:44:37
498   Jim Adox               M4044       78/238       14:22        1:59     2:32:18        2:20     1:53:43     4:44:40
499   Kan Pantanapichet      M2529       76/194       15:32        1:37     2:36:39        2:12     1:48:46     4:44:45
500   Michael Crippen        M4044       79/238       15:09        2:01     2:23:47        2:04     2:01:51     4:44:50
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   Steve Hatkin           M3539       75/257       15:12        1:34     2:28:42        2:20     1:57:06     4:44:52
502   Molly Smith            F2529        18/99       15:48        1:23     2:28:31        1:54     1:57:22     4:44:56
503   Tina Rajski            F3539       14/107       16:15        1:24     2:31:00        1:14     1:55:12     4:45:03
504   Corey May              CLY-U         4/46       14:13        1:55     2:26:24        3:19     1:59:15     4:45:04
505   Karl Flener            M3034       83/229       13:50        1:16     2:34:13        1:30     1:54:19     4:45:07
506   Jonathan Oldfield      M3034       84/229       15:39        1:38     2:35:22        1:53     1:50:39     4:45:08
507   Jentry Wittkamper      CLY-U         5/46       15:47        1:14     2:28:13        1:40     1:58:18     4:45:10
508   Nicole Wendl           F2529        19/99       14:58        1:38     2:41:25        1:49     1:45:31     4:45:19
509   John Comai             M3034       85/229       15:23        1:34     2:26:53        1:06     2:00:28     4:45:22
510   David Updike           M3034       86/229       14:49        2:46     2:29:06        3:54     1:54:57     4:45:30
511   Eric Davis             M3539       76/257       14:30        1:34     2:27:11        2:02     2:00:19     4:45:34
512   David Friedrich        M2529       77/194       14:04        1:45     2:43:32        2:19     1:43:58     4:45:36
513   Jeff Schoeny           M3539       77/257       16:30        1:56     2:28:25        2:31     1:56:17     4:45:37
514   Erika Binger           ATH-U         1/10       15:28        1:22     2:39:36        1:57     1:47:17     4:45:39
515   Diane Huskey           F3539       15/107       14:33        1:48     2:37:08        1:43     1:50:34     4:45:45
516   Ashley Clifford        F1824         3/23       14:15        2:26     2:43:53        2:49     1:42:29     4:45:50
517   Jacobus MacHalow       M2529       78/194       13:54        2:23                             1:57:23     4:45:52
518   Paul Scheele           M3539       78/257       15:11        1:42     2:34:37        2:40     1:51:46     4:45:54
519   Daniel Diette          M2529       79/194       14:51        2:10     2:30:38        3:18     1:55:01     4:45:56
520   Rodney Frueauf         M5054        15/81       15:30        2:14     2:32:56        2:26     1:53:13     4:46:16
521   Ryan Pollina           M2529       80/194       14:00        2:18     2:29:10        2:26     1:58:33     4:46:25
522   Craig Walli            M2529       81/194       15:52        1:30     2:37:27        1:37     1:50:03     4:46:28
523   Thomas Cashman         M4044       80/238       14:37        1:18     2:19:33        1:33     2:09:29     4:46:29
524   Steve Block            M4549       53/149       15:16        2:02     2:29:26        2:56     1:56:52     4:46:30
525   Gerald Steinhoff       M5054        16/81       16:45        1:44     2:28:31        2:43     1:56:52     4:46:34
526   Marc Ensign            M4549       54/149       14:29        0:59     2:30:00        2:04     1:59:06     4:46:36
527   Sarah Demerly          F2529        20/99       15:44        1:13     2:30:51        1:36     1:57:17     4:46:39
528   Ellen Rothenberg       F3539       16/107       14:34        1:18     2:37:37        1:25     1:51:47     4:46:40
529   John Swords            M3034       87/229       14:54        1:22     2:33:08        1:13     1:56:05     4:46:40
530   Aimee Cinzori          F3034       21/111       14:54        1:39     2:41:44        1:31     1:46:55     4:46:41
531   Mike Rocque            M4044       81/238       14:02        1:48     2:40:45        3:31     1:46:37     4:46:42
532   Matt Hartwell          M1824        49/96       13:59        1:16     2:26:55        1:13     2:03:25     4:46:45
533   Mark McCullough        M3539       79/257       14:27        2:27     2:30:49        2:57     1:56:07     4:46:45
534   Frank Disori           M2529       82/194       13:08        1:30     2:29:37        2:13     2:00:21     4:46:48
535   Marty McKenna          M3539       80/257       15:05        1:43     2:32:12        2:45     1:55:16     4:46:59
536   Howard Mintz           M4549       55/149       17:04        1:50     2:37:19        2:45     1:48:04     4:47:00
537   Andrew Detavernier     M3539       81/257       16:30        1:19     2:36:43        1:58     1:50:33     4:47:02
538   Jeff Devries           M2529       83/194       13:53        1:23                             1:59:49     4:47:05
539   Rick Smith, Jr         M3034       88/229       15:07        2:14     2:33:00        2:37     1:54:09     4:47:06
540   Zachary Armstrong      M1824        50/96       13:57        1:23     2:22:43        1:41     2:07:26     4:47:08
541   Michael Slade          M4044       82/238       15:49        1:54     2:23:47        1:58     2:03:52     4:47:18
542   Chad Diehl             M3034       89/229       15:10        3:24     2:35:43        2:27     1:50:39     4:47:20
543   William Slowey         M4044       83/238       14:05        1:13     2:29:29        1:56     2:00:44     4:47:25
544   Todd Beyer             M4044       84/238       13:50        2:24     2:47:41        2:04     1:41:32     4:47:29
545   Margaret Watson        F1824         4/23       13:24        1:45     2:55:54        1:25     1:35:06     4:47:32
546   Jill Putt              F3034       22/111       14:23        2:00     2:41:19        5:04     1:44:56     4:47:39
547   Joseph Roth            M4044       85/238       14:19        2:10     2:37:25        2:29     1:51:30     4:47:50
548   Lonna Blair            F3539       17/107       16:31        2:07     2:32:58        1:52     1:54:32     4:47:59
549   Dana Stutzman          M3034       90/229       14:38        1:24     2:32:56        2:00     1:57:05     4:48:02
550   Jesse Yarbrough        M2529       84/194       14:07        1:44     2:40:47        2:14     1:49:24     4:48:14
551   Jim Baas               M3539       82/257       14:34        1:36     2:29:46        1:31     2:00:58     4:48:23
552   Penni Himes            F4044        10/60       15:27        1:29     2:34:53        1:24     1:55:14     4:48:26
553   Mark Borah             M3539       83/257       13:02        1:08     2:30:21        1:14     2:01:53     4:48:26
554   Marcio Menezes         M3539       84/257       16:59        1:58     2:28:00        1:47     1:59:48     4:48:29
555   Julie Bedford          F4044        11/60       15:33        1:42     2:40:36        2:17     1:48:24     4:48:30
556   Jill Bonniwell         F3034       23/111       15:01        1:19     2:38:24        2:42     1:51:13     4:48:36
557   Larry McGraw           M2529       85/194       14:57        1:18     2:26:34        1:51     2:04:19     4:48:57
558   Chris Lemieux          M3034       91/229       17:05        1:21     2:34:35        2:16     1:53:46     4:49:00
559   Kelly Urbas            M3539       85/257       16:02        1:14     2:37:23        1:39     1:52:50     4:49:06
560   Jeffrey Moyer          M3539       86/257       17:18        3:34     2:37:37        2:07     1:48:33     4:49:06
561   Bradley Kitzerow       M1824        51/96       14:16        1:59     2:32:24        2:31     1:58:00     4:49:07
562   Kevin Merritt          M3034       92/229       14:47        1:28     2:25:07        1:46     2:06:04     4:49:10
563   Heather Weaver         F3539       18/107       14:06        1:27     2:39:05        2:35     1:52:03     4:49:14
564   Michael Pecoraro       M4044       86/238       13:48        1:47     2:34:29        2:04     1:57:12     4:49:17
565   John Hollenhorst       M5559         5/33       13:43        1:23     2:45:17        1:52     1:47:08     4:49:21
566   Kira Krombach          F2529        21/99       14:53        2:03     2:44:39        2:10     1:45:44     4:49:26
567   Brian Kratz            M4044       87/238       14:49        1:28     2:43:42        1:55     1:47:34     4:49:26
568   Antoine Cyrille        M3539       87/257       14:33        1:45     2:24:25        1:57     2:06:51     4:49:29
569   Gant Enderle           M3539       88/257       13:41        1:04     2:11:38        1:26     2:21:48     4:49:36
570   Mark Seaton            M3034       93/229       13:21        1:23     2:39:00        2:23     1:53:31     4:49:36
571   Catherine Lacount      F3034       24/111       14:50        1:37     2:44:27        2:01     1:46:45     4:49:38
572   Richard Bednarski      M5559         6/33       15:29        1:48     2:35:36        1:51     1:54:58     4:49:40
573   Amy Comstock           F3539       19/107       15:37        1:57     2:44:02        1:49     1:46:24     4:49:47
574   Mark Agulnik           M3034       94/229       13:00        2:40     2:46:06        3:36     1:44:27     4:49:47
575   Philip Vanderlugt      M3539       89/257       14:59        1:29     2:32:04        1:57     1:59:21     4:49:48
576   Meghan Martin          F3034       25/111       14:31        1:38     2:32:51        1:56     1:58:56     4:49:50
577   Thomas Scherger        M3539       90/257       15:38        1:32     2:44:12        2:43     1:45:51     4:49:54
578   Stephen Groppel        M3539       91/257       14:15        1:14     2:28:38        1:47     2:04:05     4:49:57
579   Ryan Forster           M2529       86/194       13:26        2:01     2:26:25        2:39     2:05:30     4:50:00
580   Kevin Guilfoyle        M5054        17/81       14:33        1:55     2:36:13        3:26     1:53:56     4:50:02
581   Tamara Shuler          F4549         5/51       14:44        1:23     2:37:07        1:43     1:55:07     4:50:02
582   Stacey Seneczko        F4044        12/60       15:35        1:36     2:41:47        2:31     1:48:39     4:50:06
583   Jill Allen             F3034       26/111       15:23        1:33     2:42:04        1:33     1:49:37     4:50:07
584   David Morris           M3034       95/229       15:20        1:09     2:29:19        2:13     2:02:09     4:50:08
585   Ely Porter             M1824        52/96       13:15        1:30     2:39:38        1:55     1:53:55     4:50:11
586   Peter Duncan           M3539       92/257       15:29        1:53     2:32:17        4:18     1:56:24     4:50:19
587   Larry O'Connell        M3539       93/257       15:42        4:15     2:28:12        1:45     2:00:29     4:50:21
588   Samuel Dick            M5054        18/81       15:30        1:16     2:43:12        1:24     1:49:02     4:50:22
589   Steve Keller           M4549       56/149       16:34        1:19     2:40:01        1:13     1:51:19     4:50:25
590   Daryl Morrison         M4549       57/149       14:13        1:57     2:41:05        2:18     1:50:53     4:50:25
591   Allen Penn             M1824        53/96       14:57        1:46     2:41:02        3:09     1:49:33     4:50:25
592   Kevin Vander Graaf     M3034       96/229       17:12        2:02     2:41:22        4:00     1:46:02     4:50:37
593   Robert Newton          M3539       94/257       14:53        1:53     2:32:49        3:18     1:57:49     4:50:40
594   Michael Lorenzen       M2529       87/194       14:38        1:23     2:39:15        2:28     1:53:00     4:50:41
595   Laura Tritt            F3034       27/111       15:44        2:12     2:33:17        1:43     1:57:48     4:50:42
596   Matthew Bickel         M3539       95/257       13:18        1:39     2:49:12        2:31     1:44:25     4:51:03
597   Randy Folz             M5054        19/81       14:40        2:00     2:29:34        3:21     2:01:32     4:51:05
598   Ashley Halsey          M5559         7/33       15:27        1:41     2:40:28        2:10     1:51:30     4:51:14
599   Brad Addink            M3539       96/257       13:53        1:14     2:30:22        1:45     2:04:04     4:51:17
600   Jeff Zehr              M3034       97/229       15:14        1:32     2:36:44        1:59     1:55:53     4:51:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Kurt Martin            M4549       58/149       14:04        1:44     2:33:16        6:33     1:55:46     4:51:20
602   David Vannette         M1824        54/96       13:35        1:15     2:34:35        1:12     2:00:46     4:51:20
603   Tom Babinski           M2529       88/194       16:07        2:38     2:40:44        4:15     1:47:54     4:51:37
604   Marianne Bialkowski    F4549         6/51       14:34        1:40     2:40:46        2:14     1:52:27     4:51:40
605   Greg Cornelius         M3034       98/229       15:52        1:19     2:30:40        1:35     2:02:16     4:51:40
606   Wendy Alexander        F3539       20/107       16:39        1:24     2:33:38        2:17     1:57:45     4:51:41
607   Paul Bizzarro          M2529       89/194       14:51        1:13     2:27:45        1:13     2:06:47     4:51:47
608   Steve Arnold           M4044       88/238       15:29        3:05     2:30:35        3:31     1:59:10     4:51:47
609   Noelle Wilhite         F2529        22/99       15:12        1:03     2:32:24        1:49     2:01:28     4:51:54
610   Joseph Ravenscroft     M3539       97/257       15:13        2:31     2:37:19        3:50     1:53:06     4:51:56
611   Ryan Blondia           M3034       99/229       14:23        2:12     2:23:46        2:41     2:09:01     4:52:02
612   Letty Nowak            F3034       28/111       15:17        1:29     2:39:21        1:46     1:54:17     4:52:08
613   Roger Reid             M4044       89/238       14:43        1:43     2:22:53        2:08     2:10:43     4:52:08
614   Josh Callahan          M2529       90/194       13:24        1:25     2:25:50        1:47     2:09:47     4:52:11
615   Casey Gatz             M2529       91/194       15:13        1:30     2:33:41        1:50     2:00:00     4:52:12
616   Nick Schultz           M1824        55/96       15:47        1:50     2:32:33        2:10     1:59:53     4:52:12
617   James Hawks            M3539       98/257       14:28        1:56     2:24:49        2:28     2:08:35     4:52:14
618   Brian Keith            M4044       90/238       14:42        1:45     2:39:00        3:05     1:53:45     4:52:16
619   Brink Ciferri          M2529       92/194       15:44        1:29     2:28:38        2:16     2:04:13     4:52:18
620   Matt Zimmerman         M2529       93/194       15:53        1:54     2:29:10        1:58     2:03:26     4:52:19
621   Gustavo Lezama         M4044       91/238       16:49        1:21     2:35:38        1:33     1:57:04     4:52:24
622   Charles Butler         M3034      100/229       13:47        1:58     2:31:55        2:02     2:02:44     4:52:24
623   Joseph Mulherin        M3034      101/229       14:23        1:35     2:30:37        2:02     2:03:50     4:52:25
624   Hassen Berry           CLY-U         6/46       17:34        2:18     2:27:46        2:48     2:02:05     4:52:28
625   Geoff Sullivan         M4549       59/149       17:24        2:29     2:23:41        1:45     2:07:15     4:52:32
626   Katy Hillard           F2529        23/99       13:37        1:30     2:51:41        2:56     1:42:52     4:52:33
627   Bill Ammeson           M5054        20/81       15:37        1:51     2:41:07        2:16     1:51:46     4:52:36
628   Eric Linenberg         M3034      102/229       15:37        1:30     2:33:02        2:27     2:00:05     4:52:39
629   David Newton           M4549       60/149       15:24        1:45     2:33:01        1:23     2:01:13     4:52:44
630   Michael Cleary         M5054        21/81       14:10        2:32     2:42:41        2:48     1:50:38     4:52:47
631   Jeff Roberts           M3034      103/229       14:51        1:38     2:32:52        2:18     2:01:16     4:52:53
632   Robert Lydic           M3034      104/229       13:38        1:56     2:27:28        2:32     2:07:30     4:53:02
633   Allison Maurer         F2529        24/99       14:23        1:35     2:47:57        1:18     1:47:53     4:53:03
634   Brian Green            M3539       99/257       14:51        2:40     2:33:58        3:25     1:58:11     4:53:04
635   William Evans          CLY-U         7/46       17:12        2:22     2:32:38        2:32     1:58:24     4:53:06
636   Tammy McCullough       F4044        13/60       13:41        1:27     2:39:03        2:22     1:56:36     4:53:06
637   Mark Sauser            M3539      100/257       15:04        2:19     2:32:26        2:54     2:00:25     4:53:06
638   Dan Kennison           M4549       61/149       17:11        2:02     2:47:43        3:11     1:43:04     4:53:08
639   Scott Goehner          M2529       94/194       16:08        1:27     2:27:18        2:14     2:06:10     4:53:15
640   Francisco Gutierrez    M3034      105/229       15:08        2:09     2:27:21        2:17     2:06:24     4:53:17
641   Brynje Ray             F3034       29/111       24:11        2:41     2:34:15        2:04     1:50:08     4:53:18
642   Marc Van Hoff          M2529       95/194       16:27        1:08                             2:02:44     4:53:19
643   Charles Parsiola       M3539      101/257       15:18        2:25     2:47:50        5:11     1:42:40     4:53:22
644   Joel Camp              M3034      106/229       16:39        1:36     2:36:52        1:34     1:56:46     4:53:25
645   Quinn Heiden           M3539      102/257       14:45        2:24     2:34:20        2:49     1:59:12     4:53:27
646   Ken Evink              M4044       92/238       17:35        1:42     2:31:56        3:07     1:59:10     4:53:28
647   Bryan Traubert         M5054        22/81       15:36        2:18     2:42:16        2:49     1:50:31     4:53:29
648   Rusty Ross             M3539      103/257       13:44        2:19     2:27:30        3:17     2:06:42     4:53:30
649   Brian Barney           M3034      107/229       16:27        1:38     2:42:16        3:51     1:49:20     4:53:31
650   Rick Kirk              M3539      104/257       14:44        1:32     2:38:03        1:34     1:57:40     4:53:32
651   Britt Johnson          M2529       96/194       14:12        2:27     2:40:34        4:03     1:52:30     4:53:44
652   Jonathan Kloppenburg   M2529       97/194       13:19        2:18     2:24:51        4:01     2:09:20     4:53:46
653   Jerry Boyer            M4549       62/149       13:10        1:42     2:43:31        2:52     1:52:38     4:53:51
654   Ricardo Figueroa       M3034      108/229       14:34        1:32     2:37:00        2:10     1:58:39     4:53:53
655   Judith Hoefer          F2529        25/99       15:05        0:57     2:36:58        1:45     1:59:11     4:53:54
656   Jim White              M3539      105/257       17:41        1:42     2:33:08        2:12     1:59:25     4:54:05
657   John Siddall           M2529       98/194       16:28        2:28     2:39:01        3:54     1:52:24     4:54:13
658   John Conroyd           M4549       63/149       17:10        1:37     2:42:29        1:34     1:51:26     4:54:14
659   Don Knisley            M3539      106/257       13:17        1:48     2:42:45        1:46     1:54:39     4:54:14
660   Cristina Noble         F3034       30/111       14:51        1:20     2:45:48        1:16     1:51:01     4:54:15
661   Jim French             M4044       93/238       15:38        1:31     2:42:41        2:52     1:51:37     4:54:17
662   Helen Alexander-Kratz  F4549         7/51       17:30        1:56     2:41:06        2:06     1:51:46     4:54:22
663   Roz Craney             M3539      107/257       14:10        1:03     2:33:22        1:42     2:04:13     4:54:28
664   Mickey Blum            M5559         8/33       17:07        1:47     2:36:37        1:59     1:57:06     4:54:34
665   Anthony Fracchia       CLY-U         8/46       14:56        1:21     2:32:51        1:58     2:03:36     4:54:41
666   Rick Barnes            M4044       94/238       12:09        1:06     2:28:11        2:42     2:10:37     4:54:41
667   Ron Moore              M4044       95/238       15:15        1:32     2:39:27        2:45     1:55:49     4:54:46
668   Allison Smith          F2529        26/99       16:20        0:54     2:42:02        1:03     1:54:34     4:54:50
669   John Distazio          M5054        23/81       16:55        1:49     2:36:02        2:13     1:57:56     4:54:52
670   Jodie Cleveland        F4549         8/51       14:48        1:44     2:48:11        2:11     1:48:05     4:54:56
671   Todd Freitag           M2529       99/194       13:54        1:20     2:26:55        1:53     2:11:03     4:55:02
672   Rebecca Domzal         F2529        27/99       16:50        1:17     2:43:33        1:24     1:52:10     4:55:11
673   Rob Phillips           M4549       64/149       15:15        0:57     2:34:53        1:19     2:02:49     4:55:11
674   Franklin Duck          M4044       96/238       16:45        1:12     2:37:22        1:50     1:58:10     4:55:17
675   Jim Beson              M1824        56/96       15:03        2:04     2:42:45        2:16     1:53:15     4:55:21
676   Chad Olson             M3034      109/229       16:28        2:06     2:39:58        2:25     1:54:32     4:55:26
677   Dan Vansweden          M4044       97/238       14:01        1:31     2:24:31        2:08     2:13:21     4:55:30
678   Matthew Welsh          M3539      108/257       15:37        1:20     2:34:31        1:34     2:02:42     4:55:41
679   Chris Alef             M5054        24/81       14:16        1:53     2:43:28        2:29     1:53:39     4:55:44
680   Matthew Bey            M1824        57/96       15:26        1:31     2:29:38        2:01     2:07:14     4:55:47
681   Jennifer Price         F2529        28/99       15:26        2:12     2:45:41        2:02     1:50:31     4:55:49
682   Andy Chartier          M3034      110/229       14:26        1:17     2:34:29        2:06     2:03:33     4:55:50
683   Beau Dossin            M3034      111/229       16:12        1:33     2:45:36        1:44     1:50:52     4:55:56
684   Jess Riefe             M2529      100/194       14:44        2:19     2:35:29        2:37     2:01:01     4:56:08
685   Kendra Pollizze        F3034       31/111       16:30        2:12     2:40:48        2:05     1:54:38     4:56:11
686   Marco Ziegler          M4044       98/238       15:02        1:57     2:39:37        3:28     1:56:08     4:56:11
687   Patrick Beesley        M3539      109/257       16:29        1:22     2:31:43        1:39     2:05:06     4:56:17
688   Travis Dorsch          CLY-U         9/46       14:20        1:48     2:26:20        2:53     2:10:57     4:56:17
689   Cassandara Scott       F3034       32/111       15:34        1:25     2:39:10        1:53     1:58:21     4:56:20
690   Dustin Lucarelli       M2529      101/194       15:54        1:38     2:33:08        1:51     2:03:52     4:56:21
691   Tara Kendall           F3034       33/111       13:50        2:19     2:48:17        2:12     1:49:46     4:56:21
692   Doyle Shea             M3034      112/229       14:19        1:54     2:27:37        2:43     2:09:55     4:56:26
693   Dean Patsavas          M5054        25/81       15:48        2:50     2:27:27        2:19     2:08:05     4:56:26
694   Mary-Lin Kennedy       F2529        29/99       17:47        1:58     2:34:35        2:03     2:00:06     4:56:27
695   Michael McKinley       M3034      113/229       14:52        1:28     2:43:28        2:31     1:54:11     4:56:28
696   Zak Bowdish            M2529      102/194       14:42        1:36     2:39:59        2:59     1:57:16     4:56:30
697   Levi Pulver            M2529      103/194       14:44        1:58     2:54:18        2:41     1:42:55     4:56:34
698   Mark Glickman          M4044       99/238       16:06        1:30     2:31:37        2:27     2:04:56     4:56:35
699   Finbarr O'Callaghan    M4044      100/238       16:02        5:42     2:41:37        4:55     1:48:27     4:56:40
700   Jerry Steele           M6064         2/21       16:01        1:51     2:38:05        1:40     1:59:08     4:56:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
701   Thomas Swanson         M3034      114/229       15:06        1:43     2:42:09        3:04     1:54:44     4:56:44
702   Braydn Girdler         M3034      115/229       15:20        1:05     2:32:24        2:31     2:05:28     4:56:46
703   Richard Lim            M4044      101/238       16:40        1:38     2:27:07        2:27     2:08:58     4:56:48
704   Peter Stamborski       M2529      104/194       15:03        2:16     2:37:31        2:40     1:59:20     4:56:48
705   Peggy Hasse            F4044        14/60       14:20        1:44     2:39:07        2:04     1:59:41     4:56:55
706   Michael Fitzsimmons    M4549       65/149       16:29        1:41     2:35:49        1:50     2:01:09     4:56:55
707   John Dolan             M4044      102/238       15:34        1:16     2:32:35        1:38     2:05:55     4:56:56
708   Chris Heitmann         CLY-U        10/46       15:08        2:01     2:42:54        3:10     1:53:47     4:56:58
709   Dave Killean           M3539      110/257       15:45        3:28     2:31:49        3:45     2:02:19     4:57:03
710   Tracy Urquhart         F3539       21/107       15:27        1:24     2:41:50        1:34     1:56:50     4:57:03
711   Jeff Dossin            M3539      111/257       14:42        1:08     2:31:51        2:40     2:06:44     4:57:03
712   Patrick Stewart        M1824        58/96       15:56        1:46     2:42:03        2:08     1:55:12     4:57:04
713   Thomas Krzmarzick      M2529      105/194       14:43        1:37     2:29:27        2:04     2:09:15     4:57:04
714   Neville Gough          M1824        59/96       16:02        1:30     2:32:21        3:49     2:03:27     4:57:08
715   Charlie Larnard        M3539      112/257       17:30        1:38     2:38:56        2:36     1:56:32     4:57:10
716   Josh Seifarth          M1824        60/96       15:45        1:26     2:31:14        1:28     2:07:21     4:57:13
717   Jennifer Drauer        F3034       34/111       15:24        1:47     2:47:47        2:26     1:49:51     4:57:13
718   Claire Geiger          F1824         5/23       16:38        1:13     2:46:55        1:32     1:50:57     4:57:14
719   Lewis Lewis            M4044      103/238       15:45        1:12     2:43:13        1:22     1:55:46     4:57:15
720   Jeremy Dixon           M2529      106/194       15:34        1:25     2:29:56        2:14     2:08:09     4:57:16
721   James Dyke             M6064         3/21       15:16                                1:15     2:00:48     4:57:28
722   Yuri Polyak            CLY-O         2/26       17:11        3:09     2:33:26        3:57     1:59:57     4:57:38
723   Janet Chappell         F4549         9/51       15:40        1:28     2:42:28        1:31     1:56:38     4:57:42
724   Yvonne Rosenblatt      F5054         2/34       17:07        2:04     2:42:29        1:21     1:54:45     4:57:44
725   Andrew Damore          M4044      104/238       15:34        1:26     2:36:45        1:25     2:02:40     4:57:49
726   Cheryl Lenard          F3034       35/111       14:32        1:21     2:49:42        2:10     1:50:06     4:57:50
727   Kevin Haddox           M3539      113/257       17:04        2:25     2:39:18        2:10     1:56:57     4:57:51
728   Paul Willsteed         M5054        26/81       15:11        2:28     2:57:10        1:50     1:41:21     4:57:58
729   Brooke Brown           F2529        30/99       14:50        1:10     2:41:41        1:49     1:58:31     4:57:59
730   Robin McDonald         F3539       22/107       16:14        1:24     2:31:42        2:23     2:06:24     4:58:05
731   Stephen McKenna        M3034      116/229       16:13        1:28     2:37:25        3:05     1:59:57     4:58:05
732   Derek Warner           M3034      117/229       16:02        2:21     2:46:26        3:01     1:50:18     4:58:06
733   Timothy Eckel          M3539      114/257       14:52        2:03     2:43:59        2:30     1:54:53     4:58:14
734   Samuel Stephenson      M3539      115/257       16:22        1:47     2:38:07        2:21     1:59:43     4:58:17
735   Tom Hansbarger         M3539      116/257       14:24        1:44     2:35:31        2:11     2:04:31     4:58:19
736   Mike Toburen           M3034      118/229       14:49        2:32     2:37:06        5:23     1:58:35     4:58:23
737   Jon Goettler           M3034      119/229       14:46        1:41     2:41:26        3:55     1:56:40     4:58:25
738   Greg Miller            M4549       66/149       13:40        2:26     2:48:22        2:40     1:51:21     4:58:28
739   Jonathan Collins       M3539      117/257       17:32        2:09     2:35:37        1:40     2:01:35     4:58:31
740   Maggie Barney          F2529        31/99       15:31        1:26     2:43:18        2:50     1:55:33     4:58:37
741   Justin Pool            M3034      120/229       15:55        1:49     2:29:59        3:22     2:07:45     4:58:49
742   Heidi Burton           F3539       23/107       15:26        1:26     2:41:44        2:33     1:57:42     4:58:50
743   Michael Ball           M3034      121/229       16:43        2:12     2:39:37        3:22     1:56:58     4:58:51
744   Gael Huber             M1824        61/96       16:52        1:35     2:29:15        1:37     2:09:39     4:58:55
745   Britt Pogue            M3539      118/257       14:35        2:20     2:32:15        2:13     2:07:40     4:59:00
746   Jeffrey Eickhoff       M2529      107/194       14:31        2:25     2:37:20        3:29     2:01:18     4:59:01
747   Terry Bergin           M5054        27/81       15:14        2:16     2:37:45        3:14     2:00:35     4:59:02
748   David Brickey          M4044      105/238       17:20        1:06     2:29:33        1:05     2:10:02     4:59:05
749   Francis Disori         M4044      106/238       15:22        1:55     2:43:45        1:59     1:56:09     4:59:08
750   Ryan Meskimen          M3539      119/257       17:08        2:47     2:36:53        3:33     1:58:56     4:59:15
751   Thomas Larose Jr       M2529      108/194       14:06        2:07     2:46:59        2:24     1:53:42     4:59:15
752   Kathryn Sahm           F3034       36/111       14:37        1:37     2:30:47        1:41     2:10:35     4:59:17
753   David Williams         M2529      109/194       15:01        1:56     2:31:43        3:48     2:06:53     4:59:19
754   Paul Barber            M4549       67/149       17:00        2:26     2:54:52        2:23     1:42:41     4:59:19
755   Jerry Huhn             M6064         4/21       17:21        1:44     2:43:58        1:43     1:54:35     4:59:20
756   Kimberly Madrid        F3034       37/111       14:22        1:31     2:39:56        1:20     2:02:14     4:59:21
757   Steven Goodman         CLY-U        11/46       17:42        1:56     2:27:26        2:30     2:09:49     4:59:21
758   Thomas Kaptur          M5054        28/81       14:36        1:24     2:36:15        1:41     2:05:31     4:59:26
759   Paul Phillips          M4549       68/149       14:38        2:33     2:43:44        2:20     1:56:13     4:59:27
760   Jason Moss             M3539      120/257       18:41        2:25     2:56:58        4:39     1:36:48     4:59:30
761   Cindy Duby             F4044        15/60       16:44        1:35     2:37:53        1:39     2:01:42     4:59:32
762   Craig Swayze           M3539      121/257       15:51        1:43     2:46:55        2:32     1:52:34     4:59:33
763   Michael Adams          M4549       69/149       15:36        2:03     2:36:25        2:48     2:02:45     4:59:36
764   Jennifer Schlife       F3539       24/107       16:58        2:04     2:34:45        4:42     2:01:11     4:59:39
765   John Deveau            M4044      107/238       15:43        1:38     2:36:42        1:25     2:04:13     4:59:39
766   Kevin Healy            M4044      108/238       16:21        3:39     2:53:11        3:44     1:42:49     4:59:42
767   Gerhard Fussle         M5054        29/81       15:55        1:31     2:41:44        1:50     1:58:46     4:59:44
768   Lynsey Gemmell         F3034       38/111       14:45        1:23     2:47:19        1:27     1:54:54     4:59:46
769   Amber Stafford         F2529        32/99       15:24        1:48     2:47:32        2:07     1:52:58     4:59:48
770   Robert Hepding         M4044      109/238       16:36        1:36     2:38:56        1:48     2:00:59     4:59:54
771   Dan Lewis              M5054        30/81       15:18        2:31     2:39:02        3:22     1:59:45     4:59:56
772   William Cook           CLY-U        12/46       15:53        3:32     2:44:40        6:06     1:49:49     4:59:57
773   David Ritter           M3539      122/257       14:22        2:12     2:39:43        2:49     2:00:53     4:59:58
774   Paul Coyle             M4044      110/238       15:27        2:29     2:26:31        4:45     2:10:48     4:59:59
775   Scott Duval            M4044      111/238       15:42        1:39     2:30:33        1:39     2:10:29     4:59:59
776   Carol Pratt            F4549        10/51       16:44        2:14     2:51:53        2:08     1:47:05     5:00:02
777   Dan Moore              M1824        62/96       14:07        1:04     2:38:02        1:15     2:05:49     5:00:15
778   Randy Zipfel           M5054        31/81       16:04        1:40     2:41:38        2:33     1:58:24     5:00:18
779   Fred Johnson           M4044      112/238       16:55        1:19     2:26:17        2:24     2:13:35     5:00:27
780   Dirk French            M5054        32/81       16:18        3:28     2:42:08        2:34     1:56:01     5:00:27
781   Scott Farroll          M4044      113/238       17:40        1:49     2:31:04        3:02     2:06:06     5:00:28
782   Regis McGrath          CLY-U        13/46       15:44        1:36     2:30:26        2:12     2:10:34     5:00:30
783   Trent Dilkie           M4549       70/149       16:07        1:17     2:39:13        1:41     2:02:15     5:00:31
784   Ron Wordon             CLY-O         3/26       15:41        1:27     2:26:23        1:55     2:15:14     5:00:37
785   Brian Burton           M3539      123/257       14:33        1:28     2:43:57        2:38     1:58:04     5:00:38
786   Kathleen Kaye          F5054         3/34       16:19        1:26     2:42:20        1:39     1:58:59     5:00:41
787   Brian Hellweg          M4549       71/149       15:55        2:02     2:31:04        2:10     2:09:34     5:00:44
788   George Foley           CLY-U        14/46       15:59        1:38     2:22:24        2:04     2:18:44     5:00:46
789   Dennis Killian         M5054        33/81       15:56        3:04     2:49:34        3:21     1:48:54     5:00:47
790   Michael Metherd        M1824        63/96       15:03        2:41     2:43:38        4:36     1:54:53     5:00:49
791   Jeff Rodgers           M3539      124/257       14:00        1:56     2:30:48        4:04     2:10:07     5:00:53
792   Meredith Stumpo        F3034       39/111       17:57        1:52     2:37:39        2:16     2:01:15     5:00:58
793   Michael Marqua         M3034      122/229       15:52        1:40     2:29:40        1:40     2:12:12     5:01:01
794   Tom Romano             M5054        34/81       13:08        1:19     2:52:22        2:27     1:51:52     5:01:06
795   Rick Owens             M4549       72/149       15:43        1:31     2:35:17        2:04     2:06:35     5:01:09
796   Michael Semmerling     M5054        35/81       17:54        1:57     2:45:49        1:45     1:53:47     5:01:10
797   Dave Clayton           M4549       73/149       16:28        1:24     2:38:50        1:21     2:03:09     5:01:11
798   Michael Walther        M3034      123/229       16:37        2:53     2:29:55        3:45     2:08:04     5:01:13
799   Antoine Bose           M4549       74/149       17:15        2:27     2:34:51        2:55     2:03:53     5:01:19
800   Karsten Hansen         M3539      125/257       15:31        3:17     2:27:51        3:29     2:11:14     5:01:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
801   Christopher Hoff       M3034      124/229       16:50        2:31     2:38:57        1:43     2:01:24     5:01:24
802   Adam Wille             M2529      110/194       13:52        2:00     2:56:37        2:26     1:46:33     5:01:26
803   J.B. Burns             M4044      114/238       15:27        1:23     2:31:02        2:17     2:11:22     5:01:29
804   Robert King            M4549       75/149       15:14        2:14     2:37:55        2:41     2:03:27     5:01:29
805   Marlene Peterson       F5054         4/34       16:33        1:49     2:45:38        1:45     1:55:52     5:01:35
806   Todd Aldrich           M4549       76/149       17:25        2:16     2:37:05        4:30     2:00:27     5:01:40
807   Collin Dawes           M3034      125/229       14:53        1:44     2:35:42        2:24     2:07:05     5:01:46
808   Mary Kay Graber        F5054         5/34       17:16        1:36     2:42:05        2:17     1:58:37     5:01:50
809   Connie Kramer          F4044        16/60       15:55        1:53     2:41:15        2:06     2:00:48     5:01:55
810   Mikelle Picardat       F3539       25/107       14:34        1:59     2:56:52        3:06     1:45:27     5:01:56
811   Jill Goodwin           F1824         6/23       15:45        1:55     2:43:46        4:01     1:56:35     5:02:00
812   Natasha Kahawai        F2529        33/99       15:45        1:25     2:43:59        1:42     1:59:24     5:02:13
813   Dave Sandberg          M4044      115/238       15:50        2:24     2:34:28        3:21     2:06:14     5:02:17
814   Stephen Goss           M3539      126/257       16:27        1:51     2:43:36        3:51     1:56:35     5:02:17
815   Wade Hamilton          M4044      116/238       15:04        1:25     2:43:52        1:31     2:00:28     5:02:19
816   Robert Halverson       M4044      117/238       15:41        2:04     2:41:26        3:14     2:00:01     5:02:23
817   Chris Clark            M3539      127/257       14:23        1:34     2:38:05        2:21     2:06:07     5:02:27
818   Jason Hillis           M3539      128/257       13:12        2:21     2:46:15        2:55     1:57:58     5:02:39
819   Ed Blue                M4044      118/238       14:39        1:50     2:36:18        6:02     2:03:55     5:02:43
820   Jeremy Hartwell        M3034      126/229       13:18        1:54     2:43:04        2:25     2:02:04     5:02:44
821   Patrick Berarducci     M2529      111/194       14:43        3:45     2:49:47        4:06     1:50:29     5:02:49
822   Steve Lynch            M2529      112/194       15:58        1:40     2:45:20        1:41     1:58:13     5:02:50
823   Albert La Valle        M4044      119/238       14:43        1:57     2:33:02        3:08     2:10:06     5:02:54
824   Brian Lee              M3034      127/229       17:21        1:51     2:34:19        2:29     2:06:57     5:02:56
825   Bonita Ohye            F3539       26/107       15:54        2:04     2:50:02        2:05     1:52:55     5:02:59
826   Kevin Roy              M2529      113/194       13:10        1:58     2:37:45        3:04     2:07:06     5:03:00
827   Eric Dombrowski        M4044      120/238       14:45        0:59     2:32:14        1:47     2:13:23     5:03:07
828   Steven O'Connor        M4549       77/149       15:26        1:44     2:34:02        1:41     2:10:22     5:03:12
829   Shea Cranor            F3539       27/107       15:19        1:31     2:31:57        1:44     2:12:45     5:03:13
830   Andrew Jordan          M3539      129/257       15:32        1:54     2:34:44        4:54     2:06:13     5:03:15
831   Daniel Rigby           M4549       78/149       17:12        1:22     2:30:29        2:07     2:12:10     5:03:18
832   Glen Marino            M5054        36/81       15:52        2:24     2:29:35        2:12     2:13:17     5:03:19
833   Kraig Moormann         M3034      128/229       15:02        1:33     2:47:37        3:25     1:55:43     5:03:19
834   Daniel Mosca           CLY-O         4/26       14:03        2:10     2:20:51        2:03     2:24:13     5:03:19
835   David Swartz           M3539      130/257       20:35        2:03     2:35:53        1:54     2:03:07     5:03:31
836   Andy Richmond          CLY-U        15/46       16:19        1:39     2:31:35        2:53     2:11:12     5:03:37
837   Jennifer Johnston      F4044        17/60       16:26        1:47     2:45:17        2:10     1:57:57     5:03:37
838   Terese Grondin         F5559         1/10       15:05        2:18     2:55:16        2:44     1:48:17     5:03:37
839   Daphne Glover          F3539       28/107       17:23        1:41     2:46:31        2:11     1:55:54     5:03:37
840   Jill Sherman-Marx      F4044        18/60       16:50        2:05     2:45:19        4:31     1:54:56     5:03:38
841   Jack Keenan            M4044      121/238       15:33        1:43     2:46:24        2:30     1:57:36     5:03:44
842   Shawn McNamara         M3034      129/229       14:29        1:24     2:41:52        1:39     2:04:26     5:03:47
843   William Hasse          M5054        37/81       16:49        2:00     2:28:28        1:35     2:14:59     5:03:49
844   Russell Pellar         M5054        38/81       17:50        2:17     2:33:01        3:09     2:07:33     5:03:49
845   Chris Brede            M2529      114/194       16:41        2:06     2:39:31        1:48     2:03:47     5:03:50
846   Bud Dunn               M1824        64/96       14:28        1:29     2:29:58        1:50     2:16:15     5:03:59
847   Randall Venema         M4044      122/238       17:12        3:20     2:50:09        5:49     1:47:32     5:03:59
848   Samuel Mensch          M1824        65/96       13:13        2:46     2:37:23        2:15     2:08:33     5:04:08
849   Jon Metz               CLY-O         5/26       16:18        1:27     2:35:18        1:42     2:09:26     5:04:09
850   Derek Noorman          M3539      131/257       15:46        2:20     2:42:35        3:20     2:00:15     5:04:14
851   Catherine Hancock      F3539       29/107       14:12        1:28     2:50:08        2:03     1:56:25     5:04:14
852   Lori Nye               F3034       40/111       14:39        1:31     2:47:23        2:01     1:58:42     5:04:14
853   James Scholl           M5559         9/33       15:13        1:29     3:01:39        3:10     1:42:46     5:04:15
854   Christopher Covone     M3034      130/229       14:45        1:43     2:35:41        2:16     2:09:52     5:04:16
855   Bill Burns             M5054        39/81       15:10        2:27     2:55:44        3:59     1:47:06     5:04:23
856   Siobhan Saver          F2529        34/99       16:12        3:32     2:49:31        5:09     1:50:04     5:04:26
857   Cassandra Langley      F3539       30/107       16:12        1:24     2:39:22        2:26     2:05:10     5:04:31
858   Daniel Turney          M2529      115/194       14:48        2:35     2:45:26        2:56     1:58:49     5:04:32
859   Dace Coombes           M2529      116/194       14:50        2:18     2:33:00        2:34     2:11:58     5:04:39
860   Dietrich Sneideraitis  M4549       79/149       17:00        2:51     2:37:37        2:09     2:05:11     5:04:46
861   Kari Lydersen          F3034       41/111       16:50        1:24     2:52:20        3:08     1:51:06     5:04:46
862   Ann Jamieson           F4549        11/51       16:00        1:47     2:46:44        2:17     1:58:06     5:04:52
863   Alan Moses             M2529      117/194       13:50        1:48     2:50:48        3:22     1:55:10     5:04:56
864   Debbie Demeo           F3539       31/107       15:19        1:18     2:41:56        1:34     2:04:50     5:04:56
865   David Ripley           M4044      123/238       16:34        1:49     2:26:37        2:59     2:17:02     5:04:59
866   Bernie Conway          M5054        40/81       17:38        2:09     2:44:11        3:13     1:57:57     5:05:06
867   Chad Sommer            M3539      132/257       16:17        1:18     2:31:24        1:39     2:14:32     5:05:08
868   Alan Vinegar           M5054        41/81       17:53        1:49     2:39:56        2:51     2:02:46     5:05:12
869   Brad Ellis             M3539      133/257       15:47        1:09     2:30:41        1:34     2:16:03     5:05:13
870   Bruce Haughey          CLY-O         6/26       16:35        2:56     2:41:19        3:10     2:01:19     5:05:17
871   Leslie Braun           F4549        12/51       15:26        2:05     2:46:15        4:20     1:57:16     5:05:19
872   Brenda Reiling         ATH-U         2/10       16:57        1:51     2:35:54        2:24     2:08:15     5:05:20
873   Jason Holman           M3034      131/229       15:23        1:59     2:32:17        2:21     2:13:25     5:05:24
874   Juergen Kress          M3539      134/257       18:43        2:16     2:36:55        1:59     2:05:37     5:05:28
875   Tim Myers              M3539      135/257       14:01        1:44     2:36:04        2:02     2:11:40     5:05:28
876   Julia Schnapp          F4549        13/51       16:18        1:47     2:35:20        2:05     2:10:01     5:05:29
877   Trevor Brown           CLY-U        16/46       16:39        1:58     2:33:37        3:02     2:10:16     5:05:30
878   David Jansen           M5054        42/81       17:01        2:05     2:39:44        3:24     2:03:19     5:05:32
879   Sandra Wilkinson       F4044        19/60       16:08        1:22     2:39:25        3:04     2:05:47     5:05:43
880   D. Squires             M5559        10/33       14:24                                2:37     2:00:28     5:05:46
881   Carla Axt-Pilon        F4549        14/51       16:08        1:31     2:38:20        1:35     2:08:16     5:05:48
882   David Mabeus           M4044      124/238       15:48        1:01     2:40:13        1:19     2:07:29     5:05:48
883   John Throop            M3539      136/257       16:23        1:29     2:25:27        2:11     2:20:26     5:05:54
884   Lindsay Gabbard        F2529        35/99       16:48        1:18     2:39:52        1:30     2:06:29     5:05:56
885   Meggan Kantz           F2529        36/99       17:06        2:13     2:39:37        2:14     2:04:49     5:05:56
886   Kyle Dornan            M1824        66/96       12:18        1:45     2:38:22        2:23     2:11:11     5:05:57
887   Timothy Legler         M5054        43/81       17:36        1:29     2:42:04        1:31     2:03:21     5:05:59
888   Brian Healy            M3034      132/229       15:46        2:15     2:41:30        4:51     2:01:49     5:06:10
889   Laura Herman           F4044        20/60       15:53        1:32     2:38:28        1:46     2:08:34     5:06:11
890   Bracken Rustad         M3539      137/257       16:58        2:36     2:29:53        2:35     2:14:13     5:06:13
891   Patricia Shafer        F5054         6/34       17:00        1:37     2:40:48        1:51     2:05:00     5:06:14
892   Jeffrey Haggerty       M3539      138/257       16:50        2:05     2:44:22        3:08     1:59:52     5:06:15
893   Jim McIntyre           M5559        11/33       15:54        1:51     2:45:29        2:05     2:01:04     5:06:22
894   Tony Kokjohn           M4044      125/238       16:54        1:39     2:36:36        3:12     2:08:05     5:06:24
895   Lesley Budzinski       F3034       42/111       15:09        1:50     2:43:59        3:38     2:01:59     5:06:33
896   Mark Sherman           M2529      118/194       15:18        2:28     2:28:05        2:26     2:18:20     5:06:35
897   Maria Sposita          F3539       32/107       17:53        1:37     2:44:19        1:50     2:00:58     5:06:36
898   Adam Capretta          M2529      119/194       14:54        2:13     2:53:03        4:10     1:52:18     5:06:36
899   Sam Ellington          M4044      126/238       16:06        1:39     2:50:15        2:34     1:56:04     5:06:37
900   Kelly Cadeau           F3034       43/111       15:33        2:08     2:40:05        1:55     2:07:12     5:06:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
901   Bryan Earnest          M4044      127/238       16:52        1:10     2:30:24        1:43     2:16:46     5:06:53
902   Doug Baas              M3539      139/257       16:17        1:37     2:32:37        2:09     2:14:19     5:06:57
903   Scott Dust             M2529      120/194       16:45        1:34     2:46:15        3:26     1:58:59     5:06:58
904   Jane Sanders           F5054         7/34       15:41        1:58     2:49:01        2:16     1:58:07     5:07:00
905   Norm Arons             M6064         5/21       15:21        1:51     2:49:12        2:39     1:58:00     5:07:01
906   Roger Arbuckle         M3034      133/229       17:50        1:40     2:36:57        2:00     2:08:37     5:07:02
907   Ernie Parr             M5559        12/33       15:20        1:16     2:42:09        1:40     2:06:38     5:07:03
908   David Kurth            M4044      128/238       17:11        2:36     2:42:58        3:29     2:01:04     5:07:15
909   Sarah Jones            F1824         7/23       15:30        1:31     2:44:52        1:27     2:03:59     5:07:18
910   David Smith            M4549       80/149       14:58        2:17     2:38:15        2:02     2:09:49     5:07:18
911   Iain Roberts           M3034      134/229       15:02        1:10                             2:13:51     5:07:23
912   Robin Barsantee        M4044      129/238       18:11        2:15     2:36:17        2:24     2:08:18     5:07:24
913   Jeff Comiskey          M4044      130/238       16:37        1:47     2:29:40        1:53     2:17:29     5:07:25
914   Ryan Kato              M3034      135/229       15:01        1:44     2:39:35        2:19     2:08:51     5:07:29
915   Sean Donoghue          M3034      136/229       17:13        1:36     2:42:33        1:49     2:04:26     5:07:35
916   Stephen Miller         M3539      140/257       15:47        2:03     2:43:40        3:02     2:03:13     5:07:42
917   Bryce Conway           M2529      121/194       15:21        2:23     2:33:48        4:46     2:11:30     5:07:45
918   Rob Holleman           M2529      122/194       17:06        1:27     2:37:56        3:02     2:08:43     5:08:13
919   Renee Rentmeester      F3034       44/111       16:00        1:33     2:39:06        3:59     2:07:38     5:08:15
920   Jeff Cederstrom        M4044      131/238       14:32        2:17     2:44:31        2:03     2:04:55     5:08:16
921   John Grzybek           M4044      132/238       13:19        2:20     2:49:09        3:21     2:00:15     5:08:22
922   Aaron Maliepaard       M3539      141/257       15:57        1:27     2:40:01        1:53     2:09:08     5:08:24
923   Adam Clous             M3034      137/229       14:16        1:52     2:39:51        2:19     2:10:17     5:08:33
924   Jeffrey Risius         M4044      133/238       16:01        2:08     2:33:57        1:47     2:14:45     5:08:35
925   Megan Anderson         F2529        37/99       16:56        1:55     2:51:52        2:25     1:55:33     5:08:39
926   Charles Mabry          M6569          1/7       15:28        2:01     2:43:24        2:16     2:05:34     5:08:40
927   Dale Woods             M4549       81/149       16:10        2:16     2:36:38        2:13     2:11:25     5:08:40
928   John Lewis             M3034      138/229       15:48        2:03     2:39:09        2:36     2:09:07     5:08:41
929   Richard Byrne          M4044      134/238       13:30        3:18     2:44:09        3:48     2:03:57     5:08:41
930   Dean Schmidlapp        M4549       82/149       16:13        2:30     2:37:58        2:58     2:09:10     5:08:47
931   Suzanne Woodard        F4044        21/60       16:30        2:01     2:38:10        2:49     2:09:19     5:08:48
932   Eric Glow              M2529      123/194       15:42        2:00     2:38:09        3:33     2:09:33     5:08:55
933   Heidi Staub            F3539       33/107       17:02        2:05     2:48:25        2:50     1:58:39     5:08:58
934   Robert Bassler         M2529      124/194       15:32        1:47     2:43:29        3:00     2:05:17     5:09:03
935   Dave Handley           M3034      139/229       17:28        2:51     2:46:25        3:42     1:58:41     5:09:05
936   Fred Hershberger       M3539      142/257       14:54        1:40     2:49:03        2:10     2:01:21     5:09:07
937   Melissa Adams          F4044        22/60       16:37        2:14     2:42:14        2:03     2:06:05     5:09:11
938   Robert Hendershot      M4549       83/149       17:17        1:14     2:39:52        2:42     2:08:08     5:09:11
939   Gary Cole              M4044      135/238       17:46        1:56     2:42:38        2:51     2:04:11     5:09:20
940   Nolie Parnell          F4044        23/60       17:05        2:00     2:38:34        2:45     2:09:11     5:09:33
941   Stuart Baskin          M4549       84/149       15:29        1:40     2:37:52        1:35     2:13:05     5:09:39
942   Eric Mallon            M3034      140/229       15:50        4:01     2:47:59        2:20     1:59:36     5:09:45
943   Jeff Willemstein       M3539      143/257       17:40        1:30     2:30:59        1:27     2:18:13     5:09:47
944   Tammy Schmidt          F3539       34/107       18:08        2:10     2:47:56        2:45     1:58:49     5:09:47
945   Lori Magnoni           F4549        15/51       16:27        1:35     2:49:13        1:53     2:00:41     5:09:48
946   Kristi Sigler          F3539       35/107       17:45        1:54     2:46:48        3:10     2:00:13     5:09:48
947   Willis Fisher          M5054        44/81       15:10        1:53     2:35:14        2:36     2:14:57     5:09:49
948   Max Holman             M3539      144/257       16:34        2:58     2:43:27        4:09     2:02:56     5:10:02
949   Ian Driver             M4549       85/149       17:57        1:22     2:35:00        2:56     2:12:51     5:10:03
950   Marc Dagenais          CLY-U        17/46       17:00        2:16     2:41:32        1:51     2:07:31     5:10:08
951   Laura Schumann         F2529        38/99       16:48        2:27     2:42:54        2:13     2:05:51     5:10:11
952   Monica Brumley         F2529        39/99       17:10        3:07     2:46:08        2:13     2:01:41     5:10:17
953   Nancy Devine           F3539       36/107       17:36        1:24     2:37:44        1:42     2:11:54     5:10:18
954   Erich Steinbergs       M4549       86/149       16:44        2:12     2:44:11        2:56     2:04:21     5:10:20
955   Robyn Hawkinson        F2529        40/99       17:39        1:42     2:37:40        1:44     2:11:44     5:10:26
956   Neil Zuleta            M3539      145/257       16:14        1:57     2:38:34        2:13     2:11:39     5:10:34
957   Scot Abels             M4044      136/238       15:40        1:54     2:43:17        2:15     2:07:31     5:10:35
958   Shiro Moree            M4549       87/149       15:33        2:52     3:01:41        2:41     1:47:52     5:10:37
959   Jake Tracy             M1824        67/96       15:29        1:17     2:49:20        1:51     2:02:44     5:10:39
960   Sara Ziemnik           F3034       45/111       18:09        2:12     2:44:34        2:28     2:03:18     5:10:39
961   Chad Tuttle            M3034      141/229       16:59        1:23     2:33:57        3:47     2:14:41     5:10:45
962   Rachel Sauter          F2529        41/99       15:31        1:44     2:56:21        2:08     1:55:07     5:10:48
963   Steven Langeland       M3539      146/257       17:19        1:41     2:39:44        3:06     2:09:01     5:10:51
964   Christopher Holcombe   M3034      142/229       14:37        1:27     2:35:27        1:44     2:17:40     5:10:53
965   Mark Manderino         M3034      143/229       16:01        2:13     2:44:08        2:28     2:06:10     5:10:57
966   Art Demonte            M5054        45/81       14:16        1:49     2:40:47        2:33     2:11:36     5:11:00
967   Susan Talbot           F4549        16/51       17:10        1:36     2:40:57        2:56     2:08:26     5:11:03
968   Michael Galliani       M4044      137/238       15:24        2:23     2:44:29        3:22     2:05:28     5:11:05
969   Laura Nyhus            F2529        42/99       16:57        1:43     2:42:06        1:56     2:08:27     5:11:07
970   Amy Collins            F3034       46/111       15:49        1:51     2:49:50        1:37     2:02:07     5:11:11
971   David Smith            M2529      125/194       14:36        2:09     2:42:58        3:53     2:07:38     5:11:12
972   Sean Kehoe             M3539      147/257       15:50        3:02     2:44:08        4:06     2:04:13     5:11:17
973   Benjamin Mruk          M2529      126/194       14:07        2:03     2:39:34        2:36     2:13:05     5:11:23
974   Frank Bazzani          M4549       88/149       14:03        2:59     2:50:39        2:30     2:01:17     5:11:26
975   Eugene Presto          M3539      148/257       15:21        2:25     2:45:45        4:35     2:03:27     5:11:32
976   Miguel Vadillo         M3539      149/257       15:17        1:54     2:47:20        3:18     2:03:58     5:11:46
977   Sarah Awe              F2529        43/99       17:11        1:31     2:39:05        2:03     2:12:00     5:11:47
978   Jami Delong            F2529        44/99       15:16        2:15     2:54:35        3:45     1:56:01     5:11:50
979   Brandon Yoder          M3539      150/257       16:20        1:42     2:50:56        1:43     2:01:10     5:11:50
980   Matthew Auberger       M2529      127/194       13:55        2:19     2:42:34        3:14     2:09:52     5:11:51
981   Alison Wancha          F2529        45/99       17:53        1:43     2:50:51        3:56     1:57:33     5:11:53
982   Kimberly Schubeck      F3034       47/111       16:57        1:52     2:40:21        2:18     2:10:31     5:11:58
983   Robert Wentland        M4044      138/238       16:31        1:42     2:31:57        2:26     2:19:25     5:11:59
984   Emma Smith             F2529        46/99       16:06        1:54     2:51:00        2:43     2:00:20     5:12:01
985   Gina Dicello           F2529        47/99       16:53        3:28     2:48:27        4:08     1:59:07     5:12:01
986   Jennifer Reed          F2529        48/99       16:55        3:26     2:50:07        4:47     1:56:49     5:12:02
987   Caroline Clay          F2529        49/99       16:19        1:31     2:51:28        3:01     1:59:46     5:12:03
988   Raymond Phillips       M3539      151/257       16:32        2:06     2:44:42        4:50     2:03:56     5:12:03
989   Alison Yacobozzi       F4044        24/60       16:58        1:27     2:43:03        2:51     2:07:47     5:12:04
990   Roland Pohlman         M4044      139/238       16:08        2:17     2:40:22        2:38     2:10:43     5:12:07
991   Alexandra Markarian    F3539       37/107       17:01        1:30     2:36:18        3:01     2:14:18     5:12:07
992   Frederick Wu           M2529      128/194       17:09        1:52     2:43:59        1:30     2:07:42     5:12:11
993   Joshua Bruce           M3539      152/257       15:08        1:34     2:45:41        1:17     2:08:39     5:12:18
994   Stacy Plucinski        F1824         8/23       16:38        1:35     2:49:36        2:52     2:01:42     5:12:20
995   Scott Wilson           M4044      140/238       17:02        3:01     2:42:06        2:43     2:07:33     5:12:23
996   Teresa Telford         F5054         8/34       18:27        2:54     2:41:01        3:19     2:06:49     5:12:28
997   Scott Russell          M3034      144/229       15:49        2:10     2:41:57        2:35     2:10:00     5:12:29
998   Kevin Berridge         M3539      153/257       15:01        1:37     2:47:19        2:44     2:06:05     5:12:44
999   James Aronovitz        M4044      141/238       14:47        1:42     2:35:46        1:54     2:18:40     5:12:46
1000  Michael Reddy          M4044      142/238       18:20        1:56     2:39:35        2:15     2:10:47     5:12:51
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1001  Dennis Masse           M5054        46/81       18:36        2:14     2:45:39        2:01     2:04:25     5:12:53
1002  Olivia Yeagy           F1824         9/23       15:07        1:39     2:42:02        1:30     2:12:37     5:12:53
1003  Thomas Burrell         M3539      154/257       15:00        1:13     2:33:03        1:47     2:21:55     5:12:56
1004  Kelly MacHiorlatti     F4044        25/60       16:44        2:22     2:46:12        3:16     2:04:24     5:12:57
1005  Greg Meyer             M3539      155/257       16:26        1:46     2:46:32        1:25     2:06:50     5:12:57
1006  Ann Wilson             F5559         2/10       16:38        1:25     2:46:38        1:19     2:06:59     5:12:57
1007  Michele Andreas        F4549        17/51       17:09        1:39     2:42:54        1:48     2:09:30     5:12:58
1008  Sarah Jones            F3539       38/107       17:07        1:14     2:47:13        1:40     2:05:51     5:13:03
1009  Mauro Febles           M3034      145/229       15:06        1:57     2:49:25        3:04     2:03:34     5:13:05
1010  Mike Miller            M2529      129/194       13:03        1:43     2:30:07        2:02     2:26:18     5:13:11
1011  Darren Christian       M4044      143/238       16:29        1:32     2:36:49        2:07     2:16:17     5:13:12
1012  Brian Guzy             M4044      144/238       16:29        1:57     2:55:19        2:27     1:57:02     5:13:13
1013  Glenn Stothart         CLY-O         7/26       17:31        1:57     2:37:08        1:54     2:14:45     5:13:13
1014  Ryan Hamilton          M3034      146/229       16:53        1:31     2:48:16        2:27     2:04:12     5:13:17
1015  Jonathan Samuels       M3539      156/257       15:00        1:31     2:39:10        2:17     2:15:22     5:13:19
1016  Lesley Kruzel          F3034       48/111       17:35        1:47     2:45:11        2:06     2:06:45     5:13:21
1017  Scott Holman           M4044      145/238       17:00        2:43     2:43:49        3:24     2:06:29     5:13:23
1018  Dean Cook              M3539      157/257       14:04        3:17     2:40:42        3:59     2:11:25     5:13:25
1019  Lee Crumbaugh          M6064         6/21       16:24        2:36     2:41:06        3:35     2:09:53     5:13:32
1020  Lisa Markley           F4044        26/60       17:40        1:46     2:34:25        3:58     2:15:49     5:13:36
1021  Michael Orris          M3034      147/229       17:03        1:34     2:32:44        2:28     2:19:54     5:13:41
1022  Candace Stone          F4044        27/60       17:27        2:47     2:45:12        4:21     2:03:57     5:13:43
1023  T.C. Fraser            M2529      130/194       13:34        2:27     2:50:31        2:18     2:04:59     5:13:48
1024  Katherine Blaskovich   F3539       39/107       17:31        1:38     2:41:46        2:22     2:10:35     5:13:51
1025  Cameron Dougall        M3034      148/229       16:49        2:44     2:36:37        4:52     2:12:52     5:13:51
1026  Kate Bongiovanni       F2529        50/99       16:01        1:40     2:49:18        1:22     2:05:35     5:13:55
1027  Matthew Isherwood      M3034      149/229       14:34        3:42     2:52:13        4:00     1:59:41     5:14:08
1028  Cory Cole              M3034      150/229       16:47        1:40     2:40:31        2:23     2:12:49     5:14:09
1029  Dawn Polk              F3034       49/111       17:47        1:13     2:35:15        1:28     2:18:32     5:14:13
1030  Jay Divine             M3539      158/257       18:41        3:04     2:20:53        6:15     2:25:22     5:14:14
1031  Christopher Bemis      M3034      151/229       16:56        1:42     2:30:04        1:49     2:23:45     5:14:14
1032  Stacy Welling          F4549        18/51       16:19        1:47     2:45:06        2:18     2:08:46     5:14:15
1033  John Wangercyn         M5054        47/81       16:49        1:39     2:32:17        2:48     2:20:49     5:14:20
1034  Kevin Marinkovich      M3034      152/229       16:31        2:54     2:54:30        3:00     1:57:30     5:14:23
1035  Pearly Van Niekerk     F3034       50/111       14:30        1:35     2:51:08        2:51     2:04:23     5:14:26
1036  Michael McCluskey      M5559        13/33       18:49        3:29     2:40:13        1:45     2:10:19     5:14:33
1037  Gregory Blackmon       M2529      131/194       16:44        1:52     2:40:01        2:09     2:13:52     5:14:35
1038  Jason Yonker           M3034      153/229       16:47        1:56     2:43:37        4:36     2:07:48     5:14:43
1039  Victoria Spadaro Grant F4044        28/60       15:25        2:25     2:54:08        2:13     2:00:42     5:14:50
1040  Nick Morales           M4044      146/238       16:27        2:28     2:24:45        1:28     2:29:45     5:14:51
1041  Danielle Mastrangel-Br F3034       51/111       16:35        1:15     2:49:13        2:35     2:05:24     5:15:01
1042  Meg Daday              F2529        51/99       16:39        2:11     2:46:04        3:14     2:06:59     5:15:04
1043  Seth Schwieterman      M2529      132/194       14:01        1:44     2:51:08        3:30     2:04:50     5:15:11
1044  John Nedeau            M4549       89/149       17:33        3:31     2:39:37        4:17     2:10:17     5:15:12
1045  Brianna Martinez       F1824        10/23       16:00        1:51     2:44:19        2:03     2:11:06     5:15:17
1046  Dan Monahan            M3539      159/257       16:28        1:45     2:29:04        2:36     2:25:28     5:15:19
1047  Andrew Palmisano       M4044      147/238       17:20        1:36     2:41:32        2:48     2:12:06     5:15:20
1048  Terri Morton           F3539       40/107       16:31        1:57     3:06:30        2:08     1:48:18     5:15:23
1049  James Schlicher        CLY-O         8/26       15:23        1:48     2:28:36        2:39     2:27:01     5:15:25
1050  Jack Van Coevering     M4549       90/149       18:05        2:46     2:32:32        2:09     2:19:57     5:15:28
1051  Christopher Sixt       M4044      148/238       15:23        3:17     2:44:53        4:04     2:07:53     5:15:28
1052  Steve Hiltner          M4549       91/149       17:26        2:15     2:51:39        3:08     2:01:04     5:15:31
1053  Carol Newton           F3539       41/107       15:26        2:15     2:40:10        2:40     2:15:03     5:15:32
1054  David Tattan           M5559        14/33       17:53        2:23     2:42:46        2:16     2:10:19     5:15:35
1055  Robert Summers         M4549       92/149       15:43        2:08     2:46:53        4:30     2:06:27     5:15:38
1056  Greg Kaiser            M1824        68/96       16:08        1:18     2:34:45        3:01     2:20:39     5:15:50
1057  Dan Leite              M4044      149/238       15:09        1:53     2:46:45        5:12     2:07:05     5:16:02
1058  Aaron Schiffrik        M1824        69/96       13:57        1:41     2:45:42        2:49     2:11:54     5:16:02
1059  Steve Schanzenbaker    M3539      160/257       16:16        1:49     2:36:31        3:22     2:18:06     5:16:02
1060  Anthony Downey         CLY-U        18/46       16:56        3:03     2:31:43        4:02     2:20:28     5:16:09
1061  Ronald Bockstahler     M4044      150/238       15:33        2:19     2:35:52        3:49     2:18:40     5:16:10
1062  Seong Ko               M3539      161/257       17:18        3:39     2:59:58        4:06     1:51:18     5:16:18
1063  Jeremy Pohlman         M3034      154/229       16:28        1:43     2:42:23        2:07     2:13:41     5:16:20
1064  Dori Leib              F3539       42/107       16:51        2:04     2:37:13        2:43     2:17:32     5:16:22
1065  Beth Sandon            F3034       52/111       17:03        2:44     2:42:41        2:05     2:11:54     5:16:26
1066  James Middlebrook      M3539      162/257       15:06        1:31     2:32:44        1:47     2:25:20     5:16:26
1067  Roseann Donaldson      F3539       43/107       15:56        2:17     2:47:29        2:31     2:08:20     5:16:31
1068  Christopher Wheeler    M2529      133/194       14:43        1:46     2:49:07        3:17     2:07:48     5:16:41
1069  James Birch            M6569          2/7       18:54        2:06     2:39:59        2:21     2:13:24     5:16:42
1070  Courtney Moormann      F3034       53/111       17:49        2:06     2:42:31        2:19     2:11:59     5:16:43
1071  Juan Lopez             M4549       93/149       14:46        2:17     2:53:01        1:24     2:05:18     5:16:44
1072  Alex Zain              M4549       94/149       14:58        1:25     2:46:25        2:15     2:11:45     5:16:46
1073  Cory Sorice            M3539      163/257       15:56        1:52     2:38:58        4:44     2:15:17     5:16:46
1074  Caroline Andrew        F1824        11/23       14:56        1:42     2:41:21        2:21     2:16:29     5:16:48
1075  Fred Heslop            M4549       95/149       16:16        3:04     2:38:06        7:09     2:12:14     5:16:48
1076  Steve Williams         M4044      151/238       16:33        1:39     2:41:53        2:08     2:14:45     5:16:56
1077  Joseph Jaskowiak       M1824        70/96       14:59        1:11     2:55:46        1:31     2:03:33     5:16:58
1078  Maureen Brook          F4549        19/51       18:46        2:08     2:42:43        2:23     2:11:04     5:17:02
1079  Gabe Fiscus            M1824        71/96       13:07        1:22     2:31:28        1:17     2:29:58     5:17:09
1080  Susan Briers           F5054         9/34       16:34        1:33     2:47:49        2:57     2:08:26     5:17:18
1081  Terry Beissel          M4044      152/238       16:35        3:38     2:56:32        5:42     1:54:55     5:17:20
1082  Michael Winter         M6064         7/21       18:04        2:14     2:41:38        2:25     2:13:05     5:17:24
1083  Val Haunn              M3539      164/257       14:25        1:38     2:46:00        2:45     2:12:45     5:17:31
1084  Robert Lindstrom       M3034      155/229       15:04        2:43     3:05:53        3:18     1:50:44     5:17:40
1085  Diana Staneszewski     F3539       44/107       16:55        1:42     2:48:37        1:37     2:08:53     5:17:43
1086  Margie Martens         F5054        10/34       16:42        2:35     2:53:05        3:51     2:01:32     5:17:43
1087  Cecilia Brzys          F5559         3/10       17:20        2:16     2:45:25        2:59     2:09:49     5:17:47
1088  Kathy Beyer            F3539       45/107       16:37        2:02     2:58:01        4:32     1:56:39     5:17:49
1089  Mike Wilford           CLY-O         9/26       18:21        1:51     2:33:49        2:53     2:20:56     5:17:49
1090  Todd Bernier           M3539      165/257       16:16        2:43     2:43:53        3:37     2:11:26     5:17:53
1091  Jason Fulford          M3539      166/257       17:33        1:32     2:39:30        2:22     2:17:04     5:17:59
1092  James Peterson         M3034      156/229       16:32        1:44     2:42:07        2:12     2:15:28     5:18:01
1093  Christopher Johnston   M3539      167/257       15:09        1:58     2:45:14        4:53     2:10:49     5:18:02
1094  Robert Stephens        M5559        15/33       16:25        1:40     2:50:15        2:30     2:07:17     5:18:04
1095  John Troike            M4549       96/149       16:31        3:36     2:44:54        5:56     2:07:11     5:18:06
1096  Jason Vertrees         CLY-U        19/46       17:36        2:12     2:34:50        4:53     2:18:41     5:18:10
1097  Joe Pozsgai            M5559        16/33       17:11        2:28     2:48:54        4:12     2:05:39     5:18:22
1098  Scott Olson            M5054        48/81       16:10        2:00     2:41:35        2:43     2:15:58     5:18:25
1099  David Hedlin           M4044      153/238       16:33        1:02     2:27:04        2:12     2:31:51     5:18:40
1100  Kathleen Fisher        F4549        20/51       15:56        2:20     2:51:10        3:35     2:05:42     5:18:41
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1101  Eric Heiser            M3034      157/229       16:26        2:31     2:39:45        2:49     2:17:18     5:18:47
1102  Jackie Mall            F4044        29/60       18:58        2:34     2:52:53        2:21     2:02:05     5:18:49
1103  Joanne Furu            F5559         4/10       17:40        2:04     2:50:18        2:09     2:06:42     5:18:51
1104  Gregg Iddings          M4044      154/238       17:10        1:59     2:35:06        2:55     2:21:44     5:18:52
1105  Paula Turk             F5054        11/34       16:13        1:28     2:58:47        1:33     2:00:59     5:18:58
1106  Anne Newbold           F2529        52/99       17:37        4:31     2:49:10        3:28     2:04:14     5:18:58
1107  Matt Josephson         M2529      134/194       16:00        1:32     3:12:58        1:52     1:46:41     5:19:01
1108  Joseph Nuzzarello      M5054        49/81       15:04        1:47     2:42:00        4:58     2:15:15     5:19:02
1109  Scott Lysinger         M3539      168/257       16:02        2:16     2:51:05        1:59     2:07:46     5:19:06
1110  Scott Joseph           M3034      158/229       16:16        1:36     2:46:06        2:40     2:12:35     5:19:11
1111  Carl Cleveland         M4044      155/238       17:38        3:48     2:45:22        2:07     2:10:19     5:19:12
1112  Mike McPharlin         M3034      159/229       16:03        1:45     2:44:31        3:08     2:13:48     5:19:13
1113  Rich Schau             M3539      169/257       17:27        2:02     2:46:28        2:03     2:11:23     5:19:20
1114  Chris Coder            M3539      170/257       16:12        1:57     3:01:58        2:27     1:56:52     5:19:23
1115  Elizabeth Engler       F4044        30/60       16:17        1:51     2:45:36        3:00     2:12:45     5:19:27
1116  Brian Zehnder          M4549       97/149       17:03        1:09     2:58:15        2:04     2:00:58     5:19:28
1117  Courtney Steilen       F3539       46/107       15:32        1:06     3:06:54        1:44     1:54:14     5:19:29
1118  Carrie Kimber          F3539       47/107       17:31        2:09     2:47:08        4:23     2:08:22     5:19:31
1119  Suk-Kyu Koh            M4044      156/238       16:50        1:50     2:50:44        4:53     2:05:20     5:19:35
1120  Beth Haynes            F4044        31/60       16:05        2:00     2:50:18        2:04     2:09:13     5:19:38
1121  Charles Peltz          CLY-U        20/46       16:39        2:01     2:30:36        3:49     2:26:36     5:19:39
1122  Andreas Sambel         M4044      157/238       18:03        1:12     2:49:27        1:38     2:09:28     5:19:47
1123  Tony Dolar             M3034      160/229       16:04        3:00     2:37:15        3:21     2:20:11     5:19:50
1124  Jeffrey Shoemaker      M4044      158/238       16:11        2:00     2:46:05        2:13     2:13:23     5:19:51
1125  Jeffrey Goodman        M4549       98/149       15:54        1:25     2:35:58        2:16     2:24:20     5:19:52
1126  Brian Gleich           M3539      171/257       13:48        1:17     2:33:38        2:29     2:28:43     5:19:53
1127  Nicole Thomson         F3539       48/107       16:34        1:31     2:51:46        2:01     2:08:06     5:19:56
1128  Mark Ingalls           CLY-O        10/26       18:32        3:56     2:42:18        5:00     2:10:14     5:19:58
1129  Lynn Flentye           F3539       49/107       17:01        1:33     2:46:37        2:02     2:12:48     5:19:59
1130  Greg Kloeppel          M4549       99/149       18:03        2:44     2:43:55        1:48     2:13:30     5:19:59
1131  Salvador Venegas       M2529      135/194       17:29        2:39     2:51:28        3:28     2:05:02     5:20:04
1132  Tom Berard             M4549      100/149       16:56        1:33     2:35:44        1:42     2:24:22     5:20:15
1133  Heather Kos            F3539       50/107       17:07        1:45     3:01:39        2:39     1:57:11     5:20:19
1134  Sean Hunter            M4044      159/238       17:12        1:29     2:42:40        2:00     2:17:02     5:20:20
1135  Daniel Hernandez       M2529      136/194       17:12        1:58     2:49:42        2:36     2:09:00     5:20:26
1136  Paul Atkociunas        M3539      172/257       16:46        2:30     2:50:59        5:13     2:04:59     5:20:26
1137  Richard Kinsey         M1824        72/96       14:49        2:00     2:44:51        2:18     2:16:34     5:20:30
1138  Sean Stringer          M3539      173/257       16:00        2:52     2:28:52        4:59     2:27:52     5:20:34
1139  Ara Darakdjian         M4044      160/238       16:27        1:50     2:42:52        2:45     2:16:42     5:20:34
1140  Doug Morris            M4044      161/238       14:45        2:03     2:33:25        5:50     2:24:35     5:20:36
1141  Marla Bureau           F3034       54/111       16:01        2:22     2:49:25        3:17     2:09:37     5:20:39
1142  Leticia Taylor         F4044        32/60       16:53        1:38     2:49:14        1:51     2:11:06     5:20:40
1143  Jim McClear            M4044      162/238       17:21        2:33     2:42:22        2:19     2:16:08     5:20:40
1144  Cristi Jackson         F3034       55/111       15:34        2:04     2:47:05        2:12     2:13:48     5:20:43
1145  Joshua Smith           M3034      161/229       16:48        1:56     2:43:37        4:35     2:13:53     5:20:47
1146  Jeffrey Milton         M3034      162/229       16:46        1:29     2:46:16        2:43     2:13:36     5:20:48
1147  Halinka Prevett        F2529        53/99       17:48        1:16     2:50:08        2:47     2:08:51     5:20:49
1148  Richard Motter         M6064         8/21       14:48        1:33     2:52:23        1:56     2:10:13     5:20:51
1149  Michael Keach          M2529      137/194       15:49        1:59     2:38:40        2:35     2:21:50     5:20:51
1150  Jekab Vigants          M3034      163/229       15:52        1:41     2:34:30        4:09     2:24:42     5:20:53
1151  Jon Costas             M5054        50/81       16:17        2:33     2:49:11        2:26     2:10:37     5:21:03
1152  Chris Brown            M4044      163/238       15:27        1:51     2:52:18        3:24     2:08:05     5:21:03
1153  Kenneth Bourque        M3034      164/229       19:40        2:19     2:34:15        5:20     2:19:33     5:21:05
1154  Sally Taylor           F2529        54/99       17:03        1:33     2:54:05        1:34     2:06:52     5:21:06
1155  Bobbe Greenberg        F6064          1/2       17:25        1:50     2:53:26        1:50     2:06:42     5:21:11
1156  Nelson Dunham          M5559        17/33       17:12        1:45     2:45:33        2:46     2:13:58     5:21:12
1157  Justin Graves          M1824        73/96       13:48        1:22     2:41:14        1:12     2:23:41     5:21:14
1158  Robert Svendsen        M3539      174/257       16:35        2:11     2:52:34        2:37     2:07:21     5:21:16
1159  Daniel Heberer         M4044      164/238       16:00        2:28     2:48:05        3:44     2:11:09     5:21:23
1160  Maria Tsakalis         F1824        12/23       17:01        1:27     2:45:33        2:39     2:14:50     5:21:28
1161  Gerry Sansone          M4549      101/149       17:13        2:33     2:33:42        3:07     2:24:59     5:21:32
1162  Bill Parks             M5054        51/81       16:45        2:34     2:34:34        2:14     2:25:30     5:21:35
1163  Dave Lankford          M4549      102/149       14:29        3:52     2:45:21        4:50     2:13:12     5:21:42
1164  Jared Pomranky         M2529      138/194       17:06        2:00     2:52:16        3:50     2:06:38     5:21:48
1165  Deanne Aavang          F2529        55/99       15:35        2:07     3:01:05        2:31     2:00:33     5:21:49
1166  Randall Elenbaas       M2529      139/194       17:05        1:12     2:56:44        1:07     2:05:46     5:21:53
1167  Chris Hogan            M1824        74/96       14:41        1:55     2:36:16        6:31     2:22:39     5:22:00
1168  Saif Alsabbagh         M2529      140/194       14:55        3:24     2:49:14        3:10     2:11:20     5:22:02
1169  Matthew Vogel          M5054        52/81       18:57        1:48     2:41:23        3:29     2:16:28     5:22:03
1170  Julie Kaczor           F4549        21/51       16:49        2:04     2:53:18        2:36     2:07:37     5:22:22
1171  Mark Montgomery        M4549      103/149       15:25        2:05     2:50:06        4:36     2:10:11     5:22:22
1172  Helen Butt             F3034       56/111       16:19        1:30     2:53:24        1:42     2:09:34     5:22:26
1173  Kelli Christensen      F3539       51/107       15:52        2:48     2:51:57        2:57     2:09:02     5:22:35
1174  Shannon Brady          F2529        56/99       15:08        2:18     3:03:52        3:34     1:57:50     5:22:40
1175  Bob Scott              M7599          1/1       18:55        2:18     2:44:47        2:36     2:14:09     5:22:43
1176  David Valentine        M3539      175/257       16:07        2:29     2:42:48        3:50     2:17:33     5:22:45
1177  Bill Bernhard          M3539      176/257       15:57        1:52     2:49:15        2:31     2:13:13     5:22:47
1178  Ross Biggs             M6064         9/21       17:27        3:01     2:44:19        2:40     2:15:30     5:22:55
1179  Doug Bristow           CLY-U        21/46       18:07        1:41     2:46:17        4:18     2:12:43     5:23:04
1180  Christine Kennedy      F3539       52/107       20:36        1:53     2:41:41        3:09     2:15:49     5:23:05
1181  John Lewis             M1824        75/96       15:54        3:44     2:42:13        5:52     2:15:35     5:23:17
1182  Greg Glowicki          CLY-O        11/26       15:03        1:46     2:34:42        2:24     2:29:24     5:23:17
1183  Neal Schmitt           M3539      177/257       16:41        1:35     2:36:22        1:48     2:26:53     5:23:17
1184  Terrance Daley         M4044      165/238       16:07        3:18     2:50:10        5:27     2:08:22     5:23:21
1185  Patrick Callahan       M4044      166/238       14:12        3:28     2:46:10        6:40     2:12:55     5:23:23
1186  Kenneth Renard         M3034      165/229       15:51        1:37     2:46:55        3:26     2:15:37     5:23:25
1187  Chelsea Fulford        F3034       57/111       17:31        1:31     2:50:29        1:56     2:12:01     5:23:26
1188  Christina Jackson      F4549        22/51       17:36        2:13     2:54:27        2:15     2:07:00     5:23:29
1189  Heather Blackmon       F2529        57/99       18:02        1:25     2:45:39        1:45     2:16:42     5:23:31
1190  Robert Lundgren        CLY-O        12/26       15:31        1:24     2:34:35        2:26     2:29:48     5:23:42
1191  Christa Johnson        F3539       53/107       17:08        1:28     2:45:29        1:47     2:17:58     5:23:49
1192  Mount Davis            M6064        10/21       18:10        2:10     2:38:51        2:57     2:21:43     5:23:50
1193  Elaine Smith           F4044        33/60       16:25        2:21     2:53:05        5:54     2:06:07     5:23:50
1194  Anita Kaylor           F5054        12/34       18:01        1:47     2:50:48        2:30     2:10:47     5:23:51
1195  Alex Georgiou          M1824        76/96       17:11        1:53     2:35:43        2:23     2:26:45     5:23:53
1196  Jacob Ranta            M3034      166/229       17:05        2:48     2:33:01        3:17     2:27:46     5:23:55
1197  Anne Wilkie            F5054        13/34       18:08        2:38     2:50:24        3:32     2:09:19     5:24:00
1198  Alisa Kok              F2529        58/99       15:17        1:39     2:57:00        3:02     2:07:05     5:24:01
1199  Richard Crapser        M2529      141/194       14:37        2:04     2:42:04        2:24     2:22:55     5:24:02
1200  Brett Blondia          M2529      142/194       16:02        2:11     2:29:52        5:22     2:30:40     5:24:05
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1201  Kenny Knight           M4044      167/238       16:26        1:32     2:44:14        3:07     2:18:49     5:24:06
1202  Ryan Long              M3034      167/229       18:10        1:18     2:53:35        2:16     2:08:52     5:24:09
1203  Steven Reitman         M4549      104/149       17:21        3:32     2:52:21        4:49     2:06:13     5:24:13
1204  Amy Jagger             F3539       54/107       16:33        2:14     2:40:04        2:38     2:22:49     5:24:16
1205  Amy Elliott            F2529        59/99       16:57        1:43     3:02:31        2:04     2:01:08     5:24:21
1206  Michael Stevens        CLY-O        13/26       17:13        2:02     2:37:03        2:26     2:25:45     5:24:26
1207  Sandy French           F4044        34/60       17:12        1:38     3:05:01        3:22     1:57:17     5:24:28
1208  Yoshiko Tischler       F4044        35/60       15:19        1:34     2:55:05        1:40     2:10:54     5:24:29
1209  William Baldwin        M4044      168/238       15:57        2:27     2:45:53        2:57     2:17:18     5:24:30
1210  Melissa Larmon         ATH-U         3/10       16:59        2:27     2:49:17        5:04     2:10:54     5:24:38
1211  James Madura           M4044      169/238       16:52        1:30     2:32:45        3:40     2:29:55     5:24:40
1212  Jose Varela            M4044      170/238       14:07        2:25     2:56:12        3:36     2:08:33     5:24:51
1213  Tim Barrett            M3539      178/257       17:34        1:30     2:47:30        5:18     2:13:02     5:24:52
1214  Michael Long           M2529      143/194       16:08        2:31     2:52:27        3:45     2:10:08     5:24:57
1215  Matt Bullock           M3034      168/229       16:36        1:35     2:38:01        2:06     2:26:45     5:25:00
1216  Jim Donaldson          M6064        11/21       17:45        1:51     2:36:25        2:17     2:26:53     5:25:08
1217  Stacy Joannes          M4044      171/238       15:28        1:19     2:42:52        2:06     2:23:29     5:25:12
1218  Mark Chicoine          M5054        53/81       17:37        3:37     2:44:44        3:56     2:15:31     5:25:23
1219  Selina Carpenter       F3539       55/107       18:10        1:47     2:44:18        3:23     2:17:49     5:25:25
1220  Jesus Cruz             M4044      172/238       17:36        1:49     2:38:50        1:59     2:25:20     5:25:32
1221  Rachel Fisher          F1824        13/23       16:22        1:30     2:58:29        1:54     2:07:23     5:25:35
1222  Jeremy Corcoran        M2529      144/194       15:33        2:52     2:45:54        5:05     2:16:16     5:25:37
1223  Maria Neville-Smith    F4549        23/51       17:31        1:50     2:54:41        3:48     2:07:49     5:25:37
1224  Jim King               CLY-U        22/46       15:40        2:14     2:50:02        3:36     2:14:08     5:25:38
1225  Reina Crews            F3034       58/111       16:10        2:30     2:47:28        3:41     2:15:56     5:25:43
1226  Laura Lanoue           F3539       56/107       17:54        1:24     2:43:10        1:44     2:21:35     5:25:45
1227  Amy Christena          F3539       57/107       17:43        1:25     2:42:08        3:10     2:21:27     5:25:51
1228  Kevin Skelton          M1824        77/96       16:02        1:31     2:38:06        2:18     2:28:00     5:25:54
1229  Kevin O'Malley         M4044      173/238       16:34        2:43     2:44:38        5:34     2:16:43     5:26:11
1230  Charles Mosbrook       M4044      174/238       16:39        2:57     2:53:57        3:16     2:09:32     5:26:18
1231  Kreg Gruber            M4044      175/238       17:06        2:20     2:38:06        5:38     2:23:12     5:26:20
1232  Jeffrey Kiefer         M3539      179/257       16:01        1:34     2:37:58        2:42     2:28:20     5:26:33
1233  Ed St. John            M3539      180/257       15:58        1:58     3:00:11        4:04     2:04:28     5:26:36
1234  Jason Young            M3539      181/257       17:22        1:51     2:58:53        2:18     2:06:22     5:26:44
1235  Francisco Angulo       M3539      182/257       16:34        2:33     2:51:37        4:25     2:11:38     5:26:45
1236  Hansen Tjioeng         M3034      169/229       17:22        2:56     2:41:58        3:00     2:21:37     5:26:51
1237  Eugene Aquino          M3034      170/229       16:19        3:22     2:55:20        7:10     2:04:47     5:26:57
1238  Steve Sills            M4044      176/238       17:03        2:33     2:54:14        2:35     2:10:37     5:26:59
1239  Mark Kolar             M3539      183/257       17:27        1:43     2:42:27        2:57     2:22:27     5:26:59
1240  Jan Wilson             F3539       58/107       18:17        2:39     2:36:44        5:28     2:23:54     5:27:00
1241  Mauricio Lopez         M3034      171/229       17:09        3:20     2:51:17        3:04     2:12:14     5:27:03
1242  Kristen Worley         F3034       59/111       17:35        2:21     3:05:25        2:22     1:59:27     5:27:08
1243  Patty Zampa            F4549        24/51       18:02        1:51     2:58:26        2:05     2:06:48     5:27:10
1244  Jesse Bergman          M3034      172/229       14:38        1:44     3:08:36        3:45     1:58:31     5:27:12
1245  Dave McAnally          M2529      145/194       16:51        1:17     2:42:25        1:39     2:25:05     5:27:15
1246  Gilbert Blanks         M4549      105/149       16:44        1:03     2:45:54        2:02     2:21:37     5:27:19
1247  Leslie Schwanbeck      F3034       60/111       18:46        1:36     2:56:58        2:08     2:08:04     5:27:31
1248  Andrew Courtice Jr.    M2529      146/194       15:28        3:02     2:54:01        5:08     2:09:58     5:27:35
1249  Jim Jones              M4549      106/149       17:54        3:19     2:34:08        5:03     2:27:15     5:27:38
1250  Joseph Brennan         M4549      107/149       17:10        2:06     2:50:04        2:50     2:15:38     5:27:45
1251  Leonard Quallich       M3539      184/257       17:07        2:45     2:50:07        3:08     2:14:44     5:27:49
1252  Patricia Deyoung       F5559         5/10       17:18        1:52     2:46:23        2:40     2:19:39     5:27:50
1253  Chris Monville         M3539      185/257       15:09        1:59     2:42:34        4:58     2:23:13     5:27:51
1254  Angela Peecher         F3539       59/107       18:03        2:01     2:44:44        2:14     2:20:51     5:27:52
1255  Jacob Hauck            M1824        78/96       14:58        2:38     2:55:42        2:06     2:12:35     5:27:57
1256  Amber Baker            F2529        60/99       16:14        2:33     2:55:14        3:24     2:10:41     5:28:04
1257  Nanette Luhrsen        F4549        25/51       16:19        2:07     2:45:28        2:28     2:21:50     5:28:11
1258  Lisa Strickland        F4044        36/60       18:27        2:03     2:46:21        3:50     2:17:34     5:28:14
1259  Andrew Scarpitti       M2529      147/194       14:38        5:49     2:42:46        6:51     2:18:13     5:28:16
1260  Jamie Haney            F2529        61/99       16:09        2:36     3:01:09        5:30     2:02:59     5:28:21
1261  Sara Krajnik           F2529        62/99       16:59        2:15     2:56:47        2:26     2:10:07     5:28:32
1262  Jed Mulder             M3034      173/229       16:01        1:45     2:35:51        2:37     2:32:20     5:28:33
1263  Leanne Richter         F3539       60/107       17:47        1:42     2:52:37        2:08     2:14:37     5:28:49
1264  Perry Munir            M3539      186/257       15:29        1:58     2:40:43        2:31     2:28:13     5:28:53
1265  Michelle Wilk          F1824        14/23       18:04        3:04     2:54:46        2:27     2:10:41     5:29:00
1266  James Blais            M5559        18/33       17:28        2:26     2:59:06        2:23     2:07:46     5:29:08
1267  Elizabeth Villanueva   F3539       61/107       17:35        2:56     2:55:42        2:18     2:10:45     5:29:15
1268  Brian Cloutier         M2529      148/194       15:07        1:35     2:42:13        1:42     2:28:44     5:29:19
1269  Leslie Stein           F4549        26/51       16:49        2:17     2:59:58        2:48     2:07:40     5:29:29
1270  Matt Bultsma           M3034      174/229       16:18        1:50     2:40:19        1:59     2:29:11     5:29:35
1271  Deanne Rau             F3539       62/107       16:14        1:41     2:50:54        2:36     2:18:17     5:29:40
1272  Donald Weber           M5559        19/33       17:41        2:33     2:55:33        3:45     2:10:18     5:29:48
1273  Mary Perkins           F5054        14/34       17:32        1:46     2:47:50        2:04     2:20:38     5:29:49
1274  Glenn Pauly            M3539      187/257       17:23        2:59     2:39:43        2:37     2:27:36     5:30:16
1275  Glenda Sundberg        F3539       63/107                                                                 5:30:18
1276  Robert Kupsik          M3034      175/229       16:37        1:22     2:54:22        4:18     2:13:46     5:30:23
1277  Eric Weldele           M3034      176/229       16:09        2:46     2:53:21        4:10     2:14:03     5:30:26
1278  Scott Virgil           M3034      177/229       17:39        3:51     2:51:46        3:23     2:13:52     5:30:30
1279  Glenn Rolbiecki        M5054        54/81       15:23        1:31     2:54:32        3:48     2:15:23     5:30:34
1280  James Miller           M3034      178/229       16:51        2:01     2:53:48        3:33     2:14:39     5:30:49
1281  Brian Hitch            M3034      179/229       16:45        2:20     2:40:48        4:50     2:26:10     5:30:52
1282  Joe Labedz             M4044      177/238       15:47        1:52     2:44:30        2:59     2:25:47     5:30:53
1283  Geoffrey Orland        M1824        79/96       14:54        2:55     3:07:43        2:04     2:03:27     5:31:01
1284  Janet Ritter           F3539       64/107       17:01        2:06     3:04:57        2:34     2:04:31     5:31:07
1285  Alain Jablonowski      M4044      178/238       17:14        1:29     2:41:36        2:50     2:28:17     5:31:24
1286  Justin Arminiak        M1824        80/96       15:17        2:20     3:00:41        4:18     2:08:52     5:31:26
1287  Tom Carney             M4044      179/238       16:47        2:47     2:42:40        2:42     2:26:41     5:31:36
1288  George Papadakos       M3034      180/229       15:41        1:20     2:53:35        2:42     2:18:27     5:31:44
1289  Frank Hartmann         M3539      188/257       16:02        2:29     2:43:38        3:50     2:25:47     5:31:44
1290  Carey Cranston         M4044      180/238       16:20        4:00     2:50:41       10:36     2:10:19     5:31:54
1291  Lawrence Force         M3539      189/257       16:41        1:59     2:46:47        2:56     2:23:35     5:31:56
1292  Ralf Mielke            M3034      181/229       14:55        1:52     2:35:47        2:48     2:36:38     5:31:59
1293  W. Troy Palmer         M3034      182/229       13:53        1:47     2:51:24        2:44     2:22:13     5:31:59
1294  Heather Miller         F3539       65/107       17:32        2:19     2:51:02        4:02     2:17:07     5:32:00
1295  Richard Butler         M3539      190/257       15:07        2:35     2:50:21        5:06     2:18:55     5:32:03
1296  Courtney Thompson      F1824        15/23       15:46        1:45     2:58:24        2:20     2:13:51     5:32:04
1297  Cindi Glenn            F4044        37/60       18:02        1:21     2:51:10        1:39     2:19:56     5:32:06
1298  Jeff Beckley           M4549      108/149       17:43        2:02     2:51:54        3:34     2:17:05     5:32:16
1299  Michael Sebaly         M3539      191/257       18:14        2:17     2:28:35        3:42     2:39:34     5:32:20
1300  Steve O'Connell        M3034      183/229       17:51        1:43     2:53:05        1:59     2:17:53     5:32:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1301  Jesse Jansma           M2529      149/194       14:41        2:38     2:33:05        4:04     2:38:02     5:32:29
1302  Jonathan Portnoy       M2529      150/194       15:46        1:58     3:04:19        4:16     2:06:13     5:32:30
1303  Jack Hund              M3034      184/229       15:37        1:58     3:01:52        4:58     2:08:11     5:32:35
1304  Matthew Spruit         M2529      151/194       15:44        8:17     2:46:38        3:08     2:18:50     5:32:35
1305  Suzanne Ward           F4044        38/60       16:56        1:24     2:44:14        3:10     2:26:53     5:32:36
1306  Jason Schaaf           M2529      152/194       16:38        1:13     3:11:02        2:18     2:01:32     5:32:41
1307  Russell Van Howe       M3539      192/257       17:25        2:34     2:44:23        5:02     2:23:28     5:32:51
1308  Derek Sneideraitis     CLY-U        23/46       19:59        2:19     2:46:07        3:53     2:20:37     5:32:53
1309  Jeff Forester          M3539      193/257       16:33        2:47     2:49:44        5:43     2:18:09     5:32:54
1310  Brad Bolen             M3034      185/229       15:56        1:32     2:46:38        3:40     2:25:11     5:32:54
1311  Matthew Strozak        M2529      153/194       14:47        1:32     2:34:36        2:28     2:39:36     5:32:57
1312  Timothy Marqua         M1824        81/96       14:06        6:22     2:42:09        5:23     2:25:01     5:33:00
1313  Bruce Babcock          M6064        12/21       20:11        2:50     2:53:28        3:05     2:13:32     5:33:04
1314  Keith Henry            M5054        55/81       17:20        2:30     2:46:42        4:02     2:22:40     5:33:12
1315  Calvin Dekuiper        M4549      109/149       18:57        3:17     2:49:00        4:18     2:17:44     5:33:14
1316  Matthew Feldmann       M2529      154/194       17:32        1:55     2:58:15        3:57     2:11:47     5:33:23
1317  Nancy Toland           F3539       66/107       18:08        1:34     2:49:10        1:30     2:23:10     5:33:30
1318   chip  William Ufford  M3034      186/229       17:13        1:25     2:30:18        2:53     2:41:44     5:33:32
1319  Debrah Roy-Stothart    F4549        27/51       19:28        3:58     2:44:51        4:19     2:20:58     5:33:32
1320  Angela Bartsch         F2529        63/99       15:57        1:39     2:54:50        1:59     2:19:15     5:33:38
1321  Dina Zamfotis          F1824        16/23       15:53        1:14     3:06:30        1:47     2:08:27     5:33:48
1322  Jeff Gallagher         M4044      181/238       14:23        1:21     2:50:55        1:43     2:25:31     5:33:51
1323  Mitchell Foster        M4549      110/149       18:13        1:18     2:43:40        1:48     2:28:54     5:33:52
1324  Jennifer Andert        F4549        28/51       17:12        2:15     2:49:46        4:24     2:20:21     5:33:57
1325  Jeff Popp              M4044      182/238       18:33        1:48     2:43:07        2:00     2:28:33     5:34:00
1326  Alicia Dicello         F1824        17/23       17:23        1:22     2:41:22        1:55     2:32:03     5:34:02
1327  James Foushee          M4044      183/238       17:46        3:46     3:00:25        5:37     2:06:36     5:34:09
1328  Jill Schneeberger      F5054        15/34       17:46        2:21     2:59:17        2:32     2:12:24     5:34:18
1329  Maureen Sanderson      F5054        16/34       19:40        2:01     2:48:13        4:08     2:20:22     5:34:21
1330  William Frew           M3539      194/257       16:43        1:46     2:43:34        2:56     2:29:24     5:34:21
1331  Melissa Berchtold      F2529        64/99       16:23        2:24     2:57:20        4:37     2:13:45     5:34:28
1332  Robert Reich, Jr.      M4044      184/238       16:23        3:51     2:53:09        3:49     2:17:19     5:34:29
1333  Edward Robles          M4549      111/149       15:24        1:12     2:41:22        1:31     2:35:05     5:34:32
1334  Lisa Wray              F3034       61/111       17:17        1:46     2:58:23        2:15     2:14:53     5:34:32
1335  Robert Owens           M3539      195/257       20:16        2:44     2:45:48        3:54     2:21:53     5:34:34
1336  Sarah Mak              F2529        65/99       20:27        1:52     2:46:55        2:28     2:22:54     5:34:34
1337  Jon Strube             CLY-U        24/46       17:24        1:36     2:47:49        1:54     2:26:02     5:34:43
1338  Joe Klein              M2529      155/194       14:49        3:04     2:52:06        3:56     2:20:51     5:34:44
1339  Ryan Lyle              M2529      156/194       17:44        1:44     2:53:13        2:24     2:19:46     5:34:49
1340  Stuart Gutwein         M3034      187/229       15:55        2:01     2:39:02        3:45     2:34:11     5:34:54
1341  Dean Warstler          M5054        56/81       15:42        1:55     2:38:38        2:24     2:36:24     5:35:01
1342  Alexandra Lichtenfeld  F2529        66/99       16:05        1:43     2:53:01        2:01     2:22:13     5:35:01
1343  David Gorman           M4044      185/238       15:48        1:39     2:52:04        3:28     2:22:09     5:35:05
1344  Darrell Slomiany       M3539      196/257       19:38        2:04     2:49:34        7:06     2:16:50     5:35:10
1345  Kevin Crews            M2529      157/194       15:15        2:24     2:53:47        4:06     2:19:40     5:35:10
1346  David Pachla           M3034      188/229       15:33        2:00     2:38:49        2:22     2:36:31     5:35:14
1347  Shannon McTaggart      F3539       67/107       21:26        1:32     2:47:20        2:28     2:22:29     5:35:14
1348  John Verna             M3539      197/257       17:28        1:49     2:39:50        3:44     2:32:29     5:35:17
1349  Andrew Herrmann        M2529      158/194       17:35        1:33     2:44:26        1:58     2:29:50     5:35:20
1350  Rex Fields             M5054        57/81       15:40        1:45     2:56:39        3:10     2:18:15     5:35:27
1351  Jeffrey Kamai          M3034      189/229       15:22        1:51     2:50:11        2:20     2:25:45     5:35:27
1352  Afshin Mikaili         M4044      186/238       16:33        3:34     3:05:22        5:56     2:04:11     5:35:33
1353  Shannon Jewett         F3034       62/111       16:47        2:13     3:03:14        3:05     2:10:25     5:35:42
1354  Benjamin Gonzalez      M2529      159/194       15:33        1:29     2:45:15        3:31     2:29:58     5:35:44
1355  Kelley Mullins         F3539       68/107       18:02        1:57     2:57:00        4:11     2:14:52     5:36:00
1356  Jennifer Koblinski     F3539       69/107       17:09        2:16     2:54:56        2:16     2:19:24     5:36:00
1357  Eric Wieberdink        M3034      190/229       16:36        1:45     2:50:01        3:32     2:24:11     5:36:04
1358  Emily Krauklis         F2529        67/99       20:15        1:46     2:41:47        2:19     2:30:10     5:36:15
1359  Stacie Lee             F2529        68/99       17:08        1:28     3:05:37        1:58     2:10:09     5:36:18
1360  John Gibson            M3539      198/257       16:44        1:57     2:58:36        3:05     2:15:58     5:36:18
1361  Michael Mendis         M3034      191/229       15:33        2:07     3:04:24        2:20     2:12:05     5:36:25
1362  Randy Needlman         M3539      199/257       16:10        3:29     3:15:40        5:15     1:55:57     5:36:28
1363  Mia Byrne              F4044        39/60       18:08        2:15     2:48:14        4:36     2:23:20     5:36:30
1364  Stephen Olds           M3539      200/257       20:43        3:58     2:46:43        4:57     2:20:21     5:36:40
1365  Milton Datta           M4044      187/238       16:55        2:26     2:45:53        4:22     2:27:15     5:36:49
1366  Dennis Weyburne        M5054        58/81       18:45        1:48     3:06:18        3:06     2:07:05     5:37:01
1367  Melissa Kelly          F3034       63/111       15:38        2:00     3:04:08        3:00     2:12:21     5:37:05
1368  David Byrd             M3034      192/229       18:35        2:44     2:49:43        3:46     2:22:20     5:37:06
1369  Gareth Blakesley       M3034      193/229       14:33        2:26     3:08:31        6:10     2:05:29     5:37:07
1370  Craig Van Ess          M4549      112/149       16:58        2:15     2:25:00        2:02     2:50:57     5:37:11
1371  Donna Finnegan         F4044        40/60       15:21        2:03     3:04:28        3:26     2:11:57     5:37:13
1372  Eric Hughes            M3539      201/257       18:26        2:41     2:44:51        3:24     2:27:54     5:37:14
1373  William Otter          CLY-U        25/46       16:08        1:53     2:53:20        2:31     2:23:36     5:37:25
1374  Mark Smith             M3539      202/257       15:44        3:56     2:42:39        4:55     2:30:20     5:37:31
1375  Emilie Lavigne         F1824        18/23       19:02        2:54     2:52:40        6:03     2:17:03     5:37:40
1376  Sean O'Neill           M4044      188/238       16:21        4:03     2:40:53        8:32     2:27:57     5:37:45
1377  Sandy Pazerunas        F4549        29/51       17:19        2:24     2:59:27        3:02     2:15:45     5:37:55
1378  Anna Pontoni           F4549        30/51       18:58        2:43     2:50:12        2:40     2:23:25     5:37:56
1379  Roger Antoniu          M5054        59/81       17:45        3:14     2:42:31        3:02     2:31:25     5:37:56
1380  Timothy Dillon         M3539      203/257       18:19        1:41     2:42:26        2:19     2:33:16     5:37:59
1381  Christina Schroeter    F3034       64/111       16:18        1:17     2:58:48        1:48     2:19:57     5:38:07
1382  Ron Kasperek           M4044      189/238       16:25        1:41     2:34:57        4:29     2:40:38     5:38:08
1383  Jennifer Skaling       F3539       70/107       17:08        1:36     2:52:15        2:48     2:24:29     5:38:15
1384  Doreen Hoffman         F4549        31/51       18:20        2:39     3:01:41        3:59     2:11:43     5:38:20
1385  Michael Sutter         M3539      204/257       19:36        2:33     2:50:12        3:14     2:22:47     5:38:21
1386  Mike Karasch           M3539      205/257       15:52        2:34     3:09:00        3:33     2:07:37     5:38:33
1387  Lisa McCauley          F4044        41/60       18:34        1:55     2:50:23        5:18     2:22:29     5:38:37
1388  Dan Hertzler           M3034      194/229       16:26        1:53     2:51:07        3:52     2:25:22     5:38:38
1389  Ronald Gelaude         M5559        20/33       17:21        2:23     2:53:07        3:04     2:22:54     5:38:47
1390  Christopher Benedict   CLY-O        14/26       17:06        2:44     2:40:02        5:44     2:33:16     5:38:50
1391  Tim Reynolds           M4044      190/238       18:32        3:56     2:52:24        4:38     2:19:26     5:38:55
1392  Michael Martorelli     M5559        21/33       16:46        1:32     2:41:24        1:34     2:37:42     5:38:57
1393  Rachael Criso          F4549        32/51       18:29        2:23     2:56:43        2:45     2:18:40     5:38:58
1394  Brigitte Cutler        F3539       71/107       18:26        1:29     2:46:29        2:32     2:30:08     5:39:02
1395  Don Schroeder          M3539      206/257       18:24        2:46     2:50:17        5:54     2:21:44     5:39:03
1396  Kyle Jensen            M4044      191/238       17:08        1:44     2:51:14        1:38     2:27:21     5:39:04
1397  Cody Butt              M1824        82/96       14:56        2:26     2:51:36        3:47     2:26:23     5:39:04
1398  Christi Rice           F4549        33/51       19:02        2:15     3:05:40        3:16     2:08:54     5:39:05
1399  Emily Herron           F1824        19/23       17:36        2:50     3:08:49        3:53     2:06:01     5:39:07
1400  David Conrad           M5054        60/81       15:07        2:41     2:52:42        3:34     2:25:06     5:39:08
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1401  Nancy Wentink          F5054        17/34       19:56        2:45     2:53:04        2:54     2:20:36     5:39:12
1402  David Kasprzak         M3034      195/229       17:12        2:43     2:56:39        3:53     2:18:51     5:39:17
1403  Craig Meyers           CLY-O        15/26       18:54        2:11     2:38:51        2:31     2:37:16     5:39:42
1404  Bruce Lamotte          M5559        22/33       20:48        3:10     2:58:52        4:49     2:12:08     5:39:45
1405  Fred Hemsath           M6569          3/7       20:15        2:20     2:57:04        3:08     2:17:01     5:39:46
1406  Brittany Lowen         F2529        69/99       17:28        1:50     3:00:43        2:44     2:17:10     5:39:52
1407  Tim Hertzler           M3539      207/257       16:01        2:11     2:49:23        2:42     2:29:39     5:39:53
1408  Laura Claire           F4549        34/51       19:47        1:49     2:46:40        3:35     2:28:06     5:39:56
1409  Billy Litgen           M2529      160/194       17:08        3:22     3:02:23        3:39     2:13:28     5:39:58
1410  Jason Blevins          M3539      208/257       17:52        3:09     2:50:01        4:36     2:24:23     5:39:59
1411  Craig Lower            M3539      209/257       17:49        2:01     3:07:46        2:30     2:10:06     5:40:10
1412  Laura Lilly            F3539       72/107       17:14        2:06     2:45:04        3:09     2:32:43     5:40:14
1413  Todd Whyte             CLY-U        26/46       17:25        2:14     2:47:53        3:04     2:29:47     5:40:22
1414  Karen Schulte-Coman    F3034       65/111       17:01        1:35     2:52:06        1:48     2:27:57     5:40:25
1415  Matt Hoffman           M1824        83/96       13:09        1:36     2:45:01        3:41     2:37:03     5:40:29
1416  Steven Schroeder       M3034      196/229       16:14        1:52     2:48:39        2:56     2:30:53     5:40:32
1417  Brent Clawson          M2529      161/194       15:36        2:22     3:02:32        3:49     2:16:16     5:40:34
1418  Bolton Uckele          M4549      113/149       17:20        1:38     2:37:24        3:54     2:40:27     5:40:40
1419  Terry Benjamin         M4044      192/238       19:22        3:25     2:42:04        3:45     2:32:08     5:40:41
1420  Thomas Coombs          M4044      193/238       16:28        3:06     2:57:26        4:49     2:18:57     5:40:44
1421  Molly Ash              F3034       66/111       16:40        2:12     3:03:14        2:31     2:16:09     5:40:44
1422  James Nielsen          M5559        23/33       19:07        3:07     2:48:28        2:55     2:27:12     5:40:46
1423  Maria Visconti         F3539       73/107       18:21        2:03     2:54:38        2:14     2:23:40     5:40:54
1424  Leann Steidinger       F2529        70/99       16:47        1:59     2:59:49        1:58     2:20:33     5:41:05
1425  Artis Freye            F3539       74/107       17:33        1:13     2:58:55        1:43     2:21:47     5:41:09
1426  Allison McKenna        F3539       75/107       17:33        1:20     2:55:31        2:29     2:24:18     5:41:09
1427  Eric Weinman           M3539      210/257       17:39        2:17     2:49:34        2:44     2:29:02     5:41:13
1428  Laurie Tanimura        F5559         6/10       17:59        4:25     3:04:09        4:02     2:10:41     5:41:14
1429  James McSharry         M4044      194/238       16:35        3:07     2:42:58        2:37     2:36:04     5:41:20
1430  Kristi Hanson          F2529        71/99       17:05        1:34     2:49:01        3:08     2:30:38     5:41:23
1431  Kathleen Holthaus      F2529        72/99       17:09        2:28     3:02:27        3:31     2:15:52     5:41:24
1432  Rosie Hillmeyer        F4549        35/51       15:38        1:35     2:56:08        3:05     2:25:02     5:41:27
1433  Steve Carlson          M3034      197/229       17:28        3:14     2:52:19        3:43     2:24:49     5:41:31
1434  Sean Cosier            M3034      198/229       16:27        2:53     3:03:17        5:16     2:13:40     5:41:31
1435  Chad Spaman            M3539      211/257       15:41        2:12     2:35:40        3:03     2:44:58     5:41:32
1436  Clay Corman            CLY-U        27/46       16:53        1:14     3:02:48        1:33     2:19:08     5:41:34
1437  Hitomi Noguchi         F2529        73/99       17:32        1:24     2:50:37        1:51     2:30:18     5:41:40
1438  Nancy Alexander        ATH-O          1/4       17:36        1:46     2:48:47        2:13     2:31:26     5:41:46
1439  Veronica Fife          F3034       67/111       17:17        2:35     2:58:08        7:01     2:16:58     5:41:57
1440  Elizabeth Jones        F3539       76/107       18:06        4:38     3:04:26        2:42     2:12:13     5:42:03
1441  Chad Johnson           M2529      162/194       18:55        3:46     2:58:57        4:11     2:16:24     5:42:11
1442  Jon Morris             M3034      199/229       16:04        1:19     2:51:41        2:43     2:30:29     5:42:14
1443  Nancy Cutler           F4044        42/60       20:10        2:46     2:55:04        2:40     2:21:43     5:42:21
1444  Paul Gannoe            M4044      195/238       15:41        2:30     2:52:30        2:56     2:28:49     5:42:24
1445  Kenneth Munoz          M3539      212/257       16:13        2:20     2:57:57        3:43     2:22:14     5:42:25
1446  Andrew Ross            M2529      163/194       15:54        2:15     3:00:12        5:30     2:18:47     5:42:36
1447  Sarah Hackler          F3034       68/111       18:53        1:33     2:50:50        1:23     2:30:00     5:42:37
1448  Kenneth Martin         M4044      196/238       17:15        1:27     2:50:12        2:28     2:31:21     5:42:43
1449  Joseph Szymanski       M4549      114/149       18:40        2:43     2:48:04        2:20     2:31:02     5:42:48
1450  Rita Betcher           F4044        43/60       16:52        2:41     3:06:35        4:35     2:12:09     5:42:51
1451  Jeff Mote              M2529      164/194       17:45        2:39     3:11:39        3:32     2:07:23     5:42:56
1452  Carl Stafford          M5054        61/81       16:59        3:02     2:47:31        4:17     2:31:35     5:43:23
1453  Timothy J Theis        M3539      213/257       18:25        2:39     2:40:03        5:25     2:36:58     5:43:27
1454  Dawn Cluchey           F4044        44/60       18:09        1:30     2:55:22        2:16     2:26:24     5:43:39
1455  Marty Clement          M2529      165/194       14:52        2:45     3:07:16        4:26     2:14:31     5:43:47
1456  Brian Murphy           M3539      214/257       16:34        2:48     2:52:33        4:02     2:27:52     5:43:47
1457  Heather Staeven        F3539       77/107       17:51        1:52     2:48:01        2:05     2:34:02     5:43:49
1458  Rebecca Barfield       F3539       78/107       16:31        2:45     3:01:05        3:19     2:20:12     5:43:50
1459  Kevin Yoder            M3034      200/229       16:27        2:35     3:01:04        3:47     2:20:15     5:44:07
1460  Eric Cherveny          M3034      201/229       16:52        2:22     2:41:12        4:19     2:39:26     5:44:09
1461  Karen O'Riordan        F5559         7/10       19:55        1:46     2:48:25        2:26     2:31:40     5:44:10
1462  Peter Walter           M5054        62/81       16:36        2:18     3:03:18        4:25     2:17:34     5:44:10
1463  William Skubik         M4549      115/149       17:06        6:22     2:49:23        7:35     2:23:47     5:44:10
1464  Dawn Appleton          F3539       79/107       18:01        3:01     2:46:11        2:41     2:34:19     5:44:11
1465  William Scharp         M1824        84/96       15:04        3:29     2:58:14        5:47     2:21:41     5:44:13
1466  Kevin O'Connell        M3539      215/257       16:25        2:13     2:51:08        3:42     2:30:50     5:44:16
1467  Steven Smith           M3034      202/229       15:50        2:14     3:01:17        3:14     2:21:56     5:44:28
1468  Peter Spender          M4044      197/238       18:52        2:41     2:50:55        4:08     2:27:55     5:44:29
1469  Evie Powers            F4044        45/60       16:49        1:55     3:11:55        2:07     2:11:44     5:44:29
1470  Anna Janowski          F3034       69/111       17:27        2:28     2:55:04        3:42     2:25:51     5:44:29
1471  Wayne Brown            M3539      216/257       17:05        3:33     2:41:37        3:11     2:39:06     5:44:31
1472  Lynn Braun             F3539       80/107       17:17        2:11     2:57:50        3:22     2:23:54     5:44:33
1473  Cary Goldberg          M4044      198/238       17:13        1:47     2:45:48        2:42     2:37:16     5:44:44
1474  Jackie Kroeze          ATH-U         4/10       18:47        1:30     2:53:27        2:04     2:29:02     5:44:48
1475  Gary Morgan            CLY-O        16/26       17:54        2:36     2:55:50        3:01     2:25:34     5:44:53
1476  Lauren Vancleave       F1824        20/23       16:35        1:34     3:01:26        1:29     2:23:52     5:44:54
1477  Rebecca Franks         F3539       81/107       17:32        2:13     3:00:44        3:35     2:20:57     5:44:58
1478  Brian Walsh            M3539      217/257       18:10        2:29     2:55:05        6:02     2:23:15     5:44:59
1479  Andrea Peterson        F3034       70/111       17:36        2:14     3:05:04        4:10     2:16:00     5:45:01
1480  Clifton Oneal          M4044      199/238       18:40        3:49     2:48:30        4:43     2:29:25     5:45:05
1481  Laura Black            F3034       71/111       18:02        2:02     3:11:21        3:21     2:10:22     5:45:07
1482  Michelle Bischel       F4044        46/60       19:10        2:24     2:52:30        3:17     2:27:50     5:45:08
1483  Patrick Quallich       M3539      218/257       15:34        2:32     2:58:36        3:20     2:25:17     5:45:17
1484  Pete Moya              M4549      116/149       16:09        2:32     2:54:27        4:51     2:27:23     5:45:20
1485  Kevin Huizenga         M1824        85/96       16:19        2:03     2:57:12        3:33     2:26:17     5:45:22
1486  Chad Stoner            CLY-O        17/26       16:45        2:49     3:00:00        8:24     2:17:37     5:45:34
1487  John Dannenfeldt       M5559        24/33       18:37        3:01     2:50:30        3:18     2:30:09     5:45:35
1488  Kate Egan              F3539       82/107       17:52        2:24     3:12:45        3:54     2:08:42     5:45:35
1489  Patty Boblick          F4549        36/51       17:02        2:38     3:09:56        5:50     2:10:15     5:45:39
1490  Michelle Nanni         F3539       83/107       16:32        2:27     3:17:20        2:52     2:06:35     5:45:43
1491  Beth Major             F5054        18/34       16:23        2:43     3:00:19        4:30     2:21:56     5:45:50
1492  Vicki Bate             F4549        37/51       18:34        1:39     2:48:39        2:46     2:34:15     5:45:51
1493  Kristin McQueen        F2529        74/99       16:24        1:37     3:20:46        2:20     2:04:51     5:45:56
1494  Ronald Burt            M1824        86/96       17:49        1:53     2:59:56        5:02     2:21:24     5:46:02
1495  Matthew Stephens       CLY-U        28/46       17:10        1:48     2:50:19        4:22     2:32:26     5:46:03
1496  Joanna Laubscher       F3034       72/111       17:19        2:20     2:59:43        3:12     2:23:33     5:46:05
1497  Nick York              M4044      200/238       16:16        3:23     3:03:57        3:14     2:19:28     5:46:16
1498  Julie Howell           F3034       73/111       16:20        1:44     3:21:16        2:50     2:04:12     5:46:20
1499  Mark Hancock           M3034      203/229       17:46        1:58     2:52:33        3:26     2:30:44     5:46:25
1500  Janet Martin           ATH-O          2/4       19:14        2:36     2:37:03        2:47     2:44:48     5:46:27
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1501  Jim Flynn              M4044      201/238       16:16        2:54     2:51:47        3:15     2:32:30     5:46:41
1502  Ken McLaughlin         M4044      202/238       15:12        1:21     3:03:12        3:10     2:23:49     5:46:42
1503  Lynn Blue              F5054        19/34       19:03        2:32     2:48:27        5:09     2:31:37     5:46:45
1504  Austin Schreiber       M1824        87/96       15:33        1:22     2:49:54        2:27     2:37:32     5:46:47
1505  Edward Plain           M4044      203/238       16:46        3:12     2:40:06        3:22     2:43:37     5:47:01
1506  Meghan Cosier          F2529        75/99       16:52        3:45     2:55:32        4:07     2:27:14     5:47:28
1507  Alan Priest            M6064        13/21       18:05        2:47     2:58:41        3:16     2:25:08     5:47:54
1508  Chris Montanaro        M2529      166/194       16:20        1:21     2:33:48        2:55     2:53:34     5:47:56
1509  Joshua Charlip         M4044      204/238       16:21        2:09     2:52:59        5:13     2:31:17     5:47:58
1510  Jeremy Seggerman       M2529      167/194       15:56        1:54     2:56:55        2:12     2:31:09     5:48:04
1511  Jana Bricker           F3539       84/107       21:12        2:13     2:52:14        5:26     2:27:01     5:48:05
1512  Bill Bartlett          M3539      219/257       18:03        2:01     2:43:43        2:56     2:41:31     5:48:12
1513  David Nadolski         M4044      205/238       16:57        2:24     2:53:40        3:53     2:31:27     5:48:19
1514  Adam Schaller          M1824        88/96       15:39        2:56     3:04:08        3:23     2:22:23     5:48:27
1515  Shelly Collins         F3539       85/107       18:28        2:05     2:53:13        3:14     2:31:33     5:48:31
1516  Matthew Johnson        CLY-U        29/46       16:48        2:45     2:35:49        3:46     2:49:27     5:48:32
1517  Chuck Lasley           M3539      220/257       18:16        2:41     3:07:07        4:56     2:15:36     5:48:35
1518  Todd Albright          M3539      221/257       16:54        2:27     3:10:01        4:57     2:14:19     5:48:37
1519  Daniel Rucci           M2529      168/194       15:55        1:35     3:02:35        4:19     2:24:24     5:48:46
1520  David Hunt             M5054        63/81       19:10        1:42     2:48:03        1:34     2:38:23     5:48:50
1521  Mike Ruedisueli        M5054        64/81       19:52        3:27     2:52:45        3:42     2:29:16     5:48:59
1522  Meredith Turnquist     F1824        21/23       18:05        2:27     2:54:24        3:07     2:31:03     5:49:04
1523  Melina Hill            F2529        76/99       18:30        1:51     2:58:04        2:04     2:28:49     5:49:16
1524  Charles Dalton         M5054        65/81       17:36        3:25     2:47:22        4:32     2:36:32     5:49:26
1525  Anthony Cataldi        M4549      117/149       18:21        2:21     2:47:22        4:23     2:37:08     5:49:33
1526  Gayle Majeske          F4044        47/60       17:18        2:06     2:54:04        3:19     2:32:49     5:49:34
1527  Jennifer O'Leary       F3034       74/111       18:30        2:21     3:08:11        2:38     2:18:12     5:49:51
1528  Carol O'Connor         ATH-O          3/4       17:52        2:07     2:56:29        5:57     2:27:38     5:50:00
1529  Ryan Phillips          M3539      222/257       16:53        3:55     2:59:40        4:54     2:24:40     5:50:01
1530  Mark Benishek          M2529      169/194       17:17        2:04     2:43:02        2:35     2:45:04     5:50:01
1531  John Ladue             M4549      118/149       18:52        5:21     2:45:22        5:26     2:35:16     5:50:16
1532  Dave Zaitchik          M5054        66/81       21:33        2:19     2:44:48        3:04     2:38:37     5:50:20
1533  Ruben Mesa             M3539      223/257       17:35        3:10     3:00:48        7:35     2:21:22     5:50:28
1534  Janet Baker            F3034       75/111       17:41        1:48     3:06:36        3:06     2:21:25     5:50:33
1535  Matt Getting           M3034      204/229       16:35        3:03     2:52:53        3:07     2:35:04     5:50:41
1536  Catherine Marsden      F4549        38/51       17:43        3:38     2:59:33        2:55     2:27:00     5:50:47
1537  John Topacio           M3034      205/229       17:50        1:41     3:02:29        2:02     2:26:57     5:50:57
1538  Norb Pozen             M5054        67/81       17:17        2:06     3:06:47        3:21     2:21:30     5:50:58
1539  Bruce Purdy            M5054        68/81       19:48        2:17     3:00:26        3:09     2:25:37     5:51:14
1540  Rick Milton            M3539      224/257       16:27        1:56     2:40:19        2:23     2:50:13     5:51:16
1541  Michael Bernier        M1824        89/96       15:19        1:00     3:09:04        1:51     2:24:08     5:51:20
1542  Terri Sobolewski       F4549        39/51       19:01        1:50     2:58:08        1:46     2:30:57     5:51:41
1543  Catherine Serra        F4549        40/51       19:17        5:32     3:00:35       10:57     2:15:31     5:51:49
1544  Matt Eldred            CLY-U        30/46       16:34        4:08     2:44:53        3:24     2:42:59     5:51:57
1545  Lisa Hutchinson        F3034       76/111       18:17        1:35     3:10:07        2:46     2:19:22     5:52:04
1546  Kathleen Marmon        F5054        20/34       17:09        2:03     2:52:38        1:38     2:38:47     5:52:13
1547  Tim Devick             M5559        25/33       19:58        4:05     2:54:50        5:37     2:27:57     5:52:24
1548  Kia Hart               F3034       77/111       18:09        1:59     3:06:03        2:30     2:23:49     5:52:28
1549  Steven Kehm            M1824        90/96       16:36        3:01     2:42:11        5:56     2:44:53     5:52:34
1550  Tami Schmaltz          F3034       78/111       17:22        3:11     3:07:00        3:32     2:21:43     5:52:46
1551  Billie Jamison         M2529      170/194       17:30        1:44     3:17:08        2:12     2:14:15     5:52:48
1552  Ron Alleman            M4549      119/149       17:08        1:45     3:15:04        2:27     2:16:28     5:52:50
1553  Jeff Rendell           M3034      206/229       17:08        2:29     2:51:10        5:38     2:36:33     5:52:56
1554  Adrienne Castro        F3539       86/107       17:17        1:55     3:20:48        3:31     2:09:56     5:53:26
1555  Sara Cleveland         F2529        77/99       16:58        2:11     3:13:30        4:18     2:16:33     5:53:28
1556  Matthew Dahl           M4044      206/238       19:39        2:40     2:50:30        5:01     2:36:01     5:53:49
1557  Bart Bruckert          M2529      171/194       15:35        2:40     2:56:06        3:20     2:36:22     5:54:00
1558  Ryan Adams             M3034      207/229       16:38        1:43     2:40:01        3:27     2:52:17     5:54:04
1559  Christopher Helt       M3539      225/257       15:43        2:21     2:52:26        3:30     2:40:11     5:54:09
1560  Michael Reimann        M3539      226/257       16:17        2:49     3:06:39        5:42     2:22:48     5:54:13
1561  Jose Perez-Sanz        M5559        26/33       18:30        7:49     2:59:07        7:56     2:20:54     5:54:14
1562  Terence Reuben         M4044      207/238       15:57        1:27     2:51:13        2:33     2:43:25     5:54:32
1563  Kevin O'Neal           M4549      120/149       18:25        2:25     3:04:22        3:20     2:26:14     5:54:45
1564  Michael Neckermann     M3034      208/229       16:39        3:55     2:53:37        7:13     2:33:24     5:54:46
1565  Tom Degnan             M4549      121/149       17:44        3:16     2:41:10        5:13     2:47:27     5:54:48
1566  William Bell           M3034      209/229       16:50        2:26     2:40:44        5:30     2:49:22     5:54:49
1567  Mary Cole              F5559         8/10       19:39        3:35     2:59:18        3:29     2:28:50     5:54:50
1568  Jerry Biag             M3034      210/229       16:48        1:33     3:04:07        2:41     2:29:54     5:55:01
1569  Shane Moseley          M2529      172/194       14:49        2:40     3:07:09        6:38     2:23:50     5:55:04
1570  Larry Lee              M3034      211/229       18:01        3:34     3:11:16        5:10     2:17:22     5:55:21
1571  Shannon McNamara       F3034       79/111       18:15        2:55     3:11:12        2:52     2:20:13     5:55:25
1572  Bob Olszewski          M4549      122/149       15:39        2:20     3:04:00        3:07     2:30:23     5:55:27
1573  Jack Fife              M6569          4/7       20:47        2:38     2:49:36        3:39     2:39:00     5:55:38
1574  Alison Tibbits         F3034       80/111       17:52        2:09     3:22:47        3:40     2:09:15     5:55:40
1575  Laura Ballenger        F1824        22/23       18:07        2:10     2:49:31        5:08     2:40:52     5:55:46
1576  Ryan Sharpe            M3034      212/229       15:57        3:45     2:57:10       10:39     2:28:17     5:55:46
1577  David Grall            M4549      123/149       16:54        2:54     2:47:41        3:51     2:44:29     5:55:47
1578  Amelia Katanski        F3539       87/107       18:26        2:01     3:04:04        3:06     2:28:14     5:55:49
1579  David Kuhnau           M3539      227/257       15:58        2:48     3:02:31        3:59     2:30:41     5:55:54
1580  John Rhoades           M5054        69/81       17:15        3:07     2:42:50        4:00     2:48:47     5:55:57
1581  John McKibbon          M6064        14/21       29:09        2:17     2:37:52        4:46     2:41:59     5:56:01
1582  Adele Cobbs            F3539       88/107       17:00        2:35     3:07:27        3:03     2:26:06     5:56:09
1583  Warren Metherd         M5054        70/81       18:59        6:51     3:02:08        8:46     2:19:30     5:56:11
1584  Geoffrey Marshall      M3539      228/257       16:33        3:12     2:48:54        4:26     2:43:10     5:56:12
1585  Rhonda Wagner          F5054        21/34       18:08        2:18     3:02:26        3:11     2:30:13     5:56:14
1586  Paul Willneff          M3034      213/229       17:09        3:17     2:50:04        2:19     2:43:31     5:56:18
1587  Kathryn Messina        F4549        41/51       19:03        1:54     2:57:24        2:34     2:35:36     5:56:29
1588  Ron Knoll              CLY-O        18/26       18:49        2:50     2:56:33        3:03     2:35:18     5:56:30
1589  Amy Bade               F5054        22/34       17:34        3:01     2:59:46        2:38     2:33:34     5:56:31
1590  Kristy Beal            F3034       81/111       19:06        2:00     2:59:13        1:55     2:34:33     5:56:44
1591  Rebekah White          F2529        78/99       17:25        1:10     2:59:46        1:38     2:36:50     5:56:47
1592  Patti Engel            F5054        23/34       18:21        2:34     2:57:55        3:46     2:34:13     5:56:47
1593  Steve Dobes Dobes      M5054        71/81       18:23        3:21     2:48:04        5:44     2:41:46     5:57:17
1594  Justin Spoerke         CLY-U        31/46       17:32        2:06     2:54:34        2:57     2:40:12     5:57:18
1595  Michael Phillips       M3034      214/229       15:48        3:55     3:18:48        2:14     2:16:38     5:57:22
1596  Kevin Yoder            CLY-O        19/26       20:06        2:35     2:42:13        3:27     2:49:04     5:57:22
1597  Richard Kasperek       CLY-U        32/46       19:52        2:05     2:58:36        3:37     2:33:16     5:57:26
1598  Robert Werderitsch     M4549      124/149       18:23        3:55     2:55:24        6:18     2:33:29     5:57:27
1599  Katherine Otto         F2529        79/99       18:22        2:44     2:58:11        2:49     2:35:30     5:57:33
1600  Piergalski Urszula     F3539       89/107       16:56        2:52     3:01:21        5:23     2:31:06     5:57:36
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1601  Jeff Foster            M2529      173/194       15:57        1:43     2:37:35        3:38     2:58:45     5:57:36
1602  Amy Lindner            F3539       90/107       19:06        3:31     3:04:43        2:34     2:27:45     5:57:39
1603  Bruce Geffen           M4549      125/149       19:20        1:32     3:07:42        2:56     2:26:14     5:57:43
1604  Bob Baney              CLY-O        20/26       16:06        1:35     3:04:43        3:52     2:31:33     5:57:48
1605  Dan Winnberg           M3034      215/229       16:38        2:20     2:57:00        3:19     2:38:37     5:57:52
1606  Dan McGrath            CLY-U        33/46       16:27        2:49     3:10:30        4:45     2:23:29     5:57:59
1607  Benjamin Stehouwer     M2529      174/194       19:10        2:39     2:54:21        4:15     2:37:38     5:58:00
1608  Amaris Zelinske        F2529        80/99       18:33        1:59     3:00:40        2:55     2:34:10     5:58:14
1609  Jim Matthews           M5054        72/81       18:51        1:58     2:59:55        2:23     2:35:24     5:58:28
1610  Michael Lewis          M3034      216/229       18:07        2:22     2:54:00        3:18     2:40:49     5:58:35
1611  Kristen Micallef       F3034       82/111       18:12        1:32     3:05:33        2:06     2:31:16     5:58:37
1612  Donald Cross           M5054        73/81       19:50        3:12     2:40:20        2:56     2:52:45     5:59:02
1613  Jim Ristow             M4044      208/238       17:26        2:35     2:51:54        5:04     2:42:07     5:59:04
1614  Tom Casey              M4044      209/238       18:56        3:06     2:49:26        3:53     2:43:58     5:59:17
1615  Julie Hacker           F5054        24/34       20:10        2:02     3:01:30        3:11     2:32:27     5:59:18
1616  Christine Donoghue     F3034       83/111       18:50        1:45     3:04:06        2:22     2:32:22     5:59:24
1617  Akemi Suzuki           F4044        48/60       19:06        2:12     3:07:55        2:25     2:27:53     5:59:29
1618  Jonathan Howes         M3034      217/229       19:45        2:14     2:52:23        3:36     2:41:35     5:59:31
1619  Michelle Moore         F2529        81/99       19:13        1:54     3:17:40        3:14     2:17:53     5:59:52
1620  James Donaldson        M5054        74/81       17:05        2:24     2:59:48        2:59     2:37:46     5:59:59
1621  Ilyas Mohiuddin        M4044      210/238       17:14        2:45     3:08:11        7:15     2:24:40     6:00:04
1622  Paul Sheldon           M4044      211/238       17:47        3:55     2:53:41        6:32     2:38:12     6:00:06
1623  Michael Stumpe         M2529      175/194       17:24        1:39     2:32:20        2:33     3:06:22     6:00:16
1624  Chip Miller            M1824        91/96       17:47        4:21     3:07:44        9:07     2:21:50     6:00:48
1625  Larry Vena             M4044      212/238       17:31        3:03     3:07:40        3:49     2:28:50     6:00:52
1626  Richard Stevenson      M4044      213/238       20:01       10:12     2:57:00       11:08     2:22:43     6:01:01
1627  Brett Kinney           M2529      176/194       14:13        1:41     3:05:51        4:17     2:35:04     6:01:04
1628  Terry Davis            M3539      229/257       17:17        2:14     2:57:28        4:44     2:39:23     6:01:05
1629  Craig Weaver           M4044      214/238       18:46        1:56     3:03:41        2:35     2:34:20     6:01:17
1630  Chuck Lane             M3034      218/229       17:14        2:51     3:02:08        3:46     2:35:32     6:01:29
1631  Jack Weston            M2529      177/194       16:39        5:29     3:05:03        8:15     2:26:07     6:01:31
1632  Christopher Bannon     M4549      126/149       17:40        3:15     3:02:48        7:49     2:30:01     6:01:31
1633  Ross Fleck             CLY-U        34/46       16:11        3:02     2:51:38        2:36     2:48:08     6:01:33
1634  John Price             M3539      230/257       15:49        2:05     2:27:51        3:08     3:12:54     6:01:45
1635  Debra Ames             F5054        25/34       20:44        2:49     3:12:56        3:35     2:21:43     6:01:46
1636  Scott Bowman           M3539      231/257       16:57        4:59     3:01:50        5:32     2:32:33     6:01:49
1637  Jeffrey King           M3034      219/229       17:09        1:42     3:03:04        3:34     2:36:53     6:02:20
1638  Melissa Carey          F3034       84/111       17:06        3:49     3:14:54        3:03     2:23:45     6:02:35
1639  Bradley Brunner        M2529      178/194       18:48        4:38     3:12:06        5:35     2:21:40     6:02:45
1640  Norma Humphrey         F4044        49/60       18:43        4:08     3:00:36        6:15     2:33:06     6:02:47
1641  Laurie McMurray        F5054        26/34       18:16        2:08     3:02:38        2:44     2:37:12     6:02:56
1642  Tim Block              M3034      220/229       17:05        2:58     3:06:21        4:45     2:31:53     6:03:00
1643  Bart Jeseritz          M1824        92/96       18:21        3:56     2:57:46        6:49     2:36:10     6:03:01
1644  Michael Strezinski     M3539      232/257       16:32        2:16     2:55:01        6:27     2:43:02     6:03:16
1645  Sheila Munch           F5054        27/34       20:18        2:27     3:00:38        3:38     2:36:29     6:03:28
1646  Thilo Vogler           M4044      215/238       19:37        3:03     2:59:40        3:18     2:38:11     6:03:46
1647  Steffen Haack          M4044      216/238       19:34        3:06     2:59:10        3:45     2:38:14     6:03:46
1648  Wendy Radaz            F3034       85/111       16:16        2:26     3:27:04        3:17     2:14:45     6:03:47
1649  Sarah Linder-Stenzel   F2529        82/99       18:13        2:06     3:05:00        2:08     2:36:30     6:03:55
1650  Henry Schulthesz       M5054        75/81       18:17        1:49     2:54:40        3:23     2:45:51     6:03:57
1651  Doug Knudsen           M3539      233/257       18:40        2:22     2:51:57        2:27     2:48:35     6:03:59
1652  Lori Millsaps          F3539       91/107       18:20        1:51     2:59:22        2:44     2:42:01     6:04:16
1653  Charles Hiatt          M5559        27/33       18:38        2:10     3:09:36        2:52     2:31:04     6:04:19
1654  John Morse             M5559        28/33       19:36        3:29     3:05:46        3:57     2:32:14     6:05:00
1655  Kristen Hellweg        F4044        50/60       19:27        3:53     3:08:37        4:02     2:29:03     6:05:00
1656  Laura Jones            F4549        42/51       17:59        3:02     3:03:27        4:10     2:36:29     6:05:04
1657  Lori Buksar            F4549        43/51       20:16        1:59     3:09:21        3:43     2:30:07     6:05:25
1658  John Lauchlan          M3539      234/257       20:17        2:21     2:45:38        3:13     2:54:07     6:05:34
1659  Kristen Eisenhart      F4044        51/60       19:16        5:07     3:12:11        6:16     2:22:48     6:05:37
1660  Donald Guier           M5559        29/33       15:09        1:26     3:02:38        2:23     2:44:04     6:05:37
1661  Lori Dygert            F3539       92/107       18:45        2:08     3:05:45        2:23     2:37:02     6:06:03
1662  John Dempsey           M4044      217/238       16:35        1:46     2:42:38        3:32     3:01:35     6:06:04
1663  Gary Lee               M7074          1/1       20:35        2:20     3:21:01        2:51     2:19:20     6:06:06
1664  Albert Cianci          M4549      127/149       18:41        2:33     2:55:44        4:48     2:44:31     6:06:15
1665  Mae Espina             F3539       93/107       17:22        1:55     2:58:09        4:06     2:44:47     6:06:17
1666  Chris Lindberg         M1824        93/96       21:03        1:51     3:11:45        2:28     2:29:14     6:06:19
1667  Wendy Burg             F4549        44/51       19:46        2:24     3:06:33        2:43     2:35:02     6:06:27
1668  Lee Stewart            M6064        15/21       17:24        2:49     3:12:24        3:53     2:30:06     6:06:34
1669  Robert Shaya           M4549      128/149       17:18        5:25     2:48:29        9:30     2:46:09     6:06:50
1670  David Warnsman         M4044      218/238       14:36        1:32     2:52:23        4:02     2:54:57     6:07:27
1671  Michael Wever          M4044      219/238       14:42        1:22     3:39:37        1:34     2:10:14     6:07:28
1672  Sonya McKinley         F3539       94/107       21:06        2:47     2:56:37        6:40     2:40:52     6:08:00
1673  John Lahti             M4044      220/238       19:04        2:26     2:55:57        5:15     2:45:20     6:08:01
1674  Olaf Kroneman          M2529      179/194       16:22        2:18     3:25:52        4:34     2:19:02     6:08:06
1675  Cheyney Aguilar        F3034       86/111       17:50        2:09     3:06:10        5:25     2:36:44     6:08:16
1676  Shannon Mosley         F3034       87/111       18:22        2:18     3:15:52        4:19     2:27:33     6:08:22
1677  David Petersen         CLY-U        35/46       18:06        6:28     2:57:49        5:45     2:40:23     6:08:29
1678  Johnna Meskimen        F3034       88/111       18:07        5:16     3:02:47        7:11     2:35:40     6:08:59
1679  Jason Miller           CLY-U        36/46       17:04        1:26     3:00:27        1:46     2:48:30     6:09:11
1680  Jim Keilholz           M4044      221/238       19:21        2:03     2:49:05        3:28     2:55:36     6:09:31
1681  Brian Montanaro        M2529      180/194       16:58        1:32     2:58:03        2:41     2:50:19     6:09:31
1682  Tom Koltun             M4549      129/149       18:49        2:26     3:05:12        4:17     2:38:50     6:09:32
1683  Jeffrey Davis          M3539      235/257       20:17        3:08     2:50:53        6:29     2:48:47     6:09:33
1684  Amy Gan                F3034       89/111       18:44        2:10     3:04:11        4:39     2:39:53     6:09:34
1685  Lance Vanvekoven       M2529      181/194       16:24        2:22     2:52:42        3:55     2:54:28     6:09:48
1686  Dennis Paquette        M4044      222/238       17:12        4:23     3:15:10        4:58     2:28:10     6:09:51
1687  Vincent Wiltse         M3539      236/257       16:53        1:37     3:13:22        2:16     2:35:59     6:10:05
1688  Amy Green              F3034       90/111       18:15        2:37     3:10:51        3:27     2:35:09     6:10:17
1689  Reed Luikaart          M3539      237/257       20:05        3:09     3:09:43        7:06     2:30:17     6:10:18
1690  Norbert Rupp           M4044      223/238       19:01        3:58     2:59:45        5:44     2:42:13     6:10:39
1691  Stephen Weiler         M4044      224/238       17:22        2:21     3:00:47        4:40     2:45:50     6:10:58
1692  Kerry-Lise Peagram     ATH-U         5/10       17:34        2:03     2:55:57        3:34     2:52:08     6:11:14
1693  Sarah Bild             F3034       91/111       19:40        2:50     3:11:21        3:58     2:33:39     6:11:27
1694  Steven Fox             M4549      130/149       17:05        1:49     3:03:28        2:37     2:46:31     6:11:28
1695  Kevin O'Beirne         CLY-U        37/46       19:24        3:23     2:44:41        3:29     3:00:47     6:11:42
1696  Caron Shepley          F4044        52/60       17:32        2:03     2:58:55        3:35     2:49:46     6:11:48
1697  Sandra Jackson         F6064          2/2       20:05        1:56     3:06:44        3:11     2:40:01     6:11:55
1698  Michael Frankhauser    M2529      182/194       14:13        2:19     2:27:34        3:05     3:24:53     6:12:02
1699  Robert Pitman          M2529      183/194       15:11        2:03     3:06:26        5:59     2:42:38     6:12:15
1700  George Condes          M3034      221/229       19:26        4:47     3:12:30        3:49     2:31:58     6:12:29
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1701  Townsley Curtis        M4549      131/149       18:14        1:41     2:41:45        4:00     3:06:53     6:12:31
1702  Jill Veselik           F2529        83/99       17:56        1:32     3:10:08        2:19     2:40:49     6:12:43
1703  Carmen Heredin-Lopez   F3539       95/107       23:12        2:49     3:02:02        4:37     2:40:09     6:12:48
1704  Achim Schmidt          M4044      225/238       17:49        3:00     2:49:54        3:28     2:58:42     6:12:50
1705  Elizabeth Hunter       F3539       96/107       20:40        2:09     3:07:14        3:29     2:39:34     6:13:03
1706  Laura Waringo          ATH-U         6/10       22:01        1:39     2:46:21        3:23     2:59:42     6:13:06
1707  Tom Ellis              M3539      238/257       16:37        1:29     3:05:03        5:14     2:44:57     6:13:19
1708  Clay Lafferty          M3034      222/229       17:20        2:19     2:49:07        6:38     2:58:44     6:14:06
1709  Carrie McLeish         F3539       97/107       20:25        1:48     3:05:07        2:15     2:44:36     6:14:10
1710  Randy Soibel           M3539      239/257       20:22        2:57     3:02:56        5:10     2:43:04     6:14:28
1711  Stephen Cooper         M3539      240/257       18:46        4:44     3:21:09        6:03     2:23:48     6:14:29
1712  Frank Humay            M6064        16/21       18:47        3:08     3:06:40        4:06     2:42:00     6:14:40
1713  Chris Harper           CLY-U        38/46       18:47        5:11     3:07:08        8:03     2:36:00     6:15:07
1714  Robert Ebel            M5054        76/81       30:32        3:14     2:41:51        7:49     2:51:55     6:15:19
1715  David Stopka           CLY-U        39/46       19:33        1:51     3:05:25        4:41     2:43:54     6:15:22
1716  Yasemin Gokcen         F3034       92/111       16:59        1:49     3:34:34        4:22     2:17:39     6:15:22
1717  Pat Green              M3539      241/257       17:35        2:44     3:00:44        5:49     2:48:40     6:15:31
1718  Mathias Metzger        M3539      242/257       17:03        4:45     2:55:43        7:57     2:50:18     6:15:45
1719  Aaron Talmage          M3539      243/257       15:36        1:27     2:51:16        6:25     3:01:05     6:15:46
1720  Dwight Dahl            M5559        30/33       18:15        6:29     3:09:56        6:28     2:34:45     6:15:51
1721  John Gerberich         M2529      184/194       18:42        2:25     3:17:44        3:28     2:33:37     6:15:54
1722  Helen Robertson        F4549        45/51       21:09        2:13     3:13:58        2:33     2:36:11     6:16:03
1723  Thomas Evans           M4044      226/238       16:52        3:23     3:02:38        5:55     2:47:19     6:16:05
1724  Tami Schutze           F2529        84/99       19:13        3:10     3:10:00        5:07     2:38:47     6:16:16
1725  Brett Ketelsen         M2529      185/194       15:47        1:47     3:03:26        2:12     2:53:15     6:16:25
1726  Bob Pinkowski          M4549      132/149       19:42        3:16     3:05:36        4:40     2:43:58     6:17:11
1727  Dan Adair              CLY-O        21/26       21:51        2:18     3:02:35        3:01     2:47:30     6:17:14
1728  Nicholas Ruffer        M4549      133/149       20:30        3:55     3:04:22        4:44     2:44:19     6:17:47
1729  Eric Chajon            M2529      186/194       18:31        3:54     3:00:56        4:57     2:49:37     6:17:53
1730  Nancy Eastman          F3539       98/107       18:16        3:12     3:08:45        3:52     2:43:59     6:18:03
1731  Kristen Litgen         F3034       93/111       19:54        3:26     3:23:13        4:12     2:27:35     6:18:18
1732  Harry Stinespring      CLY-O        22/26       17:38        1:54     2:58:06        5:03     2:55:50     6:18:29
1733  Melissa Chillag        F3539       99/107       19:44        2:05     3:11:19        2:46     2:42:39     6:18:30
1734  Julie Sommers          F3539      100/107       21:25        2:43     2:49:05        4:45     3:00:36     6:18:32
1735  Brian Collier          M2529      187/194       18:56        2:42     3:19:55        5:46     2:31:48     6:19:04
1736  Charles Loss           M4549      134/149       18:02        2:16     2:59:45        3:00     2:56:06     6:19:07
1737  Donovan Adendorf       M4549      135/149       19:53        1:55     2:50:58        2:30     3:04:07     6:19:22
1738  Robert  barry  Neal    M4549      136/149       19:54        2:18     2:59:55        6:20     2:51:16     6:19:41
1739  Janeen Cochrane        F4549        46/51       23:16        3:00     3:27:46        7:10     2:19:04     6:20:14
1740  Dawn Maxwell           F4549        47/51       18:29        2:40     3:01:28        3:46     2:53:55     6:20:18
1741  Stacey Cummings        F3034       94/111       20:46        2:20     3:19:02        4:02     2:34:17     6:20:25
1742  Jeff Frazier           M4549      137/149       18:28        2:11     3:06:56        5:47     2:47:27     6:20:46
1743  Nicole Chmela          F2529        85/99       16:25        3:17     3:10:29       27:20     2:23:29     6:20:58
1744  Jim Couzins            M3539      244/257       17:22        2:05     3:02:55        3:57     2:54:54     6:21:10
1745  Robert Schuler         M5054        77/81       20:11        2:59     3:07:19        4:24     2:46:19     6:21:11
1746  Gerry Kostuk           M5054        78/81       19:01        3:52     3:09:07        6:12     2:43:15     6:21:26
1747  Miles Thomas           M4044      227/238       19:05        3:21     3:00:08        7:23     2:51:36     6:21:31
1748  Michael Murphy         M5054        79/81       19:20        4:45     3:11:53        4:39     2:41:04     6:21:39
1749  Susan Zody             F3539      101/107       17:56        2:46     3:35:07        3:23     2:22:59     6:22:09
1750  Sarah Stehouwer        F2529        86/99       19:33        2:28     3:33:37        3:21     2:23:25     6:22:22
1751  Brian Fox              CLY-O        23/26       20:02        3:14     3:03:20        5:39     2:50:29     6:22:42
1752  Rebecca Asher          F3034       95/111       20:38        1:53     3:00:06        5:25     2:54:42     6:22:43
1753  Eve Marshall           F3034       96/111       18:22        1:48     3:03:05        4:49     2:54:42     6:22:44
1754  Don Jenkins            M4549      138/149       20:05        3:36     3:09:07        6:55     2:43:08     6:22:49
1755  Jean-Philippe Gregorio M3034      223/229       19:00        2:21     2:58:27        2:48     3:00:24     6:22:59
1756  Nicole Silva           F2529        87/99       22:39        2:10     3:14:06        4:12     2:40:07     6:23:13
1757  Ronald Searle          CLY-U        40/46       23:06        1:48     2:50:53        5:58     3:02:08     6:23:51
1758  Paula Kim              F3034       97/111       19:15        2:37     3:40:35        3:37     2:17:54     6:23:56
1759  Joshua Mietelski       M3034      224/229       15:56        2:02     3:36:25        3:36     2:26:09     6:24:06
1760  Matt Borgman           M3539      245/257       17:25        4:40     3:11:13        8:23     2:42:30     6:24:09
1761  Elizabeth Condes       F2529        88/99       20:22        1:53     3:24:07        3:44     2:34:11     6:24:16
1762  Gina Uthe              F3034       98/111       19:04        5:05     3:08:11        8:30     2:43:38     6:24:26
1763  Matt Delazzer          M2529      188/194       16:40        1:53     3:12:22        3:44     2:49:55     6:24:31
1764  Bradley Angeletti      CLY-U        41/46       20:03        2:29     2:47:33        9:46     3:04:58     6:24:47
1765  Craig Dougherty        CLY-U        42/46       18:30        4:07     3:02:52        5:41     2:53:43     6:24:51
1766  John Zick              M5559        31/33       20:23        3:08     3:11:26        4:30     2:45:56     6:25:21
1767  Bart Butler            M4549      139/149       20:07        1:24     3:42:02        2:24     2:19:35     6:25:30
1768  James Emil             M5054        80/81       20:04        1:55     2:56:56        3:33     3:03:07     6:25:33
1769  Kathryn Doi            F3034       99/111       18:37        5:04     3:13:55        8:23     2:39:55     6:25:52
1770  Nancy Daczkowski       F4044        53/60       20:03        1:57     3:16:23        2:11     2:45:35     6:26:07
1771  Justin Brown           M3034      225/229       20:49        2:54     3:08:57        5:14     2:48:23     6:26:15
1772  Alan Surprenant        M1824        94/96       20:07        3:43     3:09:01        2:51     2:50:43     6:26:23
1773  Mary Pavia             F4549        48/51       22:11        3:58     3:12:36       10:19     2:37:25     6:26:28
1774  Anna Somera            F2529        89/99       16:39        1:48     3:17:09        2:29     2:48:52     6:26:55
1775  Katherine Malm         F5054        28/34       21:29        7:12     2:54:18        2:38     3:01:31     6:27:06
1776  Terry Madden           M4044      228/238       18:23        2:32     3:09:33        3:14     2:53:28     6:27:08
1777  Brenda Bantz           F3034      100/111       17:53        3:07     3:17:48        3:34     2:44:49     6:27:10
1778  Kevin MacK             M2529      189/194       18:13        2:18     3:07:21        2:56     2:56:48     6:27:34
1779  Theresa Pipher         F5054        29/34       18:51        2:32     3:28:09        3:22     2:34:56     6:27:48
1780  Dan Austen             M3539      246/257       18:32        2:42     3:22:10        4:17     2:40:20     6:27:59
1781  Laura Piippo           F4044        54/60       19:47        2:44     3:00:55        6:13     2:58:38     6:28:15
1782  Scott Lyons            M3539      247/257       17:35        2:18     3:13:48        4:15     2:50:23     6:28:17
1783  Diane Losee            F4044        55/60       21:08        2:35     3:11:22        2:29     2:51:04     6:28:37
1784  Charles Miller         M5559        32/33       14:07       36:02     3:01:20       15:30     2:21:53     6:28:51
1785  Jean Bartsch           F3034      101/111       18:45        1:59     3:11:56        3:49     2:52:47     6:29:15
1786  Chris Huffman          M2529      190/194       18:52        2:42     3:00:39        3:34     3:04:09     6:29:54
1787  Susan Underwood        F4044        56/60       20:08        2:17     3:08:00        3:07     2:56:34     6:30:04
1788  Eric Haunn             M3539      248/257       14:29        2:16     3:02:25        4:02     3:07:03     6:30:13
1789  Jim Rainey             M4549      140/149       20:48        2:42     2:56:32        5:51     3:04:30     6:30:21
1790  Beth Sullivan          F2529        90/99       19:11        2:25     3:13:27        4:02     2:51:35     6:30:38
1791  John Pelzer            CLY-U        43/46       16:49        3:31     3:25:54        3:32     2:41:05     6:30:48
1792  Michelle Alexander     F3034      102/111       18:16        2:46     3:30:37        5:15     2:33:59     6:30:51
1793  Nicholas Brander       M4044      229/238       19:04        2:14     3:02:11        5:46     3:01:45     6:30:58
1794  Allyson Wyld           F3034      103/111       19:10        2:24     3:24:02        3:31     2:41:56     6:31:01
1795  Connie Sheppard        F4044        57/60       19:26        3:04     3:26:26        6:31     2:35:45     6:31:11
1796  Ryan Kohlheim          M3539      249/257       16:58        1:35     3:48:23        2:49     2:21:29     6:31:13
1797  Adrienne Zawojski      F5054        30/34       21:01        3:47     3:10:39        3:36     2:52:29     6:31:32
1798  Deborah Johnson        F4044        58/60       22:00        2:53     3:09:33        6:32     2:50:53     6:31:49
1799  David Egan             CLY-U        44/46       21:25        3:14     3:10:14        4:56     2:52:13     6:32:00
1800  Kara Kessans           F2529        91/99       17:55        2:47     3:09:53        5:32     2:56:08     6:32:13
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Whirlpool Steelhead 70.3 Triathlon 2008 - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1801  Neal Genda             M6569          5/7       21:58        4:22     2:53:58        6:27     3:06:46     6:33:30
1802  Justin Haydock         CLY-U        45/46       18:35        2:54     3:15:04        3:27     2:54:06     6:34:05
1803  Bill Lawrence          M6064        17/21       23:26        1:48     2:57:08        2:14     3:09:32     6:34:07
1804  Robert MacLean         M4549      141/149       17:13        3:49     2:58:01        2:22     3:13:25     6:34:48
1805  John Robb              M5559        33/33       18:49        1:55     3:53:07        5:26     2:15:34     6:34:49
1806  Grace Shirley-Couch    F2529        92/99       23:19        2:02     3:07:26        2:44     2:59:24     6:34:52
1807  Danita Milbeck         F5054        31/34       20:51        4:06     3:21:02        3:17     2:46:02     6:35:16
1808  Adrienne Johnson       F2529        93/99       24:00        4:11     3:05:24        7:05     2:55:07     6:35:45
1809  Scott Coy              M1824        95/96       17:01        1:08     3:14:17        3:48     2:59:37     6:35:49
1810  Michael Freedland      M4549      142/149       20:47        3:05     3:02:49        3:06     3:06:38     6:36:22
1811  John Pawlik Iii        M1824        96/96       16:06        2:12     3:00:46        2:54     3:14:42     6:36:39
1812  Brianna Iddings        F1824        23/23       20:39        2:57     3:12:53        7:37     2:53:25     6:37:30
1813  John Nelson            M3034      226/229       17:48        1:45     2:37:19        5:12     3:35:36     6:37:38
1814  Patrick Murphy         M3539      250/257       18:29        3:38     3:36:46        6:53     2:32:15     6:37:59
1815  Andrea Zylius          F2529        94/99       17:37        2:13     3:47:05        3:25     2:27:42     6:38:00
1816  Janis Polanic          F4044        59/60       23:22        2:33     3:04:52        4:15     3:03:09     6:38:08
1817  Victoria Bentley       F4549        49/51       18:14        4:30     3:31:57        3:43     2:40:12     6:38:33
1818  Nancy Robb             F5559         9/10       18:35        3:30     3:30:31        4:55     2:41:12     6:38:42
1819  David Stalling         M3539      251/257       17:38        2:38     3:02:23        3:10     3:13:26     6:39:13
1820  Paul Robbins           M3539      252/257       18:19        2:14     3:32:56        3:40     2:43:19     6:40:26
1821  Matt Childs            M4044      230/238       21:55        4:21     3:07:28        7:37     2:59:14     6:40:34
1822  Joseph Bottani         M2529      191/194       19:33        3:01     3:09:32        4:19     3:06:54     6:43:18
1823  Patrick Neptune        M3539      253/257       18:40        2:58     2:38:40        4:13     3:38:51     6:43:21
1824  Chris Wheaton          M4044      231/238       20:47        1:52     2:53:47        2:35     3:24:25     6:43:23
1825  Edward Gierlach        M4044      232/238       19:38        4:01     3:11:58        6:14     3:02:03     6:43:52
1826  Bob Hammond            M4549      143/149       17:22        4:24     2:56:07        8:04     3:18:21     6:44:17
1827  Thad Dohrn             CLY-U        46/46       18:33        7:01     3:18:34        9:29     2:50:42     6:44:17
1828  Josef Bystron          M4044      233/238       16:14        2:57     3:36:43        4:38     2:44:58     6:45:29
1829  Lisa Simon             F3034      104/111       16:39        2:31     3:17:09        4:34     3:05:10     6:46:01
1830  Josh Pearson           M2529      192/194       15:09        2:11     3:31:15        3:36     2:54:10     6:46:19
1831  Brad McVetta           M3539      254/257       17:29        2:19     3:29:33        3:40     2:53:37     6:46:35
1832  Jody Wolak             F3034      105/111       22:19        2:15     3:10:34        3:49     3:07:42     6:46:39
1833  Nan Monhaut            F5559        10/10       23:09        3:11     3:29:39        3:47     2:47:03     6:46:46
1834  John Marshall          M4044      234/238       19:00        2:41     2:59:07        9:20     3:17:43     6:47:48
1835  Rian Shinnock          M2529      193/194       16:59        2:01     3:06:38        3:11     3:20:13     6:48:59
1836  Elizabeth McDevitt     F2529        95/99       21:41        3:04     3:21:45        4:30     2:58:44     6:49:41
1837  Megan Hutchinson-Kring ATH-U         7/10       20:06        2:20     3:18:03        4:44     3:06:09     6:51:19
1838  Chris Freed            CLY-O        24/26       21:48        3:17     2:59:37        5:04     3:21:37     6:51:21
1839  Terrence Dempsey       M4044      235/238       21:19        3:55     3:08:50        6:32     3:11:02     6:51:36
1840  Natalie Gordon         ATH-U         8/10       21:32        2:08     3:11:00        4:16     3:13:39     6:52:33
1841  Jon Levy               M4549      144/149       20:49        4:26     3:33:24        9:13     2:45:06     6:52:56
1842  Ronda Haskell          F3539      102/107       20:23        3:25     3:24:42        3:55     3:00:52     6:53:16
1843  John Scanlan           M4044      236/238       19:08        2:24     3:20:56        6:44     3:04:16     6:53:26
1844  Timothy Clifford       M5054        81/81       19:43        2:55     3:21:03        7:07     3:03:02     6:53:48
1845  Nancy Toby             ATH-O          4/4       23:13        4:19     3:11:02        3:50     3:11:51     6:54:13
1846  Kevin Francis          M3539      255/257       18:20        1:55     3:24:59        3:39     3:05:54     6:54:44
1847  Kara Kelly             ATH-U         9/10       19:08        2:37     3:40:04        4:20     2:50:38     6:56:44
1848  Mark Davidson          M4549      145/149       21:47        3:26     3:24:17        4:03     3:03:16     6:56:47
1849  Meaghun Darab          F3034      106/111       19:08        2:57     3:05:07        7:04     3:23:11     6:57:25
1850  Chovy Froehlich        F3034      107/111       23:06        2:11     3:45:37        3:24     2:43:19     6:57:35
1851  Karen Mehrbrodt        F5054        32/34       24:19        3:00     3:13:35        4:25     3:12:58     6:58:14
1852  Tom Anceski            M3034      227/229       16:40        3:39     3:21:05        6:01     3:11:14     6:58:37
1853  Karrie Kamai           F3034      108/111       23:35        3:49     3:26:58        3:18     3:01:04     6:58:43
1854  Gina Anderson Anderson F3539      103/107       20:57        3:35     3:16:03        3:12     3:15:17     6:59:01
1855  Jesse Craft            M2529      194/194       20:42        3:40     3:24:57        4:58     3:04:56     6:59:11
1856  Jay Virgil             M3034      228/229       17:44        3:49     3:44:27       16:01     2:37:34     6:59:33
1857  Tracy Korn             F3034      109/111       21:21        2:06     3:16:41        3:48     3:15:42     6:59:36
1858  Taylor Haydock         F2529        96/99       19:09        2:57     3:29:03        4:45     3:04:40     7:00:33
1859  Michael Bennett        M4044      237/238       18:06        9:12     3:11:04        7:28     3:16:20     7:02:09
1860  Michael Benjamin       M3034      229/229       17:47        6:46     3:44:26       16:02     2:37:35     7:02:34
1861  Marie Jarrell          F4549        50/51       23:09        4:25     3:36:55        4:57     2:53:17     7:02:41
1862  Vickie Baker           F5054        33/34       24:05        3:10     3:36:52        4:58     2:54:25     7:03:28
1863  George Miller          M6064        18/21       23:27        4:40     3:14:50        4:56     3:15:39     7:03:30
1864  Susan Gates            F5054        34/34       26:44        2:50     3:19:07        3:44     3:13:24     7:05:48
1865  Blake Smith            M3539      256/257       17:46        3:58     3:49:42        4:00     2:52:16     7:07:39
1866  Richard Helder         M4549      146/149       19:39        1:43     3:45:08        6:04     2:55:39     7:08:11
1867  Alicia Gardner-Aben    F2529        97/99       20:58        2:38     3:29:45        4:34     3:10:54     7:08:48
1868  Alan Morrison          M4549      147/149       20:19        3:05     3:28:19        4:55     3:13:01     7:09:37
1869  Cathy Niden            F4549        51/51       22:28        3:03     3:19:07        4:24     3:20:51     7:09:52
1870  Brian Barr             M4044      238/238       22:02        2:09     3:43:28        2:45     3:01:21     7:11:42
1871  Jinny Strand           F3539      104/107       23:14        2:42     3:26:37        3:48     3:17:07     7:13:26
1872  Loretta Ambrose        ATH-U        10/10       24:03        4:48     3:27:16        5:39     3:12:11     7:13:55
1873  Michael Leddin         M4549      148/149       22:48        4:37                                         7:15:48
1874  Trevor Olsen           CLY-O        25/26       20:03        7:25     3:36:59        9:24     3:01:59     7:15:48
1875  Jaime Scee             F2529        98/99       20:07        3:17     3:45:23        3:33     3:04:17     7:16:35
1876  Alan2129 Chajon        M3539      257/257       17:45        6:27     3:29:38        2:30     3:22:11     7:18:29
1877  Kim Hibben             F2529        99/99       24:02        4:59     3:47:39        3:48     2:58:58     7:19:23
1878  Alyson Daker           F3539      105/107       21:10        3:22     3:44:33        4:37     3:07:21     7:21:01
1879  Lori Katowich          F4044        60/60       24:04        3:24     3:27:58        5:58     3:22:06     7:23:28
1880  Catherine Viola        F3539      106/107       26:45        3:12     4:04:48        3:37     2:49:42     7:28:02
1881  George Pravda          M6064        19/21       22:22        2:45     3:28:56        7:47     3:29:45     7:31:33
1882  Tom Bray               CLY-O        26/26       23:18        3:53     3:28:53        4:49     3:31:20     7:32:11
1883  Katie Moran            F3034      110/111       20:45        4:19     3:40:22        8:34     3:23:32     7:37:30
1884  Larry White            M6064        20/21       23:00        4:17     3:38:04        6:28     3:28:21     7:40:08
1885  Sasha Johnson          F3034      111/111       21:36        4:03     3:46:04        2:53     3:27:08     7:41:43
1886  Michael Goodsell       M4549      149/149       23:10        2:51     3:47:11        3:47     3:27:42     7:44:38
1887  John Von Lackum        M6569          6/7       27:49        1:59     3:39:34        5:26     3:32:10     7:46:56
1888  Gary Maier             M6064        21/21       22:45        4:55     3:42:03        4:19     3:33:17     7:47:16
1889  Carla Jacko            F3539      107/107       29:10        2:59     3:33:51        4:14     3:46:23     7:56:36
1890  John Sharp             M6569          7/7       27:54        4:22     3:31:56        6:44     3:52:23     8:03:18
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